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Welcome to Issue 4 of Strand Automatics Product Catalogue!

We’re pleased to introduce the latest edition of our catalogue, now featuring our most 

extensive range yet of automatic door operators, sensors, and accessories from the 

industry’s leading brands.

We’ve added over 500 new products, with exciting updates across all sections and a 

few completely new ranges, including:

• More Automatic Swing Door Operators

• Sliding Door Section

• Intercoms

• GEZE Manual Door Parts

• dormakaba Manual Door Parts

• Label Spare Parts

• Automatic Door Drive Belts

• Bollards

Our catalogue continues to evolve in line with your feedback, ensuring it remains  

a practical, comprehensive resource for installers and service engineers.

The team at Strand Automatics are committed to offering the best combination of 

quality, value and service. Whether you’re specifying a new installation, sourcing 

replacement parts, or upgrading existing systems, you’ll �nd everything you need 
within these pages. However, if you can’t �nd what you’re looking for, please give  
us a call and our team are always here to help. 

Thank you for choosing us, we look forward to continuing to serve you.
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Location & Delivery Charges

Address:

Delivery Charges:

Stocked items ordered before 3:00pm will go out on a standard “Next Day” service but we cannot always guarantee 
they will arrive next day. Please allow 1-2 days for delivery on stocked items.

Carriage paid on orders over £1,000.

Stocked Items:

Standard Next Day Carriage £12 - (Consignments up to 15 kg)

Pre 12:00pm or Pre 10:00am available. Please enquire when placing an order.

Barriers:

£30 Flat Rate Delivery.

Strand Hardware Limited Head Of�ce 

Strand House, Premier Business Park 

Long Street, Walsall

WS2 9DY
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Automatic Door Operators - Gilgen FD20

Product Code Product Name Description List price

G-FD20-Push

Gilgen FD20  
Push Swing Door 

Operator

• Dims: 690mm W x 95mm H x 120mm D 
• Max door weight: 250kg 
• Low energy or fully automatic 
• Suitable for UK �re doors

 £1,168.63 

G-FD20-Pull

Gilgen FD20  
Pull Swing  

Door Operator

• Dims: 690mm W x 95mm H x 120mm D 
• Max door weight: 250kg 
• Low energy or fully automatic 
• Suitable for UK �re doors

 £1,200.00 

STR-GIL-45-0548-163

Gilgen FD20  
Standard Arm

• 0-250mm lintel depth  £119.71 

STR-GIL-45-0548-164

Gilgen FD20  
Sliding Arm

• +150 / -50 pull lintel depth 
• +150 / -30 push lintel depth

 £179.49 

STR-GIL-45-0548-190

Gilgen 12mm  
Extension Spindle

• 12mm extension spindle 
•  For increasing the gap from the  

arm to the operator
• For use with the new style arms

 £37.91 

STR-GIL-45-0548-191

Gilgen 20mm  
Extension Spindle

• 20mm extension spindle 
•  For increasing the gap from the 

arm to the operator
• For use with the new style arms

 £41.20 
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Automatic Door Operators - Gilgen FD20

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GIL-45-0548-192

Gilgen 30mm  
Extension Spindle

• 30mm extension spindle 
•  For increasing the gap from the  

arm to the operator
• For use with the new style arms

 £45.18 

STR-GIL-45-0548-193

Gilgen 40mm  
Extension Spindle

• 40mm extension spindle 
•  For increasing the gap from the  

arm to the operator
• For use with the new style arms

 £61.78 

STR-GIL-45-0548-194

Gilgen 50mm  
Extension Spindle

• 50mm extension spindle 
•  For increasing the gap from the  

arm to the operator
• For use with the new style arms

 £65.80 

STR-GIL-45-0548-106

Gilgen FD20 Open 
Position Stop Piece 

• Door open stop for new style RG / RS arms  £159.53 

STR-GIL-45-0548-125

Gilgen FD20 20mm 
Clamping Piece

• Gives an extra 20mm  £55.80 

STR-GIL-45-0548-126

Gilgen FD20 50mm 
Clamping Piece

• Gives an extra 50mm  £58.51 
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Automatic Door Operators - Gilgen FD20

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GIL-45-635-142

Gilgen D-Bedix  
Program Switch

•  Only required for programme buttons to  
be reachable

 £145.47 

STR-GIL-0383-194/07

Gilgen FD20  
Communication 

Cable
•  For syncing operators used as a pair  £26.91 

STR-GIL-45-0548-214 

Gilgen FD20  
Continuous Cover

• For covering the gap between a pair of FD20s
• Length: 1900mm

 £178.67 

Operator powder 
coating Available

Contact us:

sales@strandautomatics.co.uk
01922 333605
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

R-DFA127-Push

Record DFA 127  
Push Swing Door 

Operator

• Dims: 600mm W x 85mm H x 124mm D 
• Max door weight: 400kg @ 0.7 m 
• Opening angle: from 70° to 115° 
• Low energy or fully automatic 
• Suitable for UK �re doors

 £1,059.05 

R-DFA127-Pull

Record DFA 127  
Pull Swing Door 

Operator

• Dims: 600mm W x 85mm H x 124mm D 
• Max door weight: 400kg @ 0.7 m 
• Opening angle: from 70° to 115° 
• Low energy or fully automatic 
• Suitable for UK �re doors

 £1,059.05 

STR-REC-127808211

Record DFA 127 
20mm Extension 

Spindle

• 20mm extension spindle 
•  For increasing the gap from the arm  

to the operator
 £49.52 

STR-REC-127808694

Record DFA 127 
35mm Extension 

Spindle

• 35mm extension spindle 
•  For increasing the gap from the arm  

to the operator
 £99.05 

STR-REC-127808212

Record DFA 127 
50mm Extension 

Spindle

• 50mm extension spindle 
•  For increasing the gap from the arm  

to the operator
 £64.76 

STR-REC-127808218

Record DFA 127 
65mm Extension 

Spindle

• 65mm extension spindle 
•  For increasing the gap from the arm  

to the operator
 £112.00 

Automatic Door Operators - Record DFA 127
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-REC-127808213

Record DFA 127 
80mm Extension 

Spindle

• 80mm extension spindle
•  For increasing the gap from the arm  

to the operator
 £122.67 

STR-REC-127808216

Record DFA 127  
Standard SG3  

Push Arm

• Record DFA 127 standard SG3 push arm 
• Fixings included

 £204.44 

STR-REC-127808183

Record DFA 127  
Slide Arm

• Record DFA 127 slide arm 
• Fixings included

 £234.67 

STR-REC-PAC-BOX127

DFA 127 Slide  
Arm Packer

• Packer to suit DFA 127 slide arm  £26.67 

STR-REC-903808321

Record BDE-D Switch 
& Programmer

• Record DFA 127 BDE-D control switch 
• Includes surface mount back box

 £220.44 

STR-REC-903808897 

Record Narrow  
Style BDE       

• Record DFA 127 BDE-D control switch 
• Includes jamb surface mount back box

 £220.44 

Automatic Door Operators - Record DFA 127
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-REC-127808247

Record DFA 127 CAN 
Isolator

•  For syncing operators used as a pair  £198.10 

STR-REC-127808232

Record DFA 127 
BDI-M Adaptor

• Allows �tting of third party key switch  £74.29 

STR-REC-150-005515-400

Record DFA 127  
Battery Back Up

• Up to 800 opening cycles after power failure  £352.00 

STR-REC-127108948

Record DFA 127  
Continuous Cover

• Length: 3000mm  £318.10 

Automatic Door Operators - Record DFA 127
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

G-EMDF-Push

GEZE EMD-F Push 
Swing Door Operator

• Dims: 70mm H x 121mm D
• Max door weight: 230kg 
• Tested to 1,000,000 cycles
• Fully automatic 
• Suitable for UK �re doors

 £1,377.80 

G-EMDF-Pull

GEZE EMD-F Pull 
Swing Door Operator

• Dims: 70mm H x 121mm D
• Max door weight: 230kg
• Tested to 1,000,000 cycles 
• Fully automatic
• Suitable for UK �re doors 

 £1,340.92

STR-GEZ-82919

GEZE EMD-F 26mm 
Extension Spindle

• 26mm extension spindle
•  For increasing the gap from the arm to  

the operator 
•  Maximum 1 insert only to be used per  

drive arm

 £90.78 

STR-GEZ-144381

GEZE EMD-F Push 
Arm for 0-100mm 

Reveal Depth

• For 0-100mm Reveal Depth  
• Fixings included  

 £141.26 

STR-GEZ-144385

GEZE EMD-F Push 
Arm for 100-200mm 

Reveal Depth

• For 100-200mm Reveal Depth 
• Fixings included 

 £141.26

STR-GEZ-144389

GEZE EMD-F Push 
Arm for 200-300mm 

Reveal Depth

• For 200-300mm Reveal Depth 
• Fixings included

 £141.26  

Automatic Door Operators - GEZE EMD-F
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-108042

GEZE EMD-F  
Pull Arm 

• Pull arm to suit GEZE EMD-F Operators 
• Fixings included 

 £75.33 

STR-GEZ-137226

GEZE EMD-F 10mm 
Pull Arm Packer

•  Pull arm packer to suit GEZE EMD-F  
Operators  

• Fixings included 
 £36.78

STR-GEZ-137227

GEZE EMD-F 16mm 
Pull Arm Packer

•  Pull arm packer to suit GEZE EMD-F  
Operators 

• Fixings included
 £39.60 

STR-GEZ-137228

GEZE EMD-F 25mm 
Pull Arm Packer

•  Pull arm packer to suit GEZE EMD-F  
Operators

• Fixings included
 £49.54 

STR-GEZ-137229

GEZE EMD-F 32mm 
Pull Arm Packer

•  Pull arm packer to suit GEZE EMD-F  
Operators 

• Fixings included 
 £60.44 

STR-GEZ-151524

GEZE EMD-F  
Display Programme 
Switch (DPS) With  

Off Button

• Suits GEZE operators 
• Back box NOT included

 £182.50 

Automatic Door Operators - GEZE EMD-F
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Automatic Door Operators - GEZE EMD-F

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-155809

GEZE EMD-F Display 
Programme Switch 
(DPS) Without Off 

Button

• Suits GEZE operators
• Back box NOT included 

 £191.14 

STR-GEZ-120503

GEZE EMD-F Display 
Programme Switch 

(DPS) Back Box

•  Back box to suit GEZE DPS  
programme switch

 £14.74

STR-GEZ-160311

GEZE EMD-F  
Lockable Key  

Switch

• Suits GEZE operators
• Back box included

 £126.17 

STR-GEZ-134962

GEZE EMD-F In�ll 
Cover 750mm

• Length: 750mm £43.81

STR-GEZ-140691

GEZE EMD-F In�ll 
Cover End Caps

•  Centre end caps to suit GEZE EMD-F  
operators with in�ll cover  £13.90
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Automatic Door Operators - Label NEPTIS SLT

Product Code Product Name Description List price

L-NEP-SLT-Push

Label NEPTIS SLT 
Push Swing Door 

Operator

• Dims: 550mm W x 110mm H x 120mm D 
• Max door weight: 250kg                       
• Tested to 1,000,000 cycles 
• Fully automatic 
• Suitable for UK �re doors

 £907.87 

L-NEP-SLT-Pull

Label NEPTIS SLT 
Pull Swing Door 

Operator

• Dims: 550mm W x 110mm H x 120mm D     
• Max door weight: 250kg                        
• Tested to 1,000,000 cycles 
• Fully automatic 
• Suitable for UK �re doors

 £907.87 

STR-LAB-BSS2FE

Label NEPTIS SLT 
Push Arm

• Label NEPTIS range push arm 
• Fixings included

 £124.44 

STR-LAB-BDT2FE

Label NEPTIS SLT 
Pull Arm

• Label NEPTIS range pull arm 
• Fixings included

 £124.44 

STR-LAB-NEPTISPACKER

Label NEPTIS SLT 
Slide Arm Packer

• Dims: 45mm H x 45mm D box section  £30.22 

STR-LAB-EXTB-Z

Label NEPTIS SLT B 
Extension

• 24mm extension spindle 
•  For increasing the gap from the arm  

to the operator
 £60.44 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-LAB-EXTC-Z

Label NEPTIS SLT C 
Extension

• 48mm extension spindle 
•  For increasing the gap from the arm  

to the operator
 £60.44 

STR-LAB-ET-DSELB

Label NEPTIS SLT 
Digital Programmer

•  Digital programmer  
(works with all NEW Label operators)

• Required for set up & adjustments
 £135.11 

STR-LAB-WR5MS

Label NEPTIS SLT  
Communication 

Cable
•  For syncing operators used as a pair  £36.19 

STR-LAB-V01211

Label NEPTIS SLT 
Battery Pack

• Back up battery for NEPTIS range 
•  Lasts for approximately 50 consecutive  

door opening/closing cycles
 £225.78 

STR-LAB-NEPTISINFILL

Label NEPTIS  
In�ll Piece

• Length: 1000mm 
• Size includes end caps

 £136.89 

Automatic Door Operators - Label NEPTIS SLT
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Automatic Door Operators - Label NEXT 120S

Product Code Product Name Description List price

L-NEXT120S-PUSH

Label NEXT 120S 
Push Swing Door 

Operator

• Dims: 420mm W x 60mm H x 76mm D 
• Max door weight: 120kg                      
• Internal door operator 
• Low energy or fully automatic 
• Suitable for UK �re doors
• Includes articulated ‘V’ arm

£804.57

L-NEXT120S-PULL

Label NEXT 120S Pull 
Swing Door Operator

• Dims: 420mm W x 60mm H x 76mm D     
• Max door weight: 120kg                     
• Internal door operator
• Low energy or fully automatic
• Suitable for UK �re doors

£775.62 

STR-LAB-NEXT120-BAS

Label NEXT 120S  
Push Arm

• Label NEXT 120S standard push arm
• Fixings included

£131.43 

STR-LAB-NEXT120-BDT

Label NEXT 120S  
Pull Arm

• Label NEXT 120S standard pull arm
• Fixings included

£95.24 

STR-LAB-NEXT120P

Label NEXT 120S 
Slide Arm Packer

• Dims: 30mm H x 20mm D box section £36.19 

STR-LAB-NEXT120-B150

Label NEXT 120S 
Reveal Arm Up  

To 110mm

• For reveal depth up to 110mm
• Fixings included

£154.29 
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Automatic Door Operators - Label NEXT 120S

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-LAB-NEXT120-B250

Label NEXT 120S 
Reveal Arm Up To 

210mm

• For reveal depth up to 210mm
• Fixings included

 £154.29 

STR-LAB-NEXT-EXT

Label NEXT 120S 
Extension Spindle

• 25mm extension spindle
•  For increasing the gap from the arm  

to the operator
 £57.14 

STR-LAB-ET-DSELB

Label NEXT 120S  
Digital Programmer

•  Digital programmer  
(works with all NEW Label operators)

• Required for set up & adjustments
 £135.11 

STR-LAB-WR5MS

Label NEXT 120S  
Communication 

Cable
•  For syncing operators used as a pair  £36.19 

STR-LAB-NEXT120-BAT

Label NEXT 120S 
Battery Pack

• Back up battery for NEXT 120S
•  Roughly lasts for 1 hour consecutive door  

opening/closing cycles
 £80.00 

STR-LAB-NEXT120IN

Label NEXT 120S  
In�ll Piece

• Length: 1000mm
• Size includes end caps

 £76.19 
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Automatic Door Operators - Portalp TINA2

Product Code Product Name Description List price

P-TINA2-3

Portalp TINA 2  
Sliding Door  
Operator 3m

• Suitable for single leaf sliding doors 
• Max door weight: 1 x 140kg 
• Opening Width: 1 Leaf 700 / 1800mm
 • Includes 6 position key switch
• Dimensions: 102mm H x 165mm D 
 • Fully automatic 

 £1,444.71

P-TINA2-4-7

Portalp TINA 2  
Sliding Door  

Operator 4.7m

• Suitable for double leaf sliding doors 
• Max door weight: 2 x 120kg 
• Opening Width: 2 Leaves 900 / 2900mm 
 • Includes 6 position key switch 
• Dimensions: 102mm H x 165mm D 
 • Fully automatic 

 £1,499.61

P-TINA2-6

Portalp TINA 2  
Sliding Door  
Operator 6m

• Suitable for double leaf sliding doors 
• Max door weight: 2 x 120kg 
• Opening Width: 2 Leaves 900 / 2900mm 
 • Includes 6 position key switch
• Dimensions: 102mm H x 165mm D
 • Fully automatic

 £1,625.10

Sign up for an account  
to view trade prices

strandautomatics.co.uk
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Automatic Door Operators - Record STA20

Product Code Product Name Description List price

R-STA20-3-EXFEM

Record STA20  
Operator 3m  

Excl FEM Board

• Suitable for single leaf sliding doors 
• Max door weight: 1 x 150kg 
• Requires FEM board if using 3rd party sensors 
• Fully automatic 
• Opening Width: 800mm - 3000mm

£1,665.52

R-STA20-3-INCFEM

Record STA20  
Operator 3m Incl  

FEM Board

• Suitable for single leaf sliding doors
• Max door weight: 1 x 150kg
•  Includes FEM board for use with 3rd  

party sensors 
• Fully automatic
• Opening Width: 800mm - 3000mm

 £1,833.14  

R-STA20-4-7-EXFEM

Record STA20 
Operator 4.7m 

Excl FEM Board

• Suitable for double leaf sliding doors
• Max door weight: 2 x 120kg 
• Requires FEM board if using 3rd party sensors 
• Fully automatic 
• Opening Width: 800mm - 3000mm 

 £1,750.86  

R-STA20-4-7-INCFEM

Record STA20  
Operator 4.7m Incl 

FEM Board

• Suitable for double leaf sliding doors 
• Max door weight: 2 x 120kg 
•  Includes FEM board for use with 3rd party 

sensors
• Fully automatic 
• Opening Width: 800mm - 3000mm 

 £1,918.48  

R-STA20-6-EXFEM

Record STA20  
Operator 6m Excl 

FEM Board

• Suitable for double leaf sliding doors 
• Max door weight: 2 x 120kg 
• Requires FEM board if using 3rd party sensors
• Fully automatic 
• Opening Width: 800mm - 3000mm

 £1,869.71 

R-STA20-6-INCFEM

Record STA20  
Operator 6m  

Incl FEM Board

• Suitable for double leaf sliding doors  
• Max door weight: 2 x 120kg
•  Includes FEM board for use with 3rd party 

sensors  
• Fully automatic  
• Opening Width: 800mm - 3000mm 

 £2,037.33 
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Automatic Door Operators - Retro�t Kits

Product Code Product Name Description List price

L-ET-RFO1-150

Label Eterna  
Retro�t Kit

• Fits 90% of operators on the market
• For upgrading existing sliding operators
• Requires STR-LAB-ET-DSELB to programme
• Complies with BS: EN16005
• Belt NOT included
• Specify if belt is needed
• Brushless motor

 £1,098.33 

R-RETRO-INCFEM 

Record Quick Fit 
Universal Retro�t Kit 
Including FEM Board

• Bespoke brackets to match existing operator 
• For upgrading existing sliding operators
• All mounted on a single easy to �t module 
• Comply with BS: EN16005 
• Operator speci�c kits also available 
•  Motor conversion bracket included  

(allows �tting an STA20 motor in place of 
“Dunkermotor” )

 £1,522.29 

R-RETRO-EXFEM

Record Quick Fit 
Universal Retro�t Kit 
Excluding FEM Board

• Bespoke brackets to match existing operator
• For upgrading existing sliding operators 
• All mounted on a single easy to �t module 
• Comply with BS: EN16005 
• Operator speci�c kits also available 
•  Motor conversion bracket included  

(allows �tting an STA20 motor in place of 
“Dunkermotor)

 £1,447.62 

STR-REC-STA20-INCFEM

Record STA20 Core 
Component Kit Incl 

FEM Board

•  Includes: Processor, FEM-0, Battery, Motor, 
Return Pulley Wheel, Belt & Narrow BDE-D

 £1,522.29 

STR-REC-STA20-EXFEM

Record STA20 Core 
Component Kit  

Excluding FEM Board

•  Includes: Processor, Battery, Motor,  
Return Pulley Wheel, Belt & Narrow BDE-D

 £1,447.62 
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Automatic Door 

Operator spare parts 

available  

See page 149
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Sensors
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-BEA0100

BEA 4SAFE  
900mm

• Swing door safety sensor 
• Works as a master or slave 
•  Detection �eld: 400mm W x 70mm D  

at 2m H (4 spots active)
• Conforms to BS EN 16005 
• IP rating: IP54

 £144.00 

STR-BEA0100-2

BEA Two Card  
4SAFE 900mm 

• Swing door safety sensor 
• Includes 2 safety cards for added safety 
• Works as a master or slave 
•   Detection �eld per card:  

400mm W x 70mm D at 2m H  
(4 spots active)

• Conforms to BS EN 16005 
• IP rating: IP54

 £270.45 

STR-BEA0102

BEA 4SAFE  
700mm

• Swing door safety sensor 
• Works as master or slave
•  Detection �eld: 400mm W x 70mm D  

at 2m H (4 spots active)
• Conforms to BS EN 16005 
• IP rating: IP54

 £135.27

STR-BEA0101

BEA 4SAFE    
340mm

• Swing door safety sensor 
• Works as a master or slave 
•  Detection �eld: 400mm W x 70mm D  

 at 2m H (4 spots active)
• Conforms to BS EN 16005 
• IP rating: IP54

 £128.00 

STR-BEA0100SC

BEA 4SAFE   
Card Only

• Replacement card for BEA 4SAFE  
• Includes clips & cable

 £123.64

STR-BEA0100WC

BEA 4SAFE    
Weather Cover

• 1100mm long 
• Suitable for BEA 4SAFE sensor

£28.57
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Sensors
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-BEA0100L

BEA 4SAFE  
Lens

• Replacement lens for BEA 4SAFE  
• Can be cut down to size

 £20.28

STR-BEA0100EC

BEA 4SAFE 
End Caps (Pair)

• Replacement end caps for BEA 4SAFE  
• Supplied as a pair

£8.16

STR-BEA0100DL

BEA 4SAFE  
Cable Door Loop

• Replacement door loop for BEA 4SAFE 
• Black plastic

 £9.40 

STR-BEA0100MSC

BEA 4SAFE   
Master/Slave  

Communication 
Cable

•  Replacement cable for connecting master  
& slave cards together

• Length: 450mm
 £11.13 

STR-BEA0100MPC

BEA 4SAFE  Main 
Power Cable

•  Replacement cable for connecting master  
card to the operator

• Length: 1000mm
 £16.28 

STR-BEA0100FDA

BEA 4SAFE  
Fire Door Accessory

•  Allows smaller diameter holes to be drilled 
through the door to connect paired sensors

 £30.03 



22

Sensors

t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-BEA0105

BEA FLATSCAN  
GO Kit

• Swing door safety sensor 
• For doors with anti-trap �nger protection pro�le 
•  Detection �eld: 2.5m W x 2.5m H  

(laser technology)
• Conforms to BS EN 16005 
• IP rating: IP54

 £695.45 

STR-BEA0103

BEA FLATSCAN  
SW Kit

• Swing door safety sensor
• Works as a master or slave
•  Detection �eld: 4m W x 4m H  

(laser technology)
• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• IP rating: IP54

 £785.45 

STR-BEA0103-RHP

BEA FLATSCAN  
Protective Cover RH

• Right handed
• To suit FLATSCAN SW ONLY

 £28.02 

STR-BEA0103-LHP

BEA FLATSCAN  
Protective Cover LH

• Left handed
• To suit FLATSCAN SW ONLY

 £28.02 

STR-BEA0103-TMK

BEA FLATSCAN  
Tilted Mounting 

Base Kit

• Suitable for BEA FLATSCAN SW 
• Finish: Black  £41.05 

STR-BEA0103FDA

BEA FLATSCAN SW  
Fire Door Accessory

•  Allows smaller diameter holes to be drilled 
through the door to connect paired sensors

 £36.03 
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STR-BEA0103GDA

BEA FLATSCAN Glass 
Door Accessory

• Suits all FLATSCAN models  £37.97 

STR-BEA0104

BEA FLATSCAN 
3D Kit

• Swing door safety sensor
• Protects �nger guard area
•  Detection �eld: 4 m diagonal  

(4 laser curtains)
• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• IP rating: IP54

 £856.73 

STR-BEA0104-SW

BEA FLATSCAN 3D 
+SW Kit

• 1 x FLATSCAN 3D + 1 x FLATSCAN SW
• Protects �nger guard area
•  Detection �eld: 4 m diagonal  

(4 laser curtains)
• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• IP rating: IP54

 £821.82 

STR-BEA0104FDA

BEA FLATSCAN 3D 
Fire Door Accessory

•  Allows smaller diameter holes to be drilled 
through the door to connect paired sensors

 £36.03 

STR-BEA0120

BEA Eagle ARTEK

• Activation Sensor
• Mounting Height: 1.8 m to 4m
• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• IP rating: IP54
• Replacement for BEA Eagle (now discontinued)
•  Max detection �eld:  

Wide: 4m x 2m  
Narrow: 2m x 2.2m @ 2.2m high

 £121.87 

STR-BEA0120WC

BEA Eagle ARTEK 
Weather Cover

• Suitable for BEA Eagle ARTEK
• Finish: Black  £29.48 
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STR-BEA0120CAB

BEA Eagle ARTEK  
Ceiling Accessory 

Black

• Suitable for BEA Eagle ARTEK 
• Finish: Black  £42.56

STR-BEA0120CAW

BEA Eagle ARTEK  
Ceiling Accessory 

White

• Suitable for BEA Eagle ARTEK 
• Finish: White £42.56

STR-BEA0120RFI

BEA Eagle ARTEK  
Retro�t Interface

•  Allows exisiting wiring to be used with  
the Eagle ARTEK

£9.49

STR-BEA0130

BEA IXIO-DT1

•  Activation and threshold safety sensor  
for sliding doors

• Uni-directional
• Mounting height from 2m to 3.5m 
• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• Max infrared �eld: 2.2m W x 0.5m D at 2.2m H 
• Max microwave �eld: 4m W x 2m D at 2.2m H

 £202.76 

STR-BEA0131

BEA IXIO-DT3 Escape 
Route Sensor

•  Conforms with the Scottish building regulations 
for escape routes

• Activation and safety sensor for sliding doors
• Uni-directional
• Mounting height from 2m to 3.5m 
• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• Max infrared �eld: 2.2m W x 0.5m D at 2.2m H 
• Max microwave �eld: 4m W x 2m D at 2.2m H

 £229.14 

STR-BEA0132

BEA IXIO-ST

• Side screen safety sensor for sliding doors
• Mounting height from 2m to 3.5m 
• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• Max infrared �eld: 2.2m W x 0.5m D at 2.2m H

 £150.01 
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STR-BEA0133

BEA VIO-DT2

•  Activation and threshold safety sensor  
for sliding doors

• Bi-directional
• Mounting height from 1.8m to 3m 
• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• Max infrared �eld: 2.2m W x 0.5m D at 2.2 m H 
• Max microwave �eld: 4m W x 2m D at 2.2m H

 £163.20 

STR-BEA0134

BEA VIO-ST

• Side screen safety sensor for sliding doors
• Mounting height from 1.8m to 3m 
• Conforms to BS EN 16005
•   Max infrared �eld: 2.2m W x 0.5m D at 2.2m H

 £123.64 

STR-BEA0130WC

BEA IXIO & VIO  
Rain Accessory

• Rain accessory for the IXIO & VIO range
• Finish: Black  £27.38 

STR-BEA0130CAW

IXIO & VIO Ceiling 
Accessory White

•  Ceiling accessory compatible with the  
IXIO and VIO range 

• Finish: White 
 £63.76 

STR-BEA0130CAB

IXIO & VIO Ceiling 
Accessory Black

•  Ceiling accessory compatible with the  
IXIO and VIO range

• Finish: Black
 £63.76 

STR-BEA0132CAB

IXIO-S Ceiling  
Accessory Black

•  Ceiling accessory compatible with the  
IXIO-S range 

• Finish: Black
£69.77
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STR-BEA0130BA

BEA IXIO-D & VIO 
Bracket Accessory

•  Bracket accessory for the  
IXIO-D & VIO range

 £13.95 

STR-BEA0130DCDA

IXIO-D / VIO-D  
Curved Door  
Accessory

•  Curved door accessory for the IXIO-D  
& VIO-D range

• To suit sensors with 242mm �xing centres
• Finish: Black

 £41.05 

STR-BEA0132SCDA

IXIO-ST Curved  
Door Accessory

• Curved door accessory for the IXIO-S range 
• To suit sensors with 187mm �xing centres 
• Finish: Black

 £41.05 

STR-BEA0135

BEA ORASCAN  
T Kit

• Activation and safety sensor for sliding doors 
• Combined laser and microwave technology 
• Mounting height from 2m to 3.5m 
• Conforms to BS EN 16005 
• Laser detection �eld: 4.6m diagonal at 2.2m H 
•  Microwave detection �eld: 4m W x 2m D  

at 2.2m H

 £1,350.73 

STR-BEA0135WC

BEA ORASCAN  
Rain Accessory

• Rain Accessory for the ORASCAN 
• Finish: Black  £23.08 

STR-BEA0135BA

BEA ORASCAN  
Bracket Accessory

• Bracket accessory for the ORASCAN 
• Finish: Black  £36.27 

t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk26
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STR-BEA0140

BEA Remote
•  Universal remote control for the  

adjustment of BEA sensors
 £19.40 

STR-BEA0141

BEA Spot Finder
•  Tool for visualising the exact position  

of infrared curtains
 £83.72 

STR-BEA0147S

BEA MICROCELL 
ONE S

• Safety beam for threshold safety 
• Single beam set

 £75.42 

STR-BEA0147DL

BEA MICROCELL 
ONE DL

• Safety beam for threshold safety 
• Double beam set
• Comes with 10m cable

 £113.04 

STR-BEA0150

BEA LZR H100

•  Activation, presence, and safety sensor for 
automatic gates & barriers

• Laser technology
• Detection range: 9.9 m x 9.9 m  
• IP rating: IP65

 £974.55 

STR-BEA0150HB

BEA LZR H100
Bracket Accessory

•  Bracket for BEA LZR H100
•  Ideal to �t on vehicle barriers  £268.82 

t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk
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STR-BEA0161

BEA EVOLOOP

•  Activation, presence, and safety sensor for barriers 
•  Con�gure up to 3 virtual loops independently to  

�t your application
•  Radar �eld of view: 140° opening �eld and 40°  

in elevation
• Detection �eld: Up to 7m  
•  Mounting height: 30cm to 70cm measured  

from the road 
• Conforms to EN 12453 (type D)
• IP rating: IP65 

£826.18 

STR-BEA0161-BH

BEA EVOLOOP  
Bracket & Housing

•  Bracket and housing accessory for  
BEA EVOLOOP

• Ideal to �t on vehicle barriers
 £167.79 

STR-BEA0161-PC

BEA EVOLOOP  
Metallic Protective 

Cover
• Metal protective cover for BEA EVOLOOP  £44.16 

STR-BEA0142

BEA Receiver

• Compatible with BEA transmitters
• 12 – 24 V AC / DC
• Up to 75 transmitters
• Dims: 63mm W x 50mm D x 19mm H

 £52.99 

STR-BEA0143

BEA Transmitter
• To suit STR-BEA0142 only
• Supplied with battery

 £45.92 

STR-BEA0144

BEA 1 Button Fob • To suit STR-BEA0142 only  £37.09 

t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk28
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STR-BEA0145

BEA 2 Button Fob • To suit STR-BEA0142 only  £37.09 

STR-BEA0146

BEA 4 Button Fob • To suit STR-BEA0142 only  £37.09 

STR-BEA0170R

BEA Magic Switch 
Recessed With  

Hand Logo

•  Detection �eld: 10 to 60cm with 90° movement 
towards sensor (adjustable)

• Blue LED 
• 12 - 24V AC / DC 
• IP rating: IP54 
• Dims: 80mm W x 80mm H

 £63.21 

STR-BEA0170SB

BEA Magic Switch 
Surface Mount  

Back Box

•  Surface mount back box for the  
BEA Magic Switch

 £6.89 

STR-BEA0170CAR

BEA Magic Switch 
Chroma Advanced 

Recessed With Hand 
Logo White

•  Detection �eld: 10 to 60cm with 90° movement 
towards sensor (adjustable)

• Multicolour LED and audio signal 
• Antimicrobial 
• External signal input 
• Toggle function 
• 12 - 24V AC / DC  • IP rating: IP65 
• Dims: 80mm W x 80mm H

 £92.58 

STR-BEA0170CASM

BEA Magic Switch 
Chroma Advanced 
Surface Mounted 
With Hand Logo 

White

•  Detection �eld: 10 to 60cm with 90° movement 
towards sensor (adjustable)

• Multicolour LED and audio signal
• Antimicrobial 
• External signal input 
• Toggle function 
• 12 - 24V AC / DC  • IP rating: IP65 
• Dims: 80mm W x 80mm H

 £92.57 

t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk
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STR-OPT0200

Optex OA Edge T 
Master 900mm

• Swing door safety sensor
• Master can also be used as a slave
•  Detection �eld: 450mm W x 70mm D  

at 1.9m H (4 spots active)
• Conforms to BS EN 16005

 £145.07 

STR-OPT0200-S

Optex OA Edge T 
Slave 900mm

• Swing door safety sensor
• Slave unit ONLY
•  Detection �eld: 450mm W x 70mm D  

at 1900mm H (4 spots active)
• Conforms to BS EN 16005

 £136.82 

STR-OPT0201-S

Optex OA Edge T 
Slave 340mm

• Swing door safety sensor
• Slave unit ONLY
•  Detection �eld: 450mm W x 70mm D  

at 1900mm H (4 spots active)
• Conforms to BS EN 16005

 £120.34 

STR-OPT0200WC

Optex OA Edge T 
Weather Cover

• 1200mm long
• Suitable for Optex OA-Edge Sensors  £32.97 

STR-OPT0200L

Optex OA Edge T 
Lens

• Replacement lens for Optex OA Edge T
• Suitable for Optex OA-Edge Sensors  £25.96 

STR-OPT0200EC

Optex OA Edge T End 
Caps (Pair)

• Replacement end caps for Optex OA Edge T
• Supplied as a pair

 £8.24 

t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk
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STR-OPT0200MC

Optex OA Edge T 
Master Card Only

•  Replacement master card for  
Optex OA Edge T

• Card only
 £176.39 

STR-OPT0200SC

Optex OA Edge T 
Slave Card Only

•  Replacement slave card for  
Optex OA Edge T

• Card only
 £147.95 

STR-OPT0210

Optex OM106C

• Activation Sensor
• Mounting Height: 2 m to 3.5 m
• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• Unidirectional
•  Max detection �eld:  

Wide: 4m x 3m  
Narrow: 2m x 2.8m @ 2.2m high

 £98.91 

STR-OPT0210WC

Optex OM106C 
Weather Cover

• Suitable for Optex OM106C
• Finish: Black  £24.73 

STR-OPT0212

Optex Axis-T

•  Activation and threshold safety sensor for 
sliding doors

• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• Mounting height from 2m to 3m
• Max detection �eld: 2.2m x 2.2m @ 2.2m high

 £136.00 

STR-OPT0214

Optex OA  
Presence-TN

• Side screen safety sensor for sliding doors
• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• Mounting height from 2m to 3.5m

 £113.92 

t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk
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STR-OPT0216

Optex Dual-T

•  Activation and threshold safety sensor for 
sliding doors

• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• Mounting height from 2m to 3.5m
• Max infrared �eld: 2.7m x 0.65m @ 2.2m high

£145.89 

STR-OPT0217

Optex Dual-TE  
Escape Route Sensor

•  Conforms with the Scottish building  
regulations for escape routes

•  Activation and threshold safety sensor for 
sliding doors

• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• Mounting height from 2m to 3.5m
• Max infrared �eld: 2.7m x 0.65m @ 2.2m high
• Direct replacement for Dual TV and TF

£161.55 

STR-OPT0218

Optex OA-FLEX Lite

•  Activation and threshold safety sensor  
for sliding doors

• Non monitored
• Mounting height from 2m to 3m
• Max detection �eld: 2.2m x 3.2m @ 3m high

£121.87

STR-OPT0219

Optex OA-FLEX T

•  Activation and threshold safety sensor  
for sliding doors

• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• Mounting height from 2m to 3m 
• Max detection �eld: 2.2m x 3.2m @ 3m high

£113.92

STR-OPT0212WC

Optex Dual & Axis 
Weather Cover

• Suitable for Optex Dual & Axis sensors
• Finish: Black £28.85 

STR-OPT0212CB

Optex Recessed  
Ceiling Bracket For 

Axis/Dual Series 
Black

•  Recessed ceiling bracket for Axis/Dual series 
sensors 

• Finish: Black
£70.65 



33

Sensors

t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-OPT0212CBW

Optex Recessed  
Ceiling Bracket For 

Axis/Dual Series 
White

•  Recessed ceiling bracket for Axis/Dual series 
sensors 

• Finish: White
 £70.65 

STR-OPT0212SB

Optex Surface  
Mount Bracket For 
Axis/Dual Series

•  Surface mount bracket for Axis/Dual series 
sensors 

• Finish: Black
 £23.84 

STR-OPT0219SB

Optex Surface Mount 
Bracket for Flex 

Series

• Surface mount bracket for Flex series sensors 
• Finish: Black  £23.84 

STR-OPT0212IF

Optex Infrared Finder •  Tool for visualising the exact position of  
infrared curtains 

 £52.99 

STR-OPT0230

Optex CleanSwitch 
With Hand Logo

• Contact free switch for automatic doors 
• Detection �eld: 10cm to 50cm 
• Multicolour LED 
• 12-24V AC / DC 
• Dims: 88mm W x 88mm H

 £102.00 

STR-OPT0230BB

Optex CleanSwitch 
Surface Mount  

Back Box

•  Surface mount back box for the Optex  
Clean Switch

• BACK BOX ONLY
 £15.90 
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STR-HOT0300

Hotron SSS-5 360mm

• Swing door safety sensor
• Max installation height: 2600mm
• Detection �eld: 900mm W at 2200mm H
• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• IP rating: IP54

 £162.38 

STR-HOT0301

Hotron SSS-5 692mm

• Swing door safety sensor 
• Max installation height: 2600mm 
• Detection �eld: 900mm W at 2200mm H 
• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• IP rating: IP54

 £166.46

STR-HOT0302

Hotron SSS-5 
1023mm

• Swing door safety sensor
• Max installation height: 2600mm
• Detection �eld: 900mm W at 2200mm H
• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• IP rating: IP54

 £170.48 

STR-HOT0300-WC

Hotron SSS-5  
Weather Cover

• 1115mm long
• Suitable for Hotron SSS-5 sensors

 £34.67 

STR-HOT0303

Hotron HR50-UNI

• Activation sensor
• Mounting height: 4m
• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• Unidirectional
•  Max detection �eld:  

Wide: 4m x 2.5m  
Narrow: 1.5m x 2.5m @ 2.2m H

 £91.05 

STR-HOT0303-WC

Hotron HR50-UNI 
Weather Cover

• Suitable for Hotron HR50 sensors
• Finish: Clear  £32.19 
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STR-HOT0314

Hotron HR900

• Activation sensor
• Mounting height: 3.2m
• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• Unidirectional
• Max detection �eld: 4m W x 2m D @ 2.3m H

 £76.19 

STR-HOT0304

Hotron HR100-CT

•  Activation and threshold safety sensor  
for sliding doors

• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• Mounting height from 2m to 3m
• Max detection �eld: 3.2m x 2.5m
• Active infrared detection

 £152.19 

STR-HOT0305

Hotron 3H-IR14C

•  Side screen safety & activation sensor  
for sliding doors

• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• Mounting height from 2m to 3m
• Max detection �eld: 3m x 2m
• Active infrared detection

 £114.29 

STR-HOT0306

Hotron SSR-3

•  Activation and threshold safety sensor  
for sliding doors

• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• Mounting height from 2m to 3.2m
• Max detection �eld: 4m x 4m
• Microwave & active infrared detection

 £180.95 

STR-HOT0307

Hotron SSR-3ER

•  Activation and threshold safety sensor  
for escape routes

• Conforms to BS EN 16005
• Mounting height from 2m to 3.2m
• Max detection �eld: 4m x 4m
• Microwave & active infrared detection

 £200.00 

STR-HOT0304-WC

Hotron Universal 
Weather Cover

•  Suitable for Hotron HR100-CT, 3H-IR14C  
& SSR-3 ranges

• Finish: Black
 £40.19 
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STR-HOT0304-CMB

Hotron HR100-CT 
Ceiling Mount Bracket

• Suitable for Hotron HR100-CT range 
• Finish: Black  £40.95 

STR-HOT0305-CMB

Hotron 3H-IR14C 
Ceiling Mount Bracket

• Suitable for Hotron 3H-IR14C range 
• Finish: Black  £40.95 

STR-HOT0306-CMB

Hotron SSR-3 Ceiling 
Mount Bracket

• Suitable for Hotron SSR-3 range 
• Finish: Black  £41.33 

STR-HOT0307-UTB

Hotron Under 
Transom Bracket

•  Suitable for Hotron HR100-CT,  
3H-IR14/3H-IR14C, SSR-3 & SSR-3-ER 

• Finish: Black 
 £31.43 

STR-HOT0310

Hotron WT-400  
Wireless Switch

• Illuminates upon activation
• 24 month battery life
• Dims: 40mm W x 150mm H x 13mm D
• Requires WR-24 receiver (STR-HOT0310-R)
• IP rating: IP54

 £76.19 

STR-HOT0310-R

Hotron WR-24 
Receiver

•  Receiver to suit Hotron WT-400 & AerWave 
switches

 £71.43 

t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk
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STR-HOT0311

Hotron Clearwave 
Touchless Switch

• Detection range from 5-40 cm
• 3 different faceplates included
• Dims: 86mm W x 86mm H x 20mm D
• IP rating: IP55

 £95.24 

STR-HOT0312

Hotron AerWave 
Wireless Touchless 

Switch

• Detection range from 1-15cm
• 2 different faceplates included
• Dims: 95mm W x 95mm H x 20mm D
• IP rating: IP65

 £104.76 

STR-HOT0313

Hotron J-Wave

• Detection range from 10-30cm
• Active infrared
• Dims: 40mm W x 117mm H x 19.5mm D
• IP rating: IP54

 £85.71 

t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk
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STR-REC-401390

Record RC Swing 
900mm

• Works with Record DFA 127 units ONLY
• CanBus connections for plug & play install
• Conforms to BS EN 16005

 £211.56 

STR-REC-401388

Record RC Swing 
340mm

• Works with Record DFA 127 units ONLY
• CanBus connections for plug & play install
• Conforms to BS EN 16005

 £190.22 

STR-REC-401390-WC

Record RC Swing 
900mm Rain Cover

• Rain cover to suit Record RC Swing sensors  £49.78 

STR-REC-290810174

Record RIC 290

• Works with Record STA-20 units ONLY
• Threshold sensor
• CanBus connections for plug & play install
• Conforms to BS EN 16005

 £211.56 

STR-REC-290808880

Record RIC 290 Metal 
Rain Cover

• Rain cover to suit Record RIC 290 sensor
• Finish: Anodised  £145.78 

STR-REC-290808867

Record RIC 290A 
Ceiling Mount Bracket

•  Ceiling mount bracket to suit Record  
RIC 290 sensor

• Finish: Black
£103.11

t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk
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STR-REC-290810651

Record AIS 290

• Works with Record STA-20 units ONLY
• Side screen safety sensor
• CanBus connections for plug & play install
• Conforms to BS EN 16005

 £161.78 

STR-REC-290810388

Record AIS 290 
Bracket

•  Ceiling mount bracket to suit Record  
AIS 290 sensor

• Finish: Black
 £72.89 

t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk
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Can’t find what your 
looking for?

Call our team on:

01922 333605
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-2100

Larco 4.5" Hardwired 
Push Pad (HPTO)

• Includes back box
• Dims: 122mm W x 122mm H

 £68.52 

STR-2100-W

Larco 4.5" Wireless  
Push Pad (HPTO)

• Includes back box & transmitter
• Compatible with STR-2100-R
• Dims: 122mm W x 122mm H

 £97.72 

STR-2101

Larco 4.5" Hardwired 
Push Pad (PTO)

• Includes back box
• Dims: 122mm W x 122mm H

 £68.52 

STR-2101-W

Larco 4.5" Wireless 
Push Pad (PTO)

• Includes back box & transmitter
• Compatible with STR-2100-R
• Dims: 122mm W x 122mm H

 £97.72 

STR-2121

Larco 4.5” Hardwired 
Blank Push Pad

• Includes back box 
• Dims: 122mm W x 122mm H

£68.52

STR-2121-W

Larco 4.5” Wireless 
Blank Push Pad

• Includes back box & transmitter 
• Compatible with STR-2100-R 
• Dims: 122mm W x 122mm H

  £97.72  
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STR-2117

Larco 4.5” Illuminated 
Push Pad (HPTO)

• Includes back box 
• Hardwired 
• Dims: 122mm W x 122mm H

 £105.01 

STR-2118

Larco 4.5” Illuminated 
Push Pad (PTO)

• Includes back box 
• Hardwired 
• Dims: 122mm W x 122mm H

 £105.01 

STR-2060

Larco Stainless  
Steel Bollard

• To suit 4.5” Larco push pads  £251.04 

STR-2061

Larco Hardwired 
Aluminium Bollard

• To suit Larco push pads 
• Includes internal foot 
• Finish: Silver 
• Dims: 150mm W x 1016mm H x 100mm D

 £397.06

STR-2061-W

Larco Wireless 
Aluminium Bollard 

Incl Transmitter

• To suit Larco push pads  
• Includes internal foot  
• Includes trasmitter  
• Compatible with STR-2100-R receiver  
• Finish: Silver  
• Dims: 150mm W x 1016mm H x 100mm D

 £426.26

STR-2062

Larco Bronze 
Hardwired  

Aluminium Bollard

• To suit Larco push pads  
• Includes internal foot  
• Finish: Bronze  
• Dims: 150mm W x 1016mm H x 100mm D

£558.79
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STR-2062-W

Larco Bronze 
Wireless Aluminium 

Bollard Incl 
Transmitter

• To suit Larco push pads  
• Includes internal foot  
• Includes trasmitter  
• Compatible with STR-2100-R receiver  
• Finish: Bronze 
• Dims: 150mm W x 1016mm H x 100mm D

£588.01

STR-2102

Larco Jamb  
Hardwired Push Pad 

(HPTO)

• Includes back box
• Dims: 44mm W x 115mm H

 £51.11 

STR-2102-W

Larco Jamb Wireless 
Push Pad (HPTO)

• Includes back box & transmitter
• Compatible with STR-2100-R
• Dims: 44mm W x 115mm H

 £78.06 

STR-2103

Larco Jamb  
Hardwired Push Pad 

(PTO)

• Includes back box
• Dims: 44mm W x 115mm H

 £51.11 

STR-2103-W

Larco Jamb Wireless 
Push Pad (PTO)

• Includes back box & transmitter
• Compatible with STR-2100-R
• Dims: 44mm W x 115mm H

 £78.06 

STR-2102-BB

Larco Jamb  
Back Box

• Dims: 44mm W x 115mm H  £10.67 
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STR-2104

Larco 6" Hardwired 
Push Pad (HPTO)

• Includes back box
• Dims: 165mm W x 165mm H

£78.63 

STR-2104-W

Larco 6" Wireless 
Push Pad (HPTO)

• Includes back box
• Compatible with STR-2100-R
• Dims: 165mm W x 165mm H

£107.83 

STR-2109

Larco 6” Hardwired 
PTO Text Only

• Includes back box  
• Dims: 165mm W x 165mm H

£78.63 

STR-2109-W

Larco 6” Wireless 
PTO Text Only

• Includes back box 
• Compatible with STR-2100-R 
• Dims: 165mm W x 165mm H 

£107.83 

STR-2116

Larco 6” Hardwired 
Blank Push Pad

• Includes back box  
• Dims: 165mm W x 165mm H 

£78.63

STR-2116-W

Larco 6” Wireless 
Blank Push Pad

• Includes back box 
• Compatible with STR-2100-R 
• Dims: 165mm W x 165mm H

£107.83
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STR-2111

Larco 4” Round 
Hardwired (HPTO) 

with Square Back Box

• Includes back box  
• Dims: 122mm W x 122mm H 

 £68.51

STR-2111-W

Larco 4” Round 
Wireless (HPTO) with 

Square Back Box

• Includes back box & transmitter  
• Compatible with STR-2100-R  
• Dims: 122mm W x 122mm H 

 £97.72

STR-2112

Larco 4” Round 
Hardwired (PTO) with 

Square Back Box

• Includes back box  
• Dims: 122mm W x 122mm H 

 £68.51 

STR-2112-W

Larco 4” Round 
Wireless (PTO) with 

Square Back Box

• Includes back box & transmitter  
• Compatible with STR-2100-R  
• Dims: 122mm W x 122mm H 

 £97.72

STR-2100-R

Larco 433Mhz 
Receiver

• 433 MHz
• Up to 112 transmitters
• Input 12/24V AC/DC
• Dual voltage N/O and N/C relay output
• Dims: 56mm W x 18mm H x 31mm D
• Compatible with Larco transmitters ONLY

 £37.07 

STR-2100-T

Larco 433Mhz  
Ultra-Small 
Transmitter

• Includes battery
• Compatible with STR-2100-R

 £40.30 
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STR-2105

Larco Ultra-Small 
433Mhz Two  
Button Fob

• Two-channel rolling code
• Compatible with STR-2100-R

 £33.13 

STR-2106

Larco 433MHz Large 
Single Channel Fob

• One-channel rolling code
• Compatible with STR-2100-R
• Dims: 58mm W x 105mm H x 24mm D

 £75.26 

STR-2107

Larco 433MHz Large 
Dual Channel Fob

• Two-channel rolling code
• Compatible with STR-2100-R
• Dims: 58mm W x 105mm H x 24mm D

 £78.06 

STR-2108

Larco 433MHz Large 
Quad Channel Fob

• Four-channel rolling code
• Compatible with STR-2100-R
• Dims: 58mm W x 105mm H x 24mm D

 £92.67 

STR-2119

Larco Handitap  
9” x 4” Vertical 
(HPTO) Short

•  Robust elbow / foot switch with fully  
sealed micro switch 

• Can be cut shorter on site if required 
• Compatible with STR-2100-R  
• Dims: 108mm W x 270mm H x 46mm D 

 £227.45 

STR-2119-W

Larco Wireless 
Handitap 9” x 4” 

Vertical (HPTO) Short

• Includes back box & transmitter  
•  Robust elbow / foot switch with fully  

sealed micro switch  
• Can be cut shorter on site if required  
• Compatible with STR-2100-R  
• Dims: 108mm W x 270mm H x 46mm D

  £256.65  
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STR-2120

Larco Handitap  
36” x 4” Vertical  

(HPTO) Long

•  Robust elbow / foot switch with fully  
sealed micro switch 

• Can be cut shorter on site if required  
• Compatible with STR-2100-R  
• Dims: 108mm W x 957mm H x 46mm D 

 £303.27 

STR-2120-W

Larco Wireless 
Handitap 36” x 4” 

Vertical (HPTO) Long

• Includes back box & transmitter 
•  Robust elbow / foot switch with fully  

sealed micro switch  
• Can be cut shorter on site if required  
• Compatible with STR-2100-R 
• Dims: 108mm W x 957mm H x 46mm D

 £332.47 

t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk
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STR-2033-R

WIKK Receiver  
For Stainless Steel  

Push Pads

• Self-learning radio receiver
• 4 channel
• Up to 30 users
• Dims: 59mm x 34mm x 20mm

 £49.67 

STR-2033-T

WIKK Transmitter  
For Stainless Steel  

Push Pads

• 433.92 MHz transmitter
• 2 Channel
• Includes 9V battery
• Battery life greater than 650,000 operations

 £43.18 

STR-2033-FOB

WIKK 2 Channel Fob
• Includes battery
• Compatible with STR-2033-R

 £40.38 
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STR-2000

Slim White & Green 
Domed Push Button

• Includes back box & security screws
• IP54

 £9.77 

STR-2001

Standard White & 
Green Domed  
Push Button

• Includes back box & security screws
• IP54

 £9.77 

STR-2002

Slim Light Switch 
Style Button

• Includes back box & security screws
• IP54
• Antibacterial Surface

 £9.77 

STR-2003

Standard Light Switch 
Style Button

• Includes back box & security screws
• IP54
• Antibacterial Surface

 £9.77 

STR-2004

Large Light Switch 
Style Button

• Includes back box & security screws
• IP54
• Antibacterial Surface

 £12.31 

STR-2005

Slim Stainless Steel 
Flat Push Button

• Includes back box & security screws
• IP54

 £18.40 
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STR-2006

Standard Stainless 
Steel Flat  

Push Button

• Includes back box & security screws
• IP54

 £20.91 

STR-2007

Slim Green  
Dome Button

• Includes back box & security screws
• Switch Only IP66

 £19.01 

STR-2008

Standard Green 
Dome Button

• Includes back box & security screws
• Switch Only IP66

 £19.01 

STR-2009

Standard Stainless 
Steel Dome Button

•  Includes back box & metal surround with 
security screws

• Switch Only IP66
 £28.23 

STR-2010

Flush Mount 
Stainless Steel Green 

Dome Button

• Includes security screws
• Switch Only IP66
•  Compatible with surface mount back box 

reference STR-2011-BB

 £21.54 

STR-2011

Flush Mount  
Stainless Steel Red 

Dome Button

• Does NOT include back box
• Switch Only IP66
•  Compatible with surface mount back box 

reference STR-2011-BB

 £21.54 
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STR-2011-BB

Black Back Box To 
Suit STR-2010 &  

STR-2011
• To suit STR-2010 & STR-2011 £9.22

STR-2012

Large Green &  
Stainless Steel  

Exit Button

• Includes back box & security screws
• IP55

£24.06 

STR-2013

Weatherproof IP65 
Stainless Steel Green 
Button & Rainshield

• Includes rainshield enclosure & security screws
• Includes gasket & cable gland
• IP66

£38.27 

STR-2014

Touchless Illuminated 
Exit Switch

• Includes back box & security screws
• Includes range adjustment & integral timer
• IP65 button only

£38.78 

STR-2015

Antibacterial  
Touchless Illuminated 

Exit Switch

• Includes back box & slotted screws
• Working range of 0 - 150mm
• Antibacterial surface
• IP65 button only

£23.10 

STR-2040-S

Surface Touch Free 
Stainless Steel  

Infrared Door Release

• Adjustable proximity range
• Voltage: 12-24V DC
• Dims: 85mm W x 85mm H x 25mm D
• IP65 sensor unit only

£35.24
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STR-2041-S

Surface Jamb Touch 
Free Stainless Steel 

Infrared Door Release

• Adjustable proximity range
• Voltage: 12-24V DC
• Dims: 40mm W x 85mm H x 40mm D
• IP65 sensor unit only

 £41.66 

STR-2036

Hardwired  
Foot Switch

•  Designed to give protection against  
germ spread

• Dims: 90mm W x 35mm H x 120mm D
• Contacts: double pole NO/NC contacts

 £30.29 

STR-2016

DDA Circular  
Push Plate

• Includes back box & security screws
• IP55
• Complies to BS 8300
• Active 360° operation

 £19.01 

STR-2017

DDA Vandal-Resistant 
Circular Push Plate

•  Can be flush mounted or surface mounted  
with STR-2017-BB or STR-2017-SSBB

• IP55
• Complies to BS 8300
• Active 360° operation

 £38.04 

STR-2017W

DDA Vandal-Resistant 
Wireless Circular 

Push Plate

• Includes single channel 12V DC receiver
• Includes back box & security screws
• Button size: 129mm W x 129mm H x 54mm D
• Receiver size: 85mm W x 40mm H x 22mm D

 £105.18 

STR-2017-BB

DDA Back Box
• To suit STR-2017 
• Dims: 128mm W x 128mm H x 36mm D

 £10.30 
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STR-2017-SSBB

Stainless Steel 
Vandal-Resistant DDA 

Back Box

• To suit STR-2017 
• Dims: 118mm W x 118mm H x 36mm D

 £19.01 

STR-2018

DDA Vandal-Resistant 
Jamb Push Pad

• Includes back box & security screws
• IP55
• Complies to BS 8300
• Dims: 50mm W x 120mm H x 47mm D

 £41.03 

STR-2018W

DDA Vandal-Resistant 
Wireless Jamb  

Push Pad

• Includes single channel 12V DC receiver
• Includes back box & security screws
• IP55
• Complies to BS 8300
• Dims: 50mm W x 120mm H x 47mm D
• Receiver size: 85mm W x 40mm H x 22mm D

 £96.32 

STR-2019

DDA Vandal-Resistant 
Square Push Pad

• Includes back box & security screws
• IP55
• Complies to BS 8300
• Dims: 129mm W x 129mm H x 54mm D

 £43.09 

STR-2019W

DDA Vandal-Resistant 
Wireless Square  

Push Pad

• Includes single channel 12V DC receiver
• Includes back box & security screws
• IP55
• Complies to BS 8300
• Dims: 129mm W x 129mm H x 54mm D
• Receiver size: 85mm W x 40mm H x 22mm D

 £96.32 

STR-2020

Push To Open  
Weatherproof Button

•  Includes back box & metal surround with 
security screws

• Switch Only IP66
£48.38
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STR-2021

Gate Release  
Weatherproof Button

• Includes back box & security screws
• Switch Only IP66

 £45.98 

STR-2035

Stainless Steel  
Button Cover

• Dims: 100mm W x 100mm H x 120mm D  £67.20 

STR-2042-ES

Surface Mount IP66 
Emergency Stop 

Twist to  
Release Button

• 2 x 20mm cable entry holes 
• IP66 
• Dims: 90mm W x 85mm H x 60 to 80mm D 

 £55.64 

STR-2042-KES

Surface Mount IP66 
Keyed Emergency 

Stop Twist to  
Release Button

• Supplied with 1 pair of keys 
• 2 x 20mm cable entry holes 
• IP66 
• Dims: 90mm W x 85mm H x 60 to 80mm D

 £55.64 

STR-2080

Silver Elbow Switch
• IP67 Micro switch 
• Dims: 250mm L x 95mm W x 22mm H 
• Finish: Silver plate, dark grey frame 

 £40.65 

STR-2081

White Elbow Swtich
• IP67 Micro switch 
• Dims: 250mm L x 95mm W x 22mm H
• Finish: White plate, white frame

 £40.65 
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STR-2082

Stainless Steel  
Elbow Switch

• IP67 Micro switch 
• Dims: 250mm L x 95mm W x 22mm H 
• Finish: Stainless steel plate, dark grey frame

 £46.30 

STR-2083

Silver Vandal 
Resistant Elbow 

Switch

• Vandal resistant 
• IP67 Micro switches 
• Dims: 245mm L x 80mm W x 28mm H
• Finish: Silver body and plate, black end caps

 £63.25 

STR-2084

Silver Aluminium 
Elbow Switch with 

LED

• Blue LED 
• IP67 Micro switches 
• Dims: 241mm L x 80mm W x 23mm H
• Finish: Silver body and plate, black end caps 

 £70.69 

STR-2085

Black Aluminum 
Elbow Switch with 

LED

• Blue LED 
• IP67 Micro switches 
• Dims: 241mm L x 80mm W x 23mm H
• Finish: Black body and plate, black end caps 

 £75.22 

STR-2086

Silver Aluminium 
Elbow Switch with 

Kick Function

• Combined elbow and kick switch 
• IP67 Micro switches 
• Dims: 1200mm L x 80mm W x 28mm H
• Finish: Silver body and plate, black end caps 

 £248.85 

STR-2026

Square Hardwired 
Touch Pad

• Includes back box
•  4 position sensitivity adjustment  

(Touch to hands-free)
• IP65

£72.16
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STR-2026W

Square Wireless 
Touch Pad

• Includes back box
•  4 position sensitivity adjustment  

(Touch to hands-free)
• IP65

£85.91

STR-2027

Square Illuminated 
Touch Pad

• Includes back box
• Selectable Red, Blue & Green LEDs
•  4 position sensitivity adjustment  

(Touch to proximity)
• IP54

£83.53

STR-2027-NT

Square Illuminated 
Touchless Pad

•  Approximately 15-20mm activation range 
(Touch free)

•  Max 50m distance between touch sensor  
and  receiver

• IP65

 £85.91

STR-2028

Round Hardwired 
Touch Pad

• Includes back box
•  4 position sensitivity adjustment  

(Touch to hands-free)
• IP65

£62.38

STR-2028W

Round Wireless 
Touch Pad

• Includes back box
•  4 position sensitivity adjustment  

(Touch to hands-free)
• IP65

£77.89

STR-2029

Architrave Style  
Hardwired Touch Pad

• Includes back box
•  4 position sensitivity adjustment  

(Touch to hands-free)
• IP65

£54.00
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STR-2029W

Architrave Style  
Wireless Touch Pad

• Includes back box
•  4 position sensitivity adjustment  

(Touch to hands-free)
• IP65

 £71.11 

STR-2030

Receiver To suit 
Touch Pads

•  Momentary or bi-stable, selectable  
by dipswitch

• 200 code memory
• Max 50m range
• Dims: 65mm W x 50mm H x 30mm D

 £31.43 

STR-2032

Mini Receiver

• Designed to �t inside operator covers
• 868MHz radio
• 40 code memory
• Dims: 38mm W x 22mm H x 4mm D

 £36.00 

STR2032-T

Mini Transmitter
• To suit STR-2030 or STR-2032 receiver
• Includes battery

£47.76

STR-2031-1

Metal 1 Channel 
Transmitter

• Compatible with STR-2030
• 50 metre range
• Includes 2 x CR2016 3v lithium batteries

 £26.00 

STR-2031-2

Metal 2 Channel 
Transmitter

• Compatible with STR-2030
• 50 metre range
• Includes 2 x CR2016 3v lithium batteries

 £28.00 
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STR-2031-4

Metal 4 Channel 
Transmitter

• Compatible with STR-2030
• 50 metre range
• Includes 2 x CR2016 3v lithium batteries

 £30.00 

STR-2037-1

Erone 1 Button 
Handheld Wireless 

Transmitter

• Compatible with STR-2037-R-1
• 200 metre range
• Frequency: 433.92MHz
• Dims: 46mm W x 81mm H x 16mm D

 £38.74 

STR-2037-2

Erone 2 Button 
Handheld Wireless 

Transmitter

• Compatible with STR-2037-R-2
• 200 metre range
• Frequency: 433.92MHz
• Dims: 46mm W x 81mm H x 16mm D

 £38.74 

STR-2037-4

Erone 4 Button 
Handheld Wireless 

Transmitter

• Compatible with STR-2037-R-4
• 200 metre range
• Frequency: 433.92MHz
• Dims: 46mm W x 81mm H x 16mm D

 £43.60 

STR-2037-WH

Wall Holder For  
Erone Wireless  
Transmitters

• To suit STR-2037-1, STR-2037-2 & STR-2037-4
• Dims: 48mm W x 83mm H x 18mm D

 £5.16 

STR-2037-R-1

1 Channel Receiver 
To Suit Erone 1  

Button Transmitter

• To suit STR-2037-1
• Dims: 48mm W x 83mm H x 18mm D

 £73.68 
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STR-2037-R-2

2 Channel Receiver 
To Suit Erone 2  

Button Transmitter

• To suit STR-2037-2
• Dims: 48mm W x 83mm H x 18mm D

 £80.67 

STR-2037-R-4

4 Channel Receiver 
To Suit Erone 4  

Button Transmitter

• To suit STR-2037-4
• Dims: 48mm W x 83mm H x 18mm D

 £103.49

STR-2022

Toilet Door Kit  
Round Style

•  Key switch on external sensors for  
emergency entry

• Timed clean output for auto door operation
• All switches are antimicrobial

 £424.27 

STR-2024

Toilet Door Kit  
Single Gang

•  Key switch on external sensors for  
emergency entry

• Timed clean output for auto door operation
• All switches are antimicrobial

 £424.27 

STR-2025

Wireless Toilet  
Door Switch

• Includes receiver, internal & external switch
• IP65
•  Dims: Switch - 90mm W x 220mm H  

x 15mm D
•  Dims: Receiver - 150mm W x 43mm H  

x 25mm D
• Visual and audio indication of door movement
• Colour-coded for the visually impaired

 £194.29 

STR-2213

Latching 3 Position 
Key Switch

• Includes shrouded back box & security screws
• Dims: 85mm W x 85mm H x 40mm D
• Latching operation (maintained) - double pole
• IP64

 £40.95



Push Buttons & Key Switches

61t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-2200

Latching 2 Position 
Key Switch

• Includes shrouded back box & security screws
• Dims: 85mm W x 85mm H x 40mm D
• Latching operation (maintained) - double pole
• IP64

 £24.06 

STR-2201

Momentary  
Key Switch

• Includes shrouded back box & security screws
• Dims: 85mm W x 85mm H x 40mm D
•  Momentary operation (non-maintained) - 

changeover single pole
• IP64

 £24.06

STR-2202

Stainless Steel 2 
Position Key Switch

• Includes back box & keys
• ON / OFF (maintained)
• Can be �tted surface or flush
• Dims: 40mm W x 84mm H x 41mm D

 £34.57 

STR-2206

Stainless Steel  
Momentary  
Key Switch

• Includes back box & keys
• ON / OFF (maintained)
•  Momentary operation (non maintained) - 

changeover single pole
• Can be �tted surface or flush
• Dims: 40mm W x 84mm H x 41mm D

 £34.57 

STR-2204

Jamb 2 Position  
Key Switch

• Includes back box & keys
• ON / OFF (maintained)
• Can be �tted surface or flush
• Dims: 50mm W x 120mm H x 47mm D

 £33.60 

STR-2202-KEY

2803 Spare Key
• Spare key to suit STR-2202 & STR-2204
• Supplied as a pair

 £5.07 
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STR-2203

Stainless Steel 3 
Position Key Switch

• Includes back box & keys
• AUTO / OFF / HOLD OPEN (maintained)
• Can be �tted surface or flush
• Dims: 40mm W x 84mm H x 41mm D

 £40.95 

STR-2205

Jamb 3 Position  
Key Switch

• Includes back box & keys
• AUTO / OFF / HOLD OPEN (maintained)
• Can be �tted surface or flush
• Dims: 50mm W x 120mm H x 47mm D

 £40.95 

STR-2208

Jamb 4 Position  
Key Switch

• Includes back box & keys  
•  OFF / 2 WAY / 3 WAY /HOLD OPEN  

(maintained)  
• Can be �tted surface or flush  
• Dims: 120mm x 50mm x 47mm
• IP64 

 £46.08

STR-2207

Jamb 5 Position  
Key Switch

• Includes back box & keys
•  AUTO / OFF / HOLD OPEN / ONE WAY  

/ NIGHT (maintained)
• Can be �tted surface or flush
• Dims: 50mm W x 120mm H x 47mm D

 £65.62 

STR-2209

Blank Jamb 2 
Position Key Switch

• Includes back box & keys 
• (maintained) 
• Can be �tted surface or flush 
• Dims: 120mm x 50mm x 47mm

 £33.60

STR-2210

Flush Mount  
Momentary  
Key Switch

• Includes 1 pair of 614 keys
• Dims: 45mm W x 115mm H
• Momentary operation (non-maintained)

 £22.76 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-2211

Flush Mount 2  
Position Key Switch

• Includes 1 pair of 606 keys
• Dims: 45mm W x 115mm H
• Laser etched: OFF / AUTO (maintained)

 £22.76 

STR-2212

Flush Mount 3  
Position Key Switch

• Includes 1 pair of 606 keys
• Dims: 45mm W x 115mm H
•  Laser etched: HOLD OPEN / OFF / AUTO 

(maintained)

 £32.10 

Bespoke Keyswitch

Bespoke Key 
Switches

•  Laser etched with your company logo &  
contact number

• Includes 1 pair of 606 keys
• Dims: 45mm W x 115mm H
•  Laser etched: HOLD OPEN / OFF / AUTO 

(maintained)

 £37.44 

STR-2102-BB

Back Back To Suit 
Surface Mount  
Key Switches

•  Backbox to suit STR-2210 / STR-2211  
/ STR-2212 key switches

• Dims: 45mm W x 115mm H
£10.67

STR-606-KEY

606 Spare Key
•  Spare key to suit STR-2203 - STR-2205 -  

STR-2211 & STR-2212
• Supplied as a single key

 £2.57 

STR-614-KEY

614 Spare Key
• Spare key to suit STR-2210
• Supplied as a single key

 £2.57 

Your 
Logo 
Here
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-A126-KEY

A126 Spare Key • Supplied as a single key  £2.57 

STR-2214

Roller Shutter  
Key Switch

• Includes shrouded back box & security screws
• Voltage: 240V
• Dims: 85mm H x 85mm W x 40mm D
• Latching operation (maintained) - double pole
• IP54
• Dims: 85mm H x 85mm W x 40mm D

 £47.01 

Next working day  
delivery on stocked items 

If ordered before 3:00pm
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Finger Guards

Product Code Product Name Description List price

AFP500I11

STR500 1925mm 
Roller Finger  
Guard Silver

• Cycle tested to 1,000,000 operations
• Max fabric travel: 260mm
• BS8613:2017 - Class 2

 £121.06 

AFP500I01

STR500 1925mm 
Roller Finger  
Guard Black

• Cycle tested to 1,000,000 operations
• Max fabric travel: 260mm
• BS8613:2017 - Class 2

 £127.21 

AFP100I11

FP100 1800mm 
Hinge Finger Guard

•  Fitted to most single action doors including 
automatic doors

• Supplied predrilled & countersunk
• Suitable for standard 13mm diameter hinges
• Supplied with self-adhesive tape

 £39.70 

AFP200I11

FP200 1925mm 
Roller Finger  
Guard Silver

• Cycle tested to 1,000,000 operations
• Max fabric travel: 260mm
• Suitable for 60 min �re doors
• BS8613:2017 - Class 2

 £139.27 

AFP200I08

FP200 1925mm 
Roller Finger  
Guard Bronze

• Cycle tested to 1,000,000 operations
• Max fabric travel: 260mm
• Suitable for 60 min �re doors
• BS8613:2017 - Class 2

 £139.27 

AFP200125

FP200 1925mm 
Roller Finger  
Guard White

• Cycle tested to 1,000,000 operations
• Max fabric travel: 260mm
• Suitable for 60 min �re doors
• BS8613:2017 - Class 2

 £139.27 
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Finger Guards

Product Code Product Name Description List price

AFP200S11

FP200 1800mm 
Roller Finger  
Guard Silver

• Cycle tested to 1,000,000 operations   
• Max fabric travel: 260mm   
• Suitable for 60 min �re doors  
• BS8613:2017 - Class 2 

  £187.50 

AFP200X11

FP200 2015mm 
Roller Finger  
Guard Silver

• Cycle tested to 1,000,000 operations
• Max fabric travel: 260mm
• Suitable for 60 min �re doors
• EN16005 compliant
• BS8613:2017 - Class 2

 £154.31 

STR-LAS9070

Lorient  
LAS9050 Rubber  

Finger Guard

• Grey corrugated rubber gasket
• Length: 2100mm
• Opening angle: 0-180 degrees

 £97.10 

STR-3050

Rubber  
Finger Guard

• Tested to BS 8613:2017 Class 1
• Length: 2100mm
• Opening angle: 0-180 degrees

£53.33 

AFP300I11

FP300 1925mm 
Glass Door  

Finger Guard

•  Suits most single and double action doors 
including automatic doors

• Supplied without �xing holes
•  Supplied with acrylate-foam high  

performance tape
• Cycle tested to 1,000,000 operations

£170.90 

AFP800I11

FP800 1925mm 
External Roller  
Finger Guard

•  Fitted to most single action doors including 
automatic doors

•  Weather proof fabric and pro�le designed to 
reduce water ingress

• Maximum fabric travel 260mm
• Cycle tested to 200,000 operations

£189.67 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-3051

White Plastic Finger 
Guard Cavity Side

• Length: 1960mm
• Opening angle: up to 180 degrees

£30.61 

STR-3052

White Plastic Finger 
Guard Hinge Side

• Length: 1960mm
• Opening angle: up to 180 degrees

£16.32 

STR-3053

Brown Plastic Finger 
Guard Cavity Side

• Length: 1960mm
• Opening angle: up to 180 degrees

£36.72 

STR-3054

Brown Plastic Finger 
Guard Hinge Side

• Length: 1960mm
• Opening angle: up to 180 degrees

£20.40 

STR-3055

Black Plastic Finger 
Guard Cavity Side

• Length: 1960mm
• Opening angle: up to 180 degrees

£36.72

STR-3056

Black Plastic Finger 
Guard Hinge Side

• Length: 1960mm
• Opening angle: up to 180 degrees

£20.40

Finger Guards
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Finger Guards & Barriers

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-3057

Anti-slam  
Finger Guard 

•  Stops a door from slamming shut  
when forced

•  Ideal for use in nurseries, schools, hospitals  
& any public buildings

• Fits to the top of the door frame
•  CANNOT be �tted to �re doors or  

emergency exit doors

£119.05 

STR-3058

Larco D Style  
Finger Guard

• Centrally hung door applications
•  Continuously perforated aluminium  

bar acting as a clamp
• Length: 2440mm

£46.61

STR-3000

Floor to Wall Barrier 
RAL 9006

• 900mm W x 900mm H
• RAL 9006 STOCKED
• Slight adjustment in mounting foot
• Laminated glass

 £257.14 

STR-3001

Floor to Floor Barrier 
RAL 9006

• 900mm W x 900mm H
• RAL 9006 STOCKED
• Slight adjustment in mounting feet
• Laminated glass

 £276.19 

STR-3000-P

Floor To Wall Solid 
In�ll Barrier RAL 9006

• 900mm W x 900mm H
• 7 - 10 day lead time
• Slight adjustment in mounting foot
• Solid in�ll panel

 POA 

STR-3001-P

Floor To Floor Solid 
In�ll Barrier RAL 9006

• 900mm W x 900mm H
• 7 - 10 day lead time
• Slight adjustment in mounting feet
• Solid in�ll panel

 POA 
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Barriers

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-3020

Stainless Steel Floor 
to Wall Barrier with 

Bottom Rail

• 900mm W x 900mm H
• Satin stainless steel
• 38mm diameter 
• 50mm diameter option available
• Push pad bracket option available

£602.13

STR-3021

Stainless Steel Floor 
To Floor Barrier with 

Bottom Rail

• 900mm W x 900mm H
• Satin stainless steel
• 38mm diameter 
• 50mm diameter option available
• Push pad bracket option available

 £636.80

STR-3022

Stainless Steel Floor 
To Wall Barrier  

without Bottom Rail

• 900mm W x 900mm H
• Satin stainless steel
• 38mm diameter 
• 50mm diameter option available
• Push pad bracket option available

£575.64

STR-3023

Stainless Steel Floor 
To Floor Barrier  

without Bottom Rail

• 900mm W x 900mm H
• Satin stainless steel
• 38mm diameter 
• 50mm diameter option available
• Push pad bracket option available

 £620.09

STR-3020-B

Push Pad  
Mounting Plate

• To suit stainless steel barriers ONLY
• 38mm diameter plate STOCKED
• 50mm diameter plate STOCKED

 £151.29 
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Access Control & Security 

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-2230

Illuminated 
Emergency Door 

Release Single Pole

• Includes back box & security screws
• Buzzer & LED indicator
• Single pole voltage free contacts
• IP24
• Dims: 85mm x 88mm x 51mm

 £11.30 

STR-2231

Illuminated 
Emergency Door 

Release Double Pole

• Includes back box & security screws
• Buzzer & LED indicator
• Double pole voltage free contacts
• IP24
• Dims: 85mm x 88mm x 51mm

 £15.60 

STR-2232

Illuminated 
Emergency Door 

Release Triple Pole

• Includes back box & security screws
• Buzzer & LED indicator
• Triple pole voltage free contacts
• IP24
• Dims: 85mm x 88mm x 51mm

 £20.69 

STR-2230-RC

Replacement Cover 
For Emergency  
Door Release

• To suit STR-2230, STR-2231 & STR-2232  £4.59 

STR-2233

Exit Button With 
Emergency  

Door Release

• Includes back box & security screws
• Buzzer & LED indicator
• 3 voltage free contacts
• IP24
• Dims: 160mm x 90mm x 63mm

 £32.59 

STR-2234

Stainless Exit Button 
With Emergency  

Door Release

• Includes back box & security screws
• Buzzer & LED indicator
• 3 voltage free contacts
• IP24
• Dims: 160mm x 90mm x 63mm

 £37.66 
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Access Control & Security

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-2235

Touchless Exit Switch 
With Emergency  

Door Release

• Includes back box & security screws
• Buzzer & LED indicator
• 3 voltage free contacts
• IP24
• Dims: 160mm x 90mm x 63mm

 £50.32 

STR-2233-RC

Replacement Cover 
For Emergency  
Door Release

• To suit STR-2233, STR-2234 & STR-2235  £4.59 

STR-2230-KEY

Reset Key For  
Emergency  

Door Release

•  Reset key for use with the dual units &  
emergency door release units

 £1.52 

STR-2236

Weatherproof  
Emergency  

Door Release 

• Double pole
• IP67
• Surface mount
• Resettable plate

£81.01

STR-2237

Single Pole/Single 
Throw Emergency 

Door Release  
Key Switch

• Single pole   
• Supplied with 2 x A126 keys  
• Surface or Flush mount  
• Dims: 90mm W x 90mm H x 55mm D 

 £24.99 

STR-2238

Double Pole/Double 
Throw Emergency 

Door Release  
Key Switch

• Double pole   
• Supplied with 2 x A126 keys  
• Surface or Flush mount  
• Dims: 90mm W x 90mm H x 55mm D  

 £27.50 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-A126-KEY

A126 Spare Key • Supplied as a single key  £2.57 

STR-2240

Single Gang Traf�c 
Light Module

• Red & Green LED indicator
• Can be surface �tted with STR-2240-BB
• 12/24Vdc
• Dims: 85mm W x 85mm H x 15mm D

 £37.91 

STR-2240-BB

Back Box To Suit 
STR-2240

• To suit STR-2240  £7.27 

STR-2241

Jamb Traf�c  
Light Module 

• Red & Green LED indicator
• Can be surface �tted with STR-2240-BB
• 12V DC
• Dims: 50mm W x 120mm H x 47mm D

 £32.50 

STR-2205-BB

Back Box To Suit 
STR-2241

• To suit STR-2241  £9.22 

STR-2250

KP50 Keypad

• Up to 100 users
• Internal/External
• With latching feature
• Dims: 125mm x 79mm x 54mm

 £88.71 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-2251

KPX50 Keypad & 
Proximity Reader

• Up to 100 users
• Internal/External
• With latching feature
• Dims: 125mm x 79mm x 54mm

 £114.07 

STR-2252

KPX75 Slim Keypad & 
Proximity Reader

• Up to 1000 users
• IP65
• Dims: 180mm x 46mm x 25mm

 £114.07 

STR-2253

KP1000 Keypad
• Up to 500 users
• Only external if used with rainshield
• Dims: 120mm x 76mm x 27mm

 £70.98 

STR-2254

KPX1000 Keypad & 
Proximity Reader

• Up to 500 users
• Only external if used with rainshield
• Dims: 120mm x 76mm x 27mm
• 5 x free fobs

 £86.88 

STR-2259

KPX2000 Keypad

• Up to 500 users
• Only external if used with rainshield
• Dims: 120mm x 76mm x 27mm
• 5 x fobs included
• Additional wiegand input
• Alarm input
• Doorbell & backlit buttons

 £96.32 

STR-2258

KPX2000 Keypad 
with IP Proximity 

Reader

• Up to 500 users
• Only external if used with rainshield
• Dims: 120mm x 76mm x 27mm
• 5 x fobs included
• Additional wiegand input
• Alarm input
• Doorbell & backlit buttons

 £125.45 
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Access Control & Security 

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-2255

Rainshield for KP  
& KPX Range

• To suit KP1000/2000 & KPX1000/2000
•  Includes a rear face rubber grommet to  

prevent water ingress
 £12.50 

STR-2270

Weatherproof Vandal- 
Resistant Standalone 

Prox Reader

• Up to 2000 users
• 12V DC
• Works with STR-2256 & STR-2257
• LED status display

 £73.01 

STR-2256

Proximity Fob For  
KPX Range

• To suit KPX50, KPX75, KPX1000 & KPX2000  £2.32 

STR-2257

Proximity Card For 
KPX Range

• To suit KPX50, KPX75, KPX1000 & KPX2000
• Dims: 85mm x 54mm

 £2.17 

STR-2260

Vanderbilt V42 
Keypad

• Updated version of Bewator K42
• 2 four digit codes
• IP54

 £135.70 

STR-2260-FBB

Flush Back Box For 
V42 Keypad

• To suit V42 Keypad or STR-2260  £67.77 
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Access Control & Security

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-2261

ACT 10 Keypad
• 10 user codes
• 2 Output relays
• IP54

 £144.35 

STR-2262

ACT 5 Keypad
• 10 four digit user codes
• 5A door relay output
• IP55

£102.86

STR-2263

ACT5-EM Keypad 
& Prox

• 10 four digit user codes
• 5A door relay output
• Combined keypad & proximity reader
• IP55

 £158.27 

STR-2265

APX-16 Stand-Alone 
Heavy Duty Keypad

• Digit PIN with optional proximity cards
• Lock relay 0-99 seconds
• IP65

 £108.27 

STR-2266

APX-16/PROX  
Stand-Alone Heavy 
Duty Keypad & Prox

• Digit PIN with 10 proximity cards
• Lock relay 0-99 seconds
• IP65

 £117.77 

STR-2266-CARD

Proximity Card for 
APX-16 Prox Reader

•  Proximity card to suit APX-16/PROX  
or STR-2266

 £2.02 
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Access Control & Security

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-2269

Wireless Keypad  
with Cover

• Operates up to 100m away
• 300 code storage
• IP54
• 433.92MHz
• Batteries included
• 2 Channel

 £47.01 

STR-2269-R

Receiver To Suit  
STR-2269

• Operates up to 100m away
• to suit STR-2269
• 12/24V DC
• 433.92MHz
• Single channel

 £24.00 

STR-2267

APX-18 Stand-Alone 
WiFi Prox Reader

• Waterproof IP66 
• One relay
•  Easy programming by master cards or  

remote control

 £80.44 

STR-2268

APX-19 Stand-Alone 
Mifare Prox Reader

• Waterproof IP66 
• One relay
•  Easy programming by master cards or  

remote control

 £86.21 

STR-2271

Videx 1000 Code 
Surface Mount  

ABS keypad

• Program up to 1000 user codes (1-8 digits)  
• 12/24V AC/DC power input  
•  Blue backlit buttons with audible and visual  

LED indication 
•  2 dry contact relays each with switched  

0V PTE inputs
•  Programmable relay time (1-99 seconds  

or 00 for latching mode)
• IP65

 £131.56 

STR-2272

Videx Standalone EX6 
Series Keypad

• Program up to 1000 user codes (1-8 digits) 
• 12/24V AC/DC power input   
•  Blue backlit buttons with audible and visual  

LED indication 
•  2 dry contact relays each with switched  

0V PTE inputs 
•  Programmable relay time (1-99 seconds or  

00 for latching mode) 
• IP65 

 £184.18 
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Access Control & Security 

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-2273

Videx Vandal 
Resistant Stainless 
Steel Flush Keypad

• Program up to 1000 user codes (1-8 digits) 
• 12/24V AC/DC power input   
•  Blue backlit buttons with audible and visual  

LED indication 
•  2 dry contact relays each with switched  

0V PTE inputs 
•  Programmable relay time (1-99 seconds or  

00 for latching mode) 
• IP65 

 £188.80 

STR-2274

Videx Illuminated 3 
Code Keypad

• Brushed stainless steel �nish 
• 3 code/3 relay 
• Surface Mount 
•  Programmable relay time (1-99 seconds or  

00 latching mode) 
• 4-8 digit code length 
• 12/24V AC/DC keypads with low current 
•  Blue backlit buttons with brightness  

adjustment controls

 £258.13 

STR-2275

Videx Illuminated 
1000 Code Keypad

•  Brushed stainless steel �nish 
•  1000 code/2 relay  
•  Surface Mount  
•  Programmable relay time (1-99 seconds or  

00 latching mode)  
• 4-8 digit code length  
• 12/24V AC/DC keypads with low current  
•  Blue backlit buttons with brightness  

adjustment controls

  £270.22  

STR-2276

Videx Flush 
Illuminated  

3 Code Keypad

• Brushed stainless steel �nish   
• 3 code/3 relay   
• Flush Mount   
•  Programmable relay time (1-99 seconds or  

00 latching mode)  
• 4-8 digit code length   
• 12/24V AC/DC keypads with low current   
•  Blue backlit buttons with brightness  

adjustment controls

 £228.62 

STR-2277

Videx Flush 
Illuminated 1000 

Code Keypad

• Brushed stainless steel �nish   
• 1000 code/2 relay   
• Flush Mount   
•  Programmable relay time (1-99 seconds or  

00 latching mode)
• 4-8 digit code length   
• 12/24V AC/DC keypads with low current   
•  Blue backlit buttons with brightness  

adjustment controls 

 £241.78 

STR-2278

Videx Combined 
Keypad & Proximity 

Readers Black

•  Resin potted electronics in an IP65  
rated housing 

• Up to 999 access codes or proximity cards   
• Dims: 92mm H x 51mm W x 27mm D   
• Visual and audible user feedback   
•  Supports both EM4002/4100 and  

HID (125kHz) 

 £156.44 
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Access Control & Security

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-2278-FOB

Videx Fob to Suit 
STR-2278

• To Suit STR-2278   
• ABS plastic   
•  Teardrop shaped grey ABS proximity fob  

numbered for easy enrolment  
• EM4100 125Khz format 
• 12/24V DC 480/240mA

  £3.04 

STR-2350

Slimline Unmonitored 
Mortice Magnet

• 280kg holding force
• Magnet size: 230mm x 36mm x 30mm
• Armature plate size: 180mm x 38mm x 8mm
• For use on sliding doors
• 12/24V DC 480/240mA

 £39.29 

STR-2351

Slimline Magnet

• 280kg holding force
• Magnet size: 250mm x 46mm x 24mm
• Fail safe
• Suitable for wooden, metal or glass doors  
• 12/24V DC 480/240mA

 £32.26 

STR-2351-M

Slimline Monitored 
Magnet

• 280kg holding force
• Magnet size: 250mm x 46mm x 24mm
• Fail safe
• Suitable for wooden, metal or glass doors • 
12/24V DC 480/240mA

 £38.03 

STR-2351-MDS

Slimline Monitored 
Magnet With Door 

Status

• 280 kg holding force
• Magnet size: 250mm x 46mm x 24mm
• Fail safe
• Suitable for wooden, metal or glass doors
• 12/24V DC 480/240mA

£58.78

STR-2351-L

Slimline Adjustable  
L Bracket

•  To suit STR-2351, STR-2351-M  
& STR-2351-MDS

• Dims: 250mm x 47mm x 28mm
 £11.87 
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Access Control & Security

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-2351-ZL

Slimline Adjustable  
Z & L Bracket

•  To suit STR-2351, STR-2351-M  
& STR-2351-MDS

 £17.16 

STR-2351-A

Slimline Armature 
Housing

•  To suit STR-2351, STR-2351-M  
& STR-2351-MDS

 £12.68 

STR-2351-AP

Armature Packer To 
Suit STR-2351

•  To suit STR-2351, STR-2351-M  
& STR-2351-MDS

• Dims: 185mm x 38mm x 6mm
 £12.68 

STR-2352

Double Slimline 
Magnet

• 280kg x 2 holding force
• Magnet size: 500mm x 46mm x 24mm
• Fail safe
• Suitable for wooden, metal or glass doors
• 2x 12/24V DC 480/240mA

 £70.98 

STR-2352-M

Double Slimline  
Monitored Magnet

• 280kg x 2 holding force
• Magnet size: 500mm x 46mm x 24mm
• Fail safe
• Suitable for wooden, metal or glass doors
• 2x 12/24V DC 480/240mA

 £83.66 

STR-2352-L

Slimline Adjustable 
Double L Bracket

• To suit STR-2352 & STR-2352-M
• Dims: 500mm x 47mm x 28mm

 £23.75 
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Access Control & Security 

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-2352-ZL

Slimline Adjustable 
Double Z & L Bracket

• To suit STR-2352 & STR-2352-M  £34.34 

STR-2353

Standard Magnet

• 545kg holding force
• Magnet size: 265mm x 73mm x 40mm
• Fail safe
• Suitable for wooden, metal or glass doors
• 12/24V DC 600/300mA

 £65.90 

STR-2353-M

Standard  
Monitored Magnet

• 545kg holding force
• Magnet size: 265mm x 73mm x 40mm
• Fail safe
• Suitable for wooden, metal or glass doors
• 12/24V DC 600/300mA

 £70.98 

STR-2353-MDS

Standard Monitored 
Magnet With  
Door Status

• 545kg holding force
• Magnet size: 265mm x 73mm x 40mm
• Fail safe
• Suitable for wooden, metal or glass doors
• 12/24V DC 600/300mA

 £95.83 

STR-2353-L

Standard Adjustable 
L Bracket

•  To suit STR-2353, STR-2353-M  
& STR-2353-MDS

 £13.82 

STR-2353-ZL

Standard Adjustable 
Z & L Bracket

•  To suit STR-2353, STR-2353-M  
& STR-2353-MDS

 £29.15 
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STR-2353-A

Standard Armature 
Housing

•  To suit STR-2353, STR-2353-M  
& STR-2353-MDS

 £21.55 

STR-2353-AP

Armature Packer To 
Suit STR-2353

•  To suit STR-2353, STR-2353-M  
& STR-2353-MDS

• Dims: 191mm x 63mm x 9.5mm
 £21.55 

STR-2354-M

Double Standard 
Monitored Magnet

• 545kg x 2 holding force
• Magnet size: 520mm x 73mm x 40mm
• Fail safe
• Suitable for wooden, metal or glass doors  
• 2x 12/24V DC 600/300mA

 £147.00 

STR-2354-L

Standard Double L 
Bracket

• To suit STR-2354-M
• Dims: 532mm x 73mm x 46mm

 £27.66 

STR-2354-ZL

Standard Adjustable 
Double Z & L Bracket

• To suit STR-2354-M  £58.30 

STR-2355

External  
Gate Magnet

• 280kg Holding force
• Magnet size: 220mm x 60mm x 40mm
• Fail safe
• Suitable for all doors & gates  
• 12/24V DC 500/250mA

 £69.28 
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STR-2356

External Monitored 
Gate Magnet

• 280kg Holding force
• Magnet size: 220mm x 60mm x 40mm
• Fail safe
• Suitable for all doors & gates 
• 12/24V DC 500/250mA

 £74.34 

STR-2355-ZL

Adjustable Z & L 
Bracket For  

External Magnet
• To suit STR-2355 & STR-2356  £18.90 

STR-2357

External Heavy Duty 
Gate Magnet

• 545kg Holding force
• Fail safe
• Suitable for all doors & gates 
• 12/24V DC 500/250mA

 £74.82 

STR-2357-ZL

Adjustable Z & L 
Bracket For External 
Heavy Duty Magnet

• To suit STR-2357  £29.17 

STR-2400

Fail Secure  
Electric Strike

• Fail Secure 12V AC/DC
•  Includes an override snip for  

permanent release
• Rim: 100mm H x 32mm W x 25mm D
• Mortice: 160mm H x 32mm W x 25mm D

 £15.20 

STR-2402

ANSI Style  
Electric Strike

• Fail Safe/Secure  
• 12/24V DC 280/140mA  
• Supplied with long and short face plate  
•  Long plate dims: 201mm H x 32mm W x  

43mm D 
•  Short plate dims: 124mm H x 32mm W x  

43mm D 

 £64.00 
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STR-2403

Standard Shearlock

• 1180kg holding force
• Fail safe
• Magnet: 148mm L x 42mm W x 38mm D
• Armature: 148mm L x 42mm W x 38mm D 
• 12/24V DC 220/190mA

 £139.42 

STR-2403-GB

Glass Door Bracket 
For STR-2403

• To suit STR-2403
• Suitable for doors from 10 - 14mm

 £48.38 

STR-2403-SB

Surface Door Bracket 
For STR-2403

• To suit STR-2403
• Dims: 231mm L x 44mm W x 46mm D

 £64.51 

STR-2414

AEM/SHEAR-30 
Monitored Mortice 

Shear Magnet

• Minimum door thickness of 44mm 
• Holding force of up to 907kg 
•  Can be used horizontally in the transom or  

�tted vertically in the frame jamb
• Door and lock status monitoring  
• 12/24V DC 550/350mA

  £393.75  

STR-2411

Vertical Pull Handle 
With One Maglock

• 280kg holding force
• Includes release button
• Internal use only
• 12/24V DC 380/190mA
• Magnet: 45mm W x 274mm H x 27mm D
• Handle: 105mm W x 300mm H x 55mm D
• Can be powder coated

 £164.76 

STR-2411-NB

Vertical Pull Handle 
With One Maglock 
Without Release 

Button

• 280kg holding force
• Internal use only
• 12/24V DC 380/190mA
• Magnet: 45mm W x 274mm H x 27mm D
• Handle: 105mm W x 300mm H x 55mm D
• Can be powder coated

 £164.76 
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STR-2411-2

Vertical Pull Handle 
With Two Maglocks

• 2 x 280kg holding force
• Includes release button
• Internal use only
• 12/24V DC 380/190mA
• Magnet: 2 x 45mm W x 274mm H x 27mm D
• Handle: 105mm W x 600mm H x 55mm D
• Can be powder coated

 £271.20 

STR-2411-2-NB

Vertical Pull Handle 
With Two  

Maglocks Without  
Release Button

• 2 x 280kg holding force
• Internal use only
• 12/24V DC 380/190mA
• Magnet: 2x 45mm W x 274mm H x 27mm D
• Handle: 105mm W x 600mm H x 55mm D
• Can be powder coated

 £271.20 

STR-2411-4

2 Metre Vertical Pull 
Handle With  

Two Maglocks 

• 2 x 280kg holding force
• Internal use only
• 12/24V DC 380/190mA
• Magnet: 2 x 45mm W x 274mm H x 27mm D
• Handle: 105mm W x 2000mm H x 55mm D
• Can be powder coated

 £379.64 

STR-2411-4-NB

2 Metre Vertical Pull 
Handle With Two 

Maglocks Without 
Release Button

• 2 x 280kg holding force
• Internal use only
• 12vdc
• 12v = 380mA - 24v = 190mA
• Magnet: 2 x 45mm W x 274mm H x 27mm D
• Handle: 105mm W x 2000mm H x 55mm D
• Can be powder coated

 £379.64 

STR-2404

AL900 Electric Strike

• Supplied with long & short faceplate
• 12/24V AC/DC 280/140mA DC
• Fail safe/Fail secure settable
•  Easy replacement for Adams Rite, Trimec & 

Alpro strikes

 £86.64 

STR-2405

AER134 Mortice 
Solenoid Bolt

• Kick-in Current: 1A at 12V
• Suitable for single or double swing doors
•  Dual monitoring of the door position and  

bolt position

 £147.92 



87t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk

Access Control & Security

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-2405-WD

Surface Housing For 
Wood Door

• To suit STR-2405  £78.59 

STR-2405-GD

Surface Housing For 
Glass Door

• To suit STR-2405  £64.72 

STR-2406

AER180 Slim Mortice 
Solenoid Bolt

• Kick-in Current: 1A at 12V
• Suitable for single or double swing doors
•  Dual monitoring of the door position and  

bolt position

 £217.37 

STR-2407

Fail Safe Mortice 
Drop Bolt

• 1000kg holding force
•  Monitored locking plate & delay timer  

0/3/6/9 Secs
• Dims: 200mm H x 35mm W x 38mm D

 £76.04 

STR-2408

Fail Safe Mortice 
Drop Bolt With  

Door Status

• 1000kg holding force
• Monitored locking plate with door status
• Delay timer 0/3/6/9 Sec
• Dims: 200mm H x 35mm W x 38mm D

 £80.00 

STR-2412

Surface Solenoid Bolt

• 1000kg holding force
• Door position reed contact
• 12/14V DC 
• Lock Body: 114mm H x 39mm W x 27mm D
• Receiver: 114mm H x 20mm W x 27mm D

 £125.01 
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STR-2409

Glass Door Drop Bolt
• 1000kg holding force
• Delay timer 0/3/6/9 Sec

 £103.92 

STR-2415

Alpro Vortex AL4400 
Automatic Sliding 

Door Magnet

• Average 680kg Holding force   
• 12/24V DC   
• Early warning alarm  
• MOV Surge protection  
• Dims: 44mm L x 30mm W x 16.5mm H 

  £352.38 

STR-2430

Alpro Vortex  
AL2400-LP Surface 

Door Magnet

• 1500kg Holding force   
• 12/24V DC    
• Monitored locking and door position  
• Early warning alarm  
• MOV Surge protection  
• Dims: 218mm L x 35mm W x 30mm D 

 £361.90 

STR-2430-L

Alpro Vortex  
L Bracket

• To suit STR-2430  £47.62 

STR-2430-ZL

Alpro Vortex 
Adjustable  

Z&L Bracket
• To suit STR-2430  £87.77 

STR-2416

Dorcas 203+S 12V 
AC Fail Secure Rim/

Mortice Strike

• Adjustable jaw   
• Fail Secure   
• Suits latches with 12mm maximum throw   
• Jaw strength up to 362kg 

£25.31
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STR-2417

Dorcas 203-412+S 
12V DC Fail Secure 
Rim/Mortice Strike 

• Adjustable jaw   
• Fail Secure  
• Suits latches with 12mm maximum throw   
• Jaw strength up to 362kg 

£34.99

STR-2418

Dorcas 203-512+S 
12V DC Fail Safe 

Rim/Mortice Stike

• Adjustable jaw   
•  Fail Safe   
•  Suits latches with 12mm maximum throw  
•  Jaw strength up to 362kg   

£43.71

STR-2419

Dorcas 524G 24v Fail 
Safe Mortice Strike

• Adjustable jaw   
• Fail Safe   
• Suits latches with 12mm maximum throw   
• Jaw strength up to 362kg   
• For use with timber doors   
• Universal for left & right hand doors 

£35.47

STR-2419-SC

Surface Case to 
Convert Mortice 
Strikes to Rim

• To suit STR-2419 Dorcas 524G 
• Suitable for rim night latches     
• NOT suitable for ADCN305 monitored type   
•  Ideal for applications where the rim electric 

release with side �xing is not suitable or if the 
door opens outward 

£15.94

STR-2420

Dorcas 305-412G 
12v DC Fail Secure 
Monitored Mortice 

• Adjustable jaw  
• Fail Secure   
• Suits latches with 12mm maximum throw   
• Jaw strength up to 362kg   
• For use with timber doors   
• Universal for left & right hand doors 

£71.70

STR-2421

Dorcas 305-512G 
12v DC Fail Safe 

Monitored  
Mortice Strike

• Adjustable jaw   
•  Fail Secure   
•  Suits latches with 12mm maximum throw   
•  Jaw strength up to 362kg   
•  For use with timber doors   
•  Universal for left & right hand doors 

£80.42
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STR-2550

1 Amp 12 V  
Power Supply

• 13.8Vdc
• Dims: 225mm H x 200mm W x 75mm D

 £29.62 

STR-2550-1

1 Amp 24 V  
Power Supply

• 27.6Vdc
• Dims: 310mm H x 340mm W x 80mm D

 £58.25 

STR-2553

2 Amp 12 V 
• 13.8V DC   
• Dims: 225mm H x 200mm W x 75mm D 

 £48.95 

STR-2553-1

2 Amp 24 V
• 27.6V DC <br>  
• Dims: 310mm H x 340mm W x 80mm D 

 £100.13 

STR-2551

3 Amp 12 V  
Power Supply

• 13.8Vdc
• Dims: 225mm H x 200mm W x 75mm D

 £58.17 

STR-2551-1

3 Amp 24 V  
Power Supply

• 27.6Vdc
• Dims: 310mm H x 340mm W x 80mm D

 £84.38 
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STR-2552

5 Amp 12 V  
Power Supply

• 13.8Vdc
• Dims: 310mm H x 340mm W x 80mm D

 £107.28 

STR-2552-1

5 Amp 24 V  
Power Supply

• 27.6Vdc
• Dims: 310mm H x 340mm W x 80mm D

 £121.16 

STR-2554

Yuasa 12V 7Ah 
Battery

• Lead Acid
• Dims: 151mm L x 97.5mm H x 65mm W

 £26.56 

STR-2555

Yuasa 12V 17Ah 
Battery

• Lead Acid
• Dims: 167mm L x 181mm H x 76mm W

 £77.93 

STR-2556

Yucel 12V 7Ah 
Battery

• Lead Acid
• Dims: 151mm L x 97.5mm H x 65mm W

 £22.47 

STR-2557

Yucel 12V 17Ah 
Battery

• Lead Acid
• Dims: 167mm L x 181mm H x 76mm W

 £63.31 
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STR-2563

Legrand KEOR SP 
800VA UPS

• 800VA 480W un-interruptible power supply   
• 4 x IEC sockets   
• Internal AVR (Automatic Voltage Regulator)   
• Weight: 5.5kg   
• Dims: 120mm W x 330mm D x 138mm H 

 £123.08 

STR-2564

Legrand KEOR SP 
1000VA UPS

•1000VA 600W un-interruptible power supply  
• 6 x IEC sockets  
• Internal AVR (Automatic Voltage Regulator)   
• Weight: 9kg   
• Dims: 148mm W x 380mm D x 173mm H 

 £169.23 

STR-2565

Legrand KEOR SP 
1500VA UPS

•1500VA 900W un-interruptible power supply   
• 6 x IEC sockets   
• Internal AVR (Automatic Voltage Regulator)   
• Weight: 10.5kg   
• Dims: 148mm W x 380mm D x 173mm H 

 £215.38 

STR-2566

Legrand KEOR SP 
2000VA UPS

• 2000VA 1200W un-interruptible power supply  
• 6 x IEC sockets   
• Internal AVR (Automatic Voltage Regulator)   
• Weight: 11.8kg   
• Dims: 148mm W x 380mm D x 173mm H 

 £249.57 

STR-2570

Multi Purpose Relay

• AC or DC input
•  With double output 30V rated contacts to  

switch 5A
• Dims: 75mm H x 45mm W x 28mm D

 £13.81 

STR-2571

LED Count Down 
Timer Relay

•  With single 30V AC/DC output rated contacts  
to switch 5A

• 1 second to 999 minutes
• Dims: 76mm H x 40mm W x 17mm D

 £28.53 
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STR-2572

Simple Timer Module

•  To be used to make a time delay between  
an exit button and lock

• 0 to 15 second timer
• Dims: 61mm H x 48mm W x 18mm D

 £17.28 

STR-2573

Door Lock  
Interface Module

•  Allows for the connection and control  
of two doors

• Dims: 69mm H x 60mm W x 15mm D
 £20.29 

STR-2574

24V to 12V  
Voltage Reducer

• Reduces 24V to 12V
• Dims: 40mm H x 38mm W x 15mm D

 £19.01 

STR-2575

Multi Purpose DC 
Voltage Reducer

•  Offers an input from 32VDC with multiple  
STEP DOWN outputs

• 24, 12, 9, 6 & 3 all at 1A
• Dims: 53mm H x 39mm W x 13mm D

 £22.48 

STR-2576

12V 7 Day Timer

• Daily and weekly programs
• 8 on/off periods
•  15 repeat options: day, week, weekend, odd 

weekdays, etc.
• Voltage: 10 - 18V AC / DC
• Can be wall-mounted

 £77.78 

STR-2577

Pulse/Latching 
Handy Little  
Relay Toggle

• Voltage: 6 – 28V DC
•  Output: Single Pole Change Over relay  

contacts, volt free (dry)
• Dims: 48mm W x 53mm L x 20mm H

 £34.64 
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STR-2585

450mm Metal  
Door Loop

• With metal end caps  £10.95 

STR-2586

600mm Metal  
Door Loop

• With metal end caps  £12.06 

STR-2587

400mm Metal  
Door Loop

• With white plastic end caps  £8.76 

STR-2588

450mm Black Metal 
Door Loop

• With metal end caps  £12.80 

STR-2589

600mm Black Metal 
Door Loop

• With metal end caps  £13.96 

STR-2590

300mm Concealed 
Door Loop

• Length: 300mm  £17.47 
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STR-2591

500mm Concealed 
Door Loop

• Length: 500mm  £21.83 

STR-2595

Wall Mount Door Hold 
Open Magnet

• To retain �re exit doors in an open position
• Triggered on �re alarm
• Dims: 65mm H x 65mm W x 46mm D

 £32.97 

STR-2595B

Black Floor  
Mount Bracket

• To suit STR-2595
• Dims: 120mm H x 90mm W x 40mm D

 £10.15 

STR-2595C

Black Armature  
& Chain

• To suit STR-2595
• Length 950mm

 £34.57 

STR-2596

White Wall Mount 
Door Hold  

Open Magnet

• To retain �re exit doors in an open position
• Triggered on �re alarm
• Dims: 65mm H x 65mm W x 46mm D

 £32.97 

STR-2596B

White Floor  
Mount Bracket

• To suit STR-2596
• Dims: 120mm H x 90mm W x 40mm D

 £10.15 
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STR-2596C

White Armature  
& Chain

• To suit STR-2595
• Length 950mm

 £34.57 

STR-2597

Stainless Wall Mount 
Door Hold  

Open Magnet

• To retain �re exit doors in a open position
•  Triggered on �re alarm 
• Dims: 65mm H x 65mm W x 46mm D

 £50.59 

STR-2700

Videx 4000 Series 1 
Way Audio Kit 

•1 button 4000 series panel   
• Surface mount   
• Two way speech   
•  1-12 call buttons available with illuminated 

name plate  
• Connect up to 3 handsets per call button   
• Includes a 13V AC PSU 

 £182.04 

STR-2701

Videx 4000 Series 
1 Way Audio and 

Keypad Kit 

• 1 button 4000 series panel   
• Surface mount   
• Two way speech   
•  1-12 call buttons available with illuminated 

name plate
• Connect up to 3 handsets per call button   
• Includes a 13V AC PSU   
• 3 code, 3 relay codelock module 

 £434.84 

STR-2702

Videx 4000 Series 
1 Way Audio and 

Prox Kit 

• 1 button 4000 series panel   
• Surface mount   
• Two way speech   
•  1-12 call buttons available with illuminated 

name plate
• Connect up to 3 handsets per call button   
• Includes a 13V AC PSU   
• 99 user fob/card proximity module   
• 3x 955/T user fobs 

  £508.44  

STR-2703

Videx 4000 Series 
1 Way Video and 

Keypad Kit 

• 1 button 4000 series panel   
• Surface mount 
• Two way speech   
•  1-12 call buttons available with illuminated 

name plate  
• Connect up to 3 handsets per call button   
• Includes a 13V AC PSU   
•  High quality day/night colour camera with  

13 degree tilt  
• 3.5’’ monitor with handset 

 £990.22 
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STR-2704

Videx 4000 Series 
1 Way Video and 

Prox Kit 

• 1 button 4000 series panel   
• Surface mount   
• Two way speech   
• Connect up to 3 handsets per call button   
• Includes a 13V AC PSU   
• Store up to 30 access keyfobs/cards   
•  High quality day/night colour camera with  

13 degree tilt  
• 3.5’’ monitor with handset 

 £795.38 

STR-2702-GSM

Videx 4G GSM 4000 
Series 1 Way Audio 

and Prox Kit 

• 1 button 4000 series panel   
• Surface mount   
• Two way speech    
•  4 telephone numbers per call button (1 primary and  

3 diverts)  
•  Programming by SMS via the SMS Wizard App 
• Includes a 13V AC PSU   
• 1000 user integrated proximity access   
• Built-in proximity reader   
•  Program up to 1000 permanent dial to  

open numbers

 £937.60 

STR-2705-GSM

Videx 4G GSM 4000 
Series 1 Way Audio 
kit with Keypad and 

Prox 

• 1 button 4000 series panel   
• Surface mount   
• Two way speech   
•  4 telephone numbers per call button  

(1 primary and 3 diverts)
• Coded keypad   
•  Programming by SMS via the SMS Wizard App  
• Includes a 13V AC PSU   
• 1000 user integrated proximity access   
• Built-in proximity reader   
•  Program up to 1000 permanent dial to  

open numbers

£1,159.47  

STR-2702-FOB

Videx Proximity Fob

• For use on any Videx proximity systems   
• Numbered   
• Made from ABS plastic   
• Key ring hole   
•  Dimensions 35 (W) x 43 (L) x 5 (thickness) mm 

 £2.58 

STR-2702-CARD

Videx Proximity Card

• EM4002 (125Khz) format   
• Numbered   
• Credit card size   
•  Dimensions 54 (W) x 86 (L) x  

0.75 (thickness) mm 

 £1.78 

STR-2710

Videx 1 Button 
3000 Smart Series 

Audiophone

• White �nish   
• 3 position call tone adjustment   
• Door release facility   
•  Compatible with 4K Series, 8K Series, VR4K 

Series and VR120DK Series Audio Kits 

 £25.96 
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STR-2711

Videx 3.5” Video-
phone For ESVK & 
VX2300 Systems

• Surface mount  
• 3.5”” full colour active matrix LCD TFT display  
• 4 buttons for camera recall  
•  Compatible with VX2300 Video System 

including the ESVKX and ESVKC

  £297.24 

STR-2700-RC

Videx 4000 Series 
Rain Cover for 1 
Module Surface 

Intercoms

• To suit 1 module systems   
•  Gun metal grey to match the 4000  

Series frame
• Provides additional weather protection

 £42.22 

STR-2701-RC

Videx 4000 Series 
Rain Cover for 2 
Module Surface 

Intercoms

• To suit 2 module systems  
•  Gun metal grey to match the 4000  

Series frame 
• Provides additional weather protection 

 £50.67 

STR-2702-GSM-A

Videx 434 GSM 
Antenna

• Replacement antenna for Videx GSM intercoms  
• Magnetic Base   
• L bracket for mounting included 

 £75.73 

Have you visited 
our website?
strandautomatics.co.uk 
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STR-1000

Automatic Door 
Signage

• Dims: 150mm x 150mm  £0.48 

STR-1001

Double Sided 
Automatic Door 

Signage

• For glass doors or vision panels
• Dims: 150mm x 150mm

 £1.12 

STR-1000-W

Welsh / English 
Automatic Door 

Signage
• Dims: 150mm x 150mm  £1.60 

STR-1002

Push Button To  
Open Signage

• Dims: 150mm x 150mm  £0.48 

STR-1004

Power Assisted 
Door Disabled Logo 

Signage
• Dims: 150mm x 150mm  £0.48 

STR-1005

Disabled Logo 
Signage

• Dims: 150mm x 150mm  £0.67 
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STR-1006

Keep Clear Signage • Dims: 150mm x 210mm  £0.52 

STR-1006-D

Double Sided Keep 
Clear Signage

• For glass doors or vision panels
• Dims: 150mm x 210mm

 £2.62 

STR-1006-W

Welsh / English Keep 
Clear Signage

• Dims: 150mm x 210mm  £1.87

STR-1007

No Entry Signage • 150mm diameter  £1.87 

STR-1008

One Way Signage • 150mm diameter  £1.87 

STR-1009

Emergency Escape 
Route Signage

• Dims: 150mm x 100mm  £0.63 
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Door Accessories

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-1010

Door Manifestation 
Frosted Dots

• 50mm diameter frosted dots
• 100mm spacing on a 1100mm length

 £5.60 

STR-1011

Access Control 
Powered Door 

Signage
• Dims: 150mm x 150mm  £0.48 

STR-1012

Powered Door Push 
Button To Open 

Signage
• Dims: 150mm x 150mm  £0.48 

STR-1013

Powered Door 
Sigange

• Dims: 150mm x 150mm  £0.48

BESPOKE SIGNAGE

Bespoke Signage 
With Company 

Details

• Includes your company logo & contact number
• Available on ALL signage

POA

STR-1025

21mm Roller  
Floor Guide

• 21mm diameter  £15.55 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-1026

23mm Roller  
Floor Guide

• 23mm diameter  £15.55 

STR-1027

24mm Roller  
Floor Guide

• 24mm diameter  £15.55 

STR-1028

Double Roller  
Floor Guide

• To suit aluminium bottom rail door pro�le  £19.74 

STR-1034

Dor-O-Matic / IR 
Roller Floor Guide

•  To suit Dor-O-Matic / Ingersol Rand  
door pro�les  £31.62 

STR-1035

dormakaba 
Adjustable  
Floor Guide

• To suit dormakaba door pro�les  £53.71 

STR-1036

Record Standard 
Floor Guide

• To suit Record door pro�les  £102.86 
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STR-1037

Besam Floor Guide
• Adjustable floor guide on short plate 
• Nylon: 23mm W x 70mm L
• Plate: 33mm W x 99mm L

 £24.89

STR-1038

Entrematic GS-F 
Floor Guide

•  GS-F Floor guide, felt padded for one  
door leaf

  £41.62 

STR-GEZ-82527

GEZE ISO  
Floor Guide

• Floor guide to suit GEZE ISO pro�le   
• Floor mounting   
•  Dimensions: 95mm L x 17mm W x  

20mm H mm 

 £27.91 

STR-GEZ-82888

GEZE ISO Wall 
Mounted Floor  

Guide Left

• Adjustable floor guide suit ISO pro�le   
• For attachment to wall or �xed frame   
• For Slimdrive SLT passive to frame

  £37.18  

STR-GEZ-82889

GEZE ISO Wall 
Mounted Floor  

Guide Right

• Adjustable floor guide suit ISO pro�le   
• For attachment to wall or �xed frame   
• For Slimdrive SLT passive to frame

  £37.18 

STR-1029

Standard Short Nylon 
Floor Guide

• Adjustable
• Dims: 22mm W x 66mm L

 £15.55 
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STR-1030

Standard Long Nylon 
Floor Guide

• Dims: 22mm W x 66mm L  £21.83 

STR-1031

Pair Angular  
Floor Guide

• Suitable for jamb �xing
• Dims: 22mm W x 66mm L

 £42.78 

STR-1032

Nylon Floor  
Guide Block

• Dims: 17mm W x 25mm H x 130mm L  £14.10 

STR-1040

Aluminium  
Door Stop

• Physical stop for aluminium doors   £13.85  

STR-1041

Panic Breakout Latch
• For breakout swing door sets
• Includes microswitch

 £547.56 

STR-1020

CA Test Body
• Test body for automatic doors
• 700 mm H x 300mm W x 200mm D
• To BS EN:16005 standards

 £53.92 
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STR-1021

CB Test Body
• Test body for revolving doors
• Rubber material
• To BS EN:16005 standards

 £71.31 

STR-1022 

ESPE Test Body
• Used for testing BEA FLATSCAN 3D sesnors
• 8mm diameter rubber tip
• To BS EN:16005 standards

 £43.43 

STR-1024

Automatic Door  
Log Book

• Meets the reuirments of BS EN 16005  £2.87 

STR-1050

Analogue Force 
Gauge (500N)

• Max Load: 500N
• Min Load: 50N
•  Used to measure static entrapment forces  

in accordance with BS EN 16005

  £157.31 

STR-1051

Digital Force  
Gauge (500N)

• Max Load: 500N
• Min Load: 50N
•  Used to measure dynamic entrapment forces 

in accordance with BS EN 16005

 £122.64 

STR-1061

150mm Aluminium 
Mounting Plate

•  Undrilled mounting plate for automatic  
door operators

•  Mill �nish - Can be powder coated upon  
request for an additional charge 

• Dims: 150mm H x 1000mm L x 6mm T 

 £40.27 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-1062

125mm Aluminium 
Mounting Plate

•  Undrilled mounting plate for automatic  
door operators 

•  Mill �nish - Can be powder coated upon  
request for an additional charge 

• Dims: 125mm H x 1000mm L x 6mm T 

 £34.40 

STR-1063

100mm Aluminium 
Mounting Plate

• Undrilled mounting plate for sensors 
•  Mill �nish - Can be powder coated upon  

request for an additional charge 
• Dims: 100mm H x 1000mm L x 3mm T 

 £20.00 

STR-1070

Universal Sensor 
Protection  
Cage Black

• Compatible with sliding door sensors 
• Black �nish  
• 6mm Ø �xing holes  
• Fixing centres: 380mm  
• Dims: 340mm W x 80mm H x 80mm D 

 £40.42 
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110 t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-AXI-5000

AXIM Side Load 
Top Arm & Channel 
(Narrow Door Rail)

•  To suit AXIM 8800 & 9900 series  
transom closers

 £18.94 

STR-AXI-5001

AXIM Anti-Finger Trap 
Side Load Top  
Arm & Channel

•  To suit AXIM 8800 & 9900 series  
transom closers

• Suitable for anti-trap pro�le doors
 £18.94 

STR-AXI-5002

AXIM End Load Top 
Arm & Channel

•  To suit AXIM 8800 & 9900 series  
transom closers

•  Suitable for use with standard and anti-trap 
pro�le doors

• Includes 5mm spacer

 £18.94 

STR-AXI-5003

AXIM Standard Side 
Load Top  

Arm & Channel

•  To suit AXIM 8800 & 9900 series  
transom closers

 £18.94 

STR-AXI-5004

AXIM Standard 
Bottom Pivot 

Assembly

• Fully adjustable height 31.5mm to 58.5mm
• 100kg loading radial bearing
• 1 full turn equals 2mm adjustment

 £9.61 

STR-AXI-5005

AXIM Heavy Duty 
Bottom Pivot 

Assembly

• Fully adjustable height 31.5mm to 58.5mm
• 100kg loading radial bearing
• 1 full turn equals 2mm adjustment

 £9.61 

Manual Door Parts
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STR-AXI-5006

AXIM End Load 
Bottom Pivot 

Assembly

• Fully adjustable height 31.5mm to 58.5mm
• 100kg loading radial bearing
• 1 full turn equals 2mm adjustment

 £11.23 

STR-AXI-5007

AXIM 8800 Series 
Dummy Transom 

Closer

•  For use when converting doors to  
automatic operation

• Free swing operation
•  Includes installation guides with drilling  

templates

 £72.14 

STR-AXI-5008-NHO

AXIM Light Duty  
Non-Hold Open  
Transom Closer

• Light duty for doors up to 750mm wide
• Cushioned backcheck
•  2 valves for closing and latching  

speed adjustment
•  Includes installation guides with  

drilling templates

 £72.14 

STR-AXI-5008-HO

AXIM Light Duty Hold 
Open Transom Closer

• Light duty for doors up to 750mm wide
• Cushioned backcheck
•  2 valves for closing and latching  

speed adjustment
•  Includes installation guides with  

drilling templates

 £72.14 

STR-AXI-5009-NHO

AXIM Medium Duty 
Non-Hold Open 
Transom Closer

•  Medium duty for doors from 750mm to  
950mm wide

• Cushioned backcheck
•  2 valves for closing and latching  

speed adjustment
•  Includes installation guides with  

drilling templates

 £72.14 

STR-AXI-5009-HO

AXIM Medium Duty 
Hold Open  

Transom Closer

•  Medium duty for doors from 750mm to  
950mm wide

• Cushioned backcheck
•  2 valves for closing and latching speed 

adjustment
•  Includes installation guides with  

drilling templates

 £72.14 

Manual Door Parts
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-AXI-5010-NHO

AXIM Heavy Duty 
Non-Hold Open 
Transom Closer

•  Heavy duty for doors from 950mm to  
1150mm wide

• Cushioned backcheck
•  2 valves for closing and latching speed 

adjustment
•  Includes installation guides with  

drilling templates

 £72.14 

STR-AXI-5010-HO

AXIM Heavy Duty 
Hold Open  

Transom Closer

•  Heavy duty for doors from 950mm to  
1150mm wide

• Cushioned backcheck
•  2 valves for closing and latching speed 

adjustment
•  Includes installation guides with  

drilling templates

 £72.14 

STR-AXI-5011

AXIM 9900 Series 
Universal Dummy 
Transom Closer

•  For use when converting doors to  
automatic operation

• Free swing operation
•  Includes installation guides with drilling 

templates
•  Will replace Axim 8800 series, Dorma, Peters 

Jackson, Newman Tonks, Ryobi and other 
leading transom closers

 £86.67 

STR-AXI-5012-NHO

AXIM 9900 Series 
Medium Duty  

Non-Hold Open 
Transom Closer

• Double or single action
•  Medium duty for doors from 750mm to  

950mm wide
• Cushioned backcheck
•  2 valves for closing and latching  

speed adjustment
•  Includes installation guides with  

drilling templates

 £86.67 

STR-AXI-5012-HO

AXIM 9900 Series 
Medium Duty Hold 

Open Transom Closer

• Double or single action
•  Medium duty for doors from 750mm to  

950mm wide
• Cushioned backcheck
•  2 valves for closing and latching  

speed adjustment
•  Includes installation guides with  

drilling templates

 £86.67 

STR-AXI-5013-NHO

AXIM 9900 Series 
Heavy Duty  

Non-Hold Open  
Transom Closer

• Double or single action
•  Medium duty for doors from 950mm to 

1150mm wide
• Cushioned backcheck
•  2 valves for closing and latching  

speed adjustment
•  Includes installation guides with  

drilling templates

 £86.67 

Manual Door Parts
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-AXI-5013-HO

AXIM 9900 Series 
Heavy Duty Hold 

Open Transom Closer

• Double or single action
•  Medium duty for doors from 950mm to 

1150mm wide
• Cushioned backcheck
•  2 valves for closing and latching speed 

adjustment
•  Includes installation guides with drilling 

templates

 £86.67 

STR-AXI-5020

AXIM FC-1000 Series 
Universal Door Closer 

Size 2

• Max door weight: 45 kg
•  Parallel arm bracket supplied as standard  

with every unit
• Fire tested to BS 476-22 1987

 £52.51 

STR-AXI-5021

AXIM FC-1000 Series 
Universal Door Closer 

Size 3

• Max door weight: 60 kg
•  Parallel arm bracket supplied as standard  

with every unit
• Fire tested to BS 476-22 1987

 £52.51 

STR-AXI-5022

AXIM FC-1500-BC-AL 
Door Closer

• Max door weight: 80 kg
•  Parallel arm bracket supplied as standard  

with every unit
• Tested to EN1154
• Multi strength surface mounted closer

 £112.57 

STR-AXI-5022-F

AXIM FC-522-AL 
Friction Type Hold 

Open Arm
• To suit STR-AXI-5022  £25.37 

STR-AXI-5030-NHO

AXIM FS-4001-00-NS 
Light Floor Spring 

Non-Hold Open

• Light duty for doors up to 914mm wide
• Does not include spindle insert or cover plate
• Max door weight: 100KG
• Not suitable for �re doors

 £143.34 

Manual Door Parts
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STR-AXI-5030-HO

AXIM FS-4001-90-NS 
Light Floor Spring 

Hold Open

• Light duty for doors up to 914mm wide
• Does not include spindle insert or cover plate
• Max door weight: 100KG
• Not suitable for �re doors

 £143.34 

STR-AXI-5031-NHO

AXIM FS-4002-00-NS 
Medium Floor Spring 

Non-Hold Open

• Medium duty for doors up to 1200mm wide
• Does not include spindle insert or cover plate
• Max door weight: 120KG
• Not suitable for �re doors

 £143.34 

STR-AXI-5031-HO

AXIM FS-4002-90-NS 
Medium Floor Spring 

Hold Open

• Medium duty for doors up to 1200mm wide
• Does not include spindle insert or cover plate
• Max door weight: 120KG
• Not suitable for �re doors

 £143.34 

STR-AXI-5030-C

AXIM FS-4000-01 
Stainless Coverplate

• To suit AXIM 4000 series floor springs  £18.37 

STR-AXI-5032-NHO

AXIM FS-6002-00-NS 
Floor Spring  

Non-Hold Open

• Medium duty for doors up to 1100mm wide
• Does not include spindle insert or cover plate
• Max door weight: 150KG
• Not suitable for �re doors

 £153.16 

STR-AXI-5032-HO

AXIM FS-6002-90-NS 
Floor Spring  
Hold Open

• Medium duty for doors up to 1100mm wide
• Does not include spindle insert or cover plate
• Max door weight: 150KG
• Not suitable for �re doors

 £153.16 
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STR-AXI-5032-C

AXIM FS-6000-0158 
Stainless Coverplate

• To suit AXIM 6000 series floor springs
• 58mm pivot point

 £18.94 

STR-AXI-5033

AXIM FS-6000-125 
12.5mm Spindle

• To suit AXIM 4000 & 6000 floor springs
• 12.5mm

 £56.90 

STR-AXI-5034

AXIM FS-6000-200 
20mm Spindle

• To suit AXIM 4000 & 6000 floor springs
• 20mm

 £69.97 

STR-AXI-5035

AXIM FS-6000-STD 
25mm Spindle

• To suit AXIM 4000 & 6000 floor springs
• 25mm 

 £56.90 

STR-AXI-5036

AXIM FS-4000-0114 
Retractable Top 

Centre Pivot

•  To use in combination with AXIM 4000 & 6000 
floor springs

 £16.23 

STR-AXI-5037

AXIM FS-6000-0114 
Heavy Duty Top 
Centre Pivot -  

Frame Part

•  To use in combination with AXIM 4000 &  
6000 floor springs

• To be fabricated into the frame
 £22.40 
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STR-AXI-5038

AXIM FS-6000-
0115 Heavy Duty 
Retractable Top 

Centre Pivot -  
Door Part

•  To use in combination with AXIM 4000 &  
6000 floor springs

• To be fabricated into the door
 £18.27 

STR-AXI-5039

AXIM FS-6000-13F 
Door Strap

• To suit AXIM 4000 & 6000 spindles
• To suit timber, aluminium & steel door sets

 £15.74 

STR-AXI-5050-F

AXIM 6201-F12  
Flat Flush Bolt

• Flat face plate
• Bar length: 305mm
• Bolt stroke: 18mm
• Fixings included
•  Optional sprung loaded floor keep  

(STR-AXI-5053)
•  Optional extension rods  (STR-AXI-5051 /  

STR-AXI-5052)

 £9.10 

STR-AXI-5050-R

AXIM 6201-R12 
Radius Flush Bolt

• Radius face plate
• Bar length: 305mm
• Bolt stroke: 18mm
• Fixings included
•  Optional sprung loaded floor keep  

(STR-AXI-5053)
•  Optional extension rods  (STR-AXI-5051 /  

STR-AXI-5052)

 £9.10 

STR-AXI-5051

AXIM FB-62-20 
Extension Rod

• To suit AXIM flush bolts for taller doors
• Bar length: 20 inch

 £5.01 

STR-AXI-5052

AXIM FB-62-36 
Extension Rod

• To suit AXIM flush bolts for taller doors
• Bar length: 36 inch

 £6.99 
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STR-AXI-5053

AXIM FB-62-035 
Sprung Loaded 

Socket Keep

• To suit AXIM flush bolts
• Fits to the floor

 £6.99 

STR-AXI-5054

AXIM FB-62-040 
Flush Bolt Guide

• To suit AXIM flush bolts
• Secures rods to door section
• Insures smooth operation

 £1.87 

FREE Carriage 

on orders £1,000 & over 
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STR-GRO-5000

GROOM Side  
Load Arm

• To suit GROOM transom closers  £12.73 

STR-GRO-5001

GROOM End  
Load Arm

• To suit GROOM transom closers
• Hexagon spanner provided

 £12.73 

STR-GRO-5002

GROOM Pinch Free 
Side Load Arm

• To suit GROOM transom closers
• Hexagon spanner provided

 £12.73 

STR-GRO-5003

GROOM Universal 
Bottom Pivot

• Fully adjustable height 31.5mm to 58.5mm
• 100kg loading radial bearing
• 1 full turn equals 2mm adjustment

 £7.44 

STR-GRO-5004

GROOM Universal 
Transom Colser

•  For use when converting doors to  
automatic operation

• Free swing operation
•  Includes installation guides with  

drilling templates
• Comes with 70mm bracket

 £54.96 

STR-GRO-5005-NHO

GROOM EN2  
Non-Hold Open  
Transom Closer

• Light duty for doors up to 700mm wide
• Maximum door weight: 110kg
•  2 valves for closing and latching  

speed adjustment
•  Includes installation guides with  

drilling templates
• Opening up to 130 degrees

 £54.96 
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STR-GRO-5005-HO

GROOM EN2 Hold 
Open Transom Closer

• Light duty for doors up to 700mm wide
• Maximum door weight: 110kg
•  2 valves for closing and latching speed 

adjustment
•  Includes installation guides with drilling 

templates
• Opening up to 130 degrees

 £54.96 

STR-GRO-5006-NHO

GROOM EN3  
Non-Hold Open  
Transom Closer

•  Medium duty for doors from 700mm to  
900mm wide

• Maximum door weight: 110kg
•  2 valves for closing and latching speed 

adjustment
•  Includes installation guides with  

drilling templates
• Opening up to 130 degrees

 £54.96 

STR-GRO-5006-HO

GROOM EN3 Hold 
Open Transom Closer

•  Medium duty for doors from 700mm to  
900mm wide

• Maximum door weight: 110kg
•  2 valves for closing and latching speed 

adjustment
•  Includes installation guides with  

drilling templates
• Opening up to 130 degrees

 £54.96 

STR-GRO-5007-NHO

GROOM EN4  
Non-Hold Open  
Transom Closer

•  Heavy duty for doors from 900mm to  
1100mm wide

• Maximum door weight: 110kg
•  2 valves for closing and latching speed 

adjustment
•  Includes installation guides with drilling 

templates
• Opening up to 130 degrees

 £54.96 

STR-GRO-5007-HO

GROOM EN4 Hold 
Open Transom Closer

•  Heavy duty for doors from 900mm to  
1100mm wide

• Maximum door weight: 110kg
•  2 valves for closing and latching speed 

adjustment
•  Includes installation guides with drilling 

templates
• Opening up to 130 degrees

 £54.96 

STR-GRO-5008

GROOM 65mm Fixing 
Bracket Pack

•  Often used to �x transom closers when glass 
patch or rail �ttings are to be used  £4.87 
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STR-GEZ-101765

GEZE TS 1000C 
Including  

Universal Arm

• Max leaf width: 950 mm 
•  Closing force: EN 2 or EN 3  

(adjustable via link-arm bearing block)
• Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
• No integrated back check  
• Suitable for left- and right-hand doors  
• Surface mounted with link arm  
• EN 1154 compliant  
• Fire rated for up to 60 minutes 

  £21.91 

STR-GEZ-102012

GEZE TS 1500 
Universal Door Closer 
Complete With Arm

• Max leaf width: 1100 mm 
• Closing force: EN 3–4 (adjustable) 
• Adjustable closing and latching speed 
• No integrated back check 
• Suitable for left and right-hand doors 
• Surface mounted with link arm 
• EN 1154 compliant 
• Fire rated for up to 60 minutes

  £29.10 

STR-GEZ-129811

GEZE TS 2000NV 
Universal Door Closer 
Complete With Arm

• Max leaf width: 1100 mm  
• Closing force: EN 2–4 (adjustable)  
• Adjustable closing and latching speed  
• No integrated back check  
• Suitable for left and right-hand doors  
• Surface mounted with link arm  
• EN 1154 compliant  
• Fire rated for up to 120 minutes 

£38.57 

STR-GEZ-129815

GEZE TS 2000NV BC 
Universal Door Closer 

With Back Check  
& Arm

• Max leaf width: 1100 mm  
• Closing force: EN 2–4 (adjustable)  
• Adjustable closing and latching speed  
• Integrated back check (hydraulically adjustable)  
• Suitable for left and right-hand doors  
• Surface mounted with link arm  
• EN 1154 compliant  
•  Fire rated for use with �re and smoke  

protection doors 

£40.00 

STR-GEZ-28348

GEZE TS 3000V  
Door Closer

• Max leaf width: 1100 mm  
• Closing force: EN 1–4 (adjustable)  
• Adjustable closing and latching speed  
• No integrated back check  
• Suitable for left and right-hand doors  
• Surface mounted with guide rail  
• EN 1154 compliant 
• Fire and smoke protection door compatible

£50.71 

STR-GEZ-126136

GEZE TS 3000EC 
Door Closer

• Max leaf width: 950 mm  
• Closing force: EN 2–3 (adjustable)  
• Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
• No integrated back check  
• Suitable for left and right-hand doors  
• Surface mounted with guide rail  
• EN 1154 compliant  
• Fire and smoke protection door compatible  
• Max opening angle: 180° 

£67.76 
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STR-GEZ-125699

GEZE TS 3000EC 
BC Door Closer With 

Back Check

• Max leaf width: 950 mm  
• Closing force: EN 2–3 (adjustable)  
• Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
• With integrated back check  
• Suitable for left and right-hand doors  
• Surface mounted with guide rail  
• EN 1154 compliant  
• Fire and smoke protection door compatible  
• Max opening angle: 180° 

£70.70 

STR-GEZ-68221

GEZE TS 3000 
Standard Hinge Side 

Guide Rail

•  Compatible with GEZE TS 3000 and TS 5000  
door closers

• For hinge side installation on single-leaf doors  
• Includes slide block for quick installation  
•  Dimensions: 448.5 mm (L) × 30.5 mm (W)  

× 20.5 mm (H)
• Optional opening restrictor available  
• Optional hold-open arm available  
•  Suitable for �re and smoke protection doors 

when used without hold-open

£16.50 

STR-GEZ-25655

GEZE TS 3000 
Standard Opposite 

Hinge Side Guide Rail

•  Designed for single-leaf doors using TS 3000  
or TS 5000 closers 

• For installation on the opposite hinge side  
• Riveted slide block for secure, �xed attachment  
•  Dimensions: 448.5 mm (L) x 30.5 mm (W) x  
20.5 mm (H) 

• Opening restrictor is upgradable  
•  Compatible with �re and smoke protection doors 
when used without hold-open

£16.50 

STR-GEZ-102843

GEZE TS4000S 
Universal Door Closer 
Complete With Arm

• Max leaf width: 1400 mm  
• Closing force: EN 2–6 (adjustable)  
• Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
• Integrated hydraulic back check  
• Delayed closing function included  
• Visual closing force indicator  
• Suitable for left and right-hand doors  
• Surface mounted with link arm  
• EN 1154 compliant 

£87.40 

STR-GEZ-124796

GEZE TS 4000 E Body 
& Arm Set

• Max leaf width: 1400 mm  
• Closing force: EN 1–6 (adjustable)  
• Electric hold-open device (80°–175° range)  
• Adjustable closing speed and latching action   
• Suitable for left and right-hand installation  
•  Can be mounted on hinge side or transom 

opposite hinge side 
• Suitable for �re and smoke protection doors 
• EN 1154 and EN 1155 compliant

£168.19 

STR-GEZ-124866

GEZE TS 4000 EFS  
Body & Arm Set

• Max leaf width: 1400 mm  
• Closing force: EN 1–6 (adjustable)  
•  Free swing function once the door has been opened 

once to approx. 90° 
•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action (via 

link arm) 
•  Suitable for left and right-hand installations 
•  Suitable for use with �re and smoke protection doors 
• EN 1154 and EN 1155 compliant 

£192.00 
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STR-GEZ-27333

GEZE TS 5000   
Door Closer

• Max leaf width: 1400 mm  
• Closing force: EN 2–6 (adjustable)  
• Adjustable closing speed and latching action 
• Integrated hydraulic back check  
• Visual closing force display  
• Suitable for �re and smoke protection doors  
•  Installation: hinge side and transom  

(opposite hinge) 
• Surface mounted with guide rail 

£144.14 

STR-GEZ-123470

GEZE Boxer 2-4 
Single action 

complete With Arm

• Max leaf width: 1250 mm  
• Closing force: EN 2–4 (adjustable)  
• Fully integrated within a single-leaf door frame  
• Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
• Suitable for left and right-hand doors  
• EN 1154 compliant 

£111.43 

STR-GEZ-123591

GEZE Boxer 2-4 
Single action 

complete With Arm 
Fire Rated

• Max leaf width: 1250 mm  
• Closing force: EN 2–4 (adjustable)  
• Fully integrated within a single-leaf door frame 
• Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
• Suitable for left and right-hand doors  
• EN 1154 compliant  
• Fire-rated for up to 120 minutes 

£125.00 

STR-GEZ-123594

GEZE Boxer 3-6 
Single action 

complete With Arm

• Max leaf width: 1400 mm  
• Max leaf weight: 180 kg  
• Closing force: EN 3–6 (adjustable)  
•  Concealed installation within door leaf  

and frame 
• Hydraulic back check integrated  
• Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
•  Suitable for single-action left and  

right-hand doors 
• EN 1154 compliant 

£185.87 

STR-GEZ-123595

GEZE Boxer 3-6 
Single action 

complete With Arm 
Fire Rated

• Max leaf width: 1400 mm  
• Max leaf weight: 180 kg  
• Closing force: EN 2–6 (adjustable)  
•  Concealed installation within the door leaf  

and frame 
• Integrated hydraulic back check  
•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
•  Suitable for single-action left and  

right-hand doors 
• EN 1154 compliant 
• Fire and smoke protection door compatible

£203.06 

STR-GEZ-103727

GEZE Boxer  
Intumescent Fire 

Pack To Suit EN 2-4 
Closers

•  Designed for GEZE Boxer door closer  
EN 2–4 mechanism 

• Supplied as a 2-part intumescent pack  
• Maintains �re rating when �tted to �re doors  
• Required for Certi�re-approved installations

£9.29 
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STR-GEZ-103728

GEZE Boxer 
Intumescent Fire 

Pack To Suit  
EN 3-6 Closers

•  Designed for GEZE Boxer door closer  
EN 3–6 mechanism 

• Supplied as a 2-part intumescent pack  
• Maintains �re rating when �tted to �re doors  
• Required for Certi�re-approved installations

£16.86 

STR-GEZ-103729

GEZE Intumescent 
Fire Pack for Single 

Action Boxer Rail

• To suit GEZE boxer closer rail   
• Required for Certi�re-approved installations  
• Maintains �re rating when �tted to �re doors 

£4.29 

STR-GEZ-102084

GEZE TS 500 NV  
Non Hold Open

• Max leaf width: 1100 mm  
• Closing force: EN 1–4 (adjustable)  
• Optional hold-open function  
• Designed for single and double-action doors  
• Floor mounted installation  
• EN-1154 compliant (as a closer alternative)  
•  Suitable for �re and smoke protection doors 

when �tted as speci�ed 

£103.57 

STR-GEZ-103974

GEZE TS 500 NV  
Hold Open

• Max leaf width: 1100 mm  
• Closing force: EN 1–4 (adjustable)  
• Hold-open function  
• Designed for single and double-action doors  
• Floor mounted installation  
• EN-1154 compliant (as a closer alternative)  
•  Suitable for �re and smoke protection doors 

when �tted as speci�ed 

£119.29 

STR-GEZ-102127

GEZE TS 500  
Cover Plate

• Designed to suit GEZE TS 500 floor spring  
• Provides a clean and flush floor �nish 
•  Protects floor spring mechanism from dirt  

and debris 
• Durable metal construction 
•  Easy to install and remove for maintenance 

access 
•  Fire door compatible when �tted to a  

rated system 

£12.21 

STR-GEZ-123950

GEZE TS 550 NV 3-6

• Max leaf width: 1400mm  
• Closing force: EN 3–6 (adjustable)  
•  Hold-open function can be activated or 

deactivated 
•  Designed for single-action and double-action 

doors 
• Floor-mounted installation type  
• EN 1154 compliant  
•  Suitable for �re and smoke protection when 

speci�ed

£192.86 
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STR-GEZ-136519

GEZE TS 550  
NV-FP 3-6

• Max leaf width: 1400 mm  
• Max leaf weight: 300 kg  
• Max opening angle: 170°  
• Closing force: EN 3–6 (adjustable)  
•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action (via valve) 
•  Integrated mechanical back check (non-adjustable) 
• Designed for single- and double-action doors 
•  Fire and smoke protection approved  
(Certi�re CF 259)

• EN 1154 compliant

£199.86 

STR-GEZ-125888

GEZE TS 550  
Cover Plate

• Designed to suit GEZE TS 550 floor spring  
• Provides a clean and flush floor �nish  
•  Protects floor spring mechanism from dirt  

and debris 
• Durable metal construction  
•  Easy to install and remove for  

maintenance access 
•  Fire door compatible when �tted to a  

rated system

£23.57 

STR-GEZ-6666

GEZE Double Action 
Top Centre Metal/

Wood Type C

• Suitable for metal or timber doors  
• Designed for double-action pivot door systems  
•  Ensures stable guidance at the top of the  
door leaf 

•  Compatible with GEZE floor springs  
(TS 500, TS 550)  

• Durable construction for high-traf�c applications 
•  Suitable for use on �re and smoke protection doors 
• Non-handed – suitable for left or right opening 

 £18.50 

STR-GEZ-6371

GEZE Double Action 
Top Centre Wood 

Type B

• Designed speci�cally for timber (wood) doors 
• Designed for double-action pivot door systems  
•  Ensures stable guidance at the top of the door leaf 
•  Compatible with GEZE floor springs  

(TS 500, TS 550)  
• Durable construction for high-traf�c applications  
•  Suitable for use on �re and smoke protection doors  
• Non-handed – suitable for left or right opening 

 £25.47 

STR-GEZ-7432

GEZE Double Action 
Door Strap Type C

•  Designed for double-action doors with floor spring 
installations

• Compatible with GEZE floor springs (TS 500, TS 550) 
• Applicable for both metal and timber doors 
• Suitable for use on �re-rated doors 
• Reversible – works for both left and right-opening doors

 £9.71 

STR-GEZ-44579

GEZE Single Action 
Door Strap Type DB

•  For use with GEZE single-action floor springs such as 
TS 500 N/NV, TS 550

•  Compatible with rebated and flush-impact metal or 
wooden doors 

• Fits spindle pivot systems 
•  Ensures secure connection between door and floor 
spring mechanism  

•  Non-handed—suited for both left and  
right-opening doors 

 £39.07 
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STR-GEZ-44787

GEZE Single Action 
Top Centre Type DB

•  For use with GEZE single-action floor springs such 
as TS 500 N/NV, TS 550

•  Compatible with rebated and flush-impact metal  
or wooden doors

•  Galvanised or zinc-plated �nish for corrosion 
resistance  

• Non-handed—suitable for left or right swing doors  

 £63.57 

STR-GEZ-200459

GEZE Double Action 
Fire Pack 2mm Set

•  Designed for use with GEZE double-action top centres 
and bottom straps 

•  Provides 30-minute FD30 �re rating when installed 
correctly 

•  Intumescent material expands under heat to seal  
critical gaps 

• Suitable for timber or metal doors 
•   Supports �re integrity for pivot-based swing  

door systems 
• Supplied as a 2mm thick intumescent set  

 £16.86 

STR-GEZ-133465

GEZE Single Action  
Intumescent  

Fire Pack

•  Designed for use with GEZE single-action floor 
spring systems 

•  Provides 30-minute FD30 �re protection when 
installed correctly 

•  2mm intumescent material expands under  
high heat 

• Suitable for use with timber and metal doors  
•  Compatible with single-action strap and top centre 

components 

 £27.00 

STR-GEZ-109621

GEZE TS 137A  
Bottom Pivot 150KG

•  Heavy-duty bottom pivot for single or  
double-action doors 

• Supports doors up to 150 kg  
•  Suitable for use with GEZE floor springs (TS 500, TS 550) 
• Designed for timber or metal doors  
• Corrosion-resistant �nish for long-term durability 
•  Adjustable height and lateral alignment  

(depending on setup) 
• Fire door compatible

 £23.01 

STR-GEZ-009788

GEZE TS 137B  
Bottom Pivot 250KG

•  Heavy-duty bottom pivot for single or  
double-action doors 

• Supports doors up to 250 kg  
•  Suitable for use with GEZE floor springs  

(TS 500, TS 550) 
• Designed for timber or metal doors   
• Corrosion-resistant �nish for long-term durability  
•  Adjustable height and lateral alignment  

(depending on setup) 
• Fire door compatible

 £30.71 

STR-GEZ-50644

GEZE Floor Spring 
Spindle - Standard

•  Spindle to suit GEZE floor spring models  
(TS 500, TS 550)  £14.61 
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STR-GEZ-10337

GEZE Floor Spring 
Spindle - Extended 

by 5mm

•  Extended spindle by 5mm to suit GEZE floor spring 
models (TS 500, TS 550)   £16.93 

STR-GEZ-50930

GEZE Floor Spring 
Spindle - Extended 

by 8mm

•  Extended spindle by 8mm to suit GEZE floor spring 
models (TS 500, TS 550)  £17.33 

STR-GEZ-10338

GEZE Floor Spring 
Spindle - Extended  

by 10mm

•  Extended spindle by 10mm to suit GEZE floor  
spring models (TS 500, TS 550)   £17.33 

STR-GEZ-52170

GEZE Floor Spring 
Spindle - Extended  

by 13mm

•  Extended spindle by 13mm to suit GEZE floor  
spring models (TS 500, TS 550)  £17.33 

STR-GEZ-10347

GEZE Floor Spring 
Spindle - Extended  

by 15mm

•  Extended spindle by 15mm to suit GEZE floor  
spring models (TS 500, TS 550)   £17.33 

STR-GEZ-10372

GEZE Floor Spring 
Spindle - Extended  

by 20mm

•  Extended spindle by 20mm to suit GEZE floor  
spring models (TS 500, TS 550)  £17.33 
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STR-GEZ-10373

GEZE Floor Spring 
Spindle - Extended  

by 25mm

•  Extended spindle by 25mm to suit GEZE floor  
spring models (TS 500, TS 550)   £29.97 

STR-GEZ-50931

GEZE Floor Spring 
Spindle - Extended  

by 28mm

•  Extended spindle by 28mm to suit GEZE  
floor spring models (TS 500, TS 550)   £29.97 

STR-GEZ-10374

GEZE Floor Spring 
Spindle - Extended  

by 30mm

•  Extended spindle by 30mm to suit GEZE floor 
spring models (TS 500, TS 550) 

 £29.97 

STR-GEZ-10377

GEZE Floor Spring 
Spindle - Extended  

by 35mm

•  Extended spindle by 35mm to suit GEZE floor 
spring models (TS 500, TS 550)  

 £32.37 

STR-GEZ-10378

GEZE Floor Spring 
Spindle - Extended 

 by 40mm

•  Extended spindle by 40mm to suit GEZE floor 
spring models (TS 500, TS 550)  

 £32.37 

STR-GEZ-10381

GEZE Floor Spring 
Spindle - Extended  

by 45mm

•  Extended spindle by 45mm to suit GEZE floor 
spring models (TS 500, TS 550)  

 £34.84 
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STR-GEZ-10385

GEZE Floor Spring 
Spindle - Extended  

by 50mm

•  Extended spindle by 50mm to suit GEZE floor 
spring models (TS 500, TS 550)  

 £34.84 
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STR-DOR-85210005

dormakaba RTS85 
8530 Side Load Arm

•  Side load arm designed for Dormakaba  
RTS85 transom closers

 £22.27 

STR-DOR-85210009

dormakaba RTS85 
8534 End Load Arm

•  End load arm designed for Dormakaba  
RTS85 transom closers 

 £28.63 

STR-DOR-85210035

dormakaba RTS85 
Pinch-free Arm

•  Pinch-free arm designed for Dormakaba  
RTS85 transom closers

 £22.27 

STR-DOR-85210022

dormakaba RTS85 
8550/1 Universal 

Bottom Pivot -  
Side Load

•  Universal bottom pivot for Dormakaba  
RTS85 side load applications  

 £12.81 

STR-DOR-85210021

dormakaba RTS85 
8552/3 Bottom Pivot- 

End Load

•  Bottom pivot for Dormakaba RTS85 end  
load applications 

 £12.81 

STR-DOR-85210024

dormakaba RTS85 
8554/6 Universal 
Threshold Pivot  - 

Side Load

•  Universal threshold pivot for Dormakaba  
RTS85 side load applications 

•  Compatible with aluminium, timber, and  
glass doors 

 £16.43 
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STR-DOR-85210023

dormakaba RTS85 
8555/7 Threshold 
Pivot- End Load

•  Threshold pivot for Dormakaba RTS85 end  
load applications

•  Compatible with aluminium, timber, and  
glass doors 

 £16.43 

STR-DOR-45070002

dormakaba 7471AX 
Square Floor Pivot

•  Square-format floor pivot for commercial  
door systems 

•  Provides stable pivot support for balanced  
door movement  

•  Suitable for timber, aluminium, and  
glass doors

 £42.74 

STR-DOR-45070003

dormakaba 7475AX 
Rectangular  
Floor Pivot 

•  Rectangular-format floor pivot for commercial 
door systems 

•  Provides stable pivot support for balanced  
door movement  

•  Suitable for timber, aluminium, and  
glass doors

 £42.74 

STR-DOR-65540059

dormakaba 8560GE 
Floor Pivot

•  Heavy-duty floor pivot for large and heavy 
commercial doors 

•  Provides smooth, consistent pivot action  
in busy environments  

 £51.13 

STR-DOR-85341101

dormakaba RTS85 
Dummy  

Transom Closer

•  Dummy closer body for Dormakaba RTS85 
installations 

•  For use when converting doors to automatic 
operation 

• Free swing operation 
•  Includes installation guides with drilling 

templates 

 £101.79 

STR-DOR-85311101

dormakaba RTS85 
Non-Hold Open  

Transom  
Closer - EN 3

•  Non-hold open transom closer for Dormakaba 
RTS85 systems

•  EN 3 rating for doors up to 950 mm wide  
and 110 kg 

•  Adjustable sweep and latching speeds for 
smooth closing 

• Built-in backcheck to protect door and frame  
• Suitable for single- and double-action doors 

 £129.97 
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STR-DOR-85312101

dormakaba RTS85 
Hold Open Transom 

Closer - EN 3

•  Hold-open transom closer for Dormakaba 
RTS85 systems, 90° hold function 

•  EN 3 rating for doors up to 950 mm wide  
and 110 kg 

•  Adjustable sweep and latching speeds for 
controlled closing 

• Built-in backcheck to protect door and frame  
• Suitable for single- and double-action doors 

 £129.97 

STR-DOR-85321101

dormakaba RTS85 
Non-Hold Open 

Transom  
Closer - EN 4

•  Non-hold open transom closer for Dormakaba 
RTS85 systems 

•  EN 4 rating for doors up to 1,100 mm wide  
and 130 kg 

•  Adjustable sweep and latching speeds for 
smooth closing 

• Built-in backcheck to protect door and frame  
• Suitable for single- and double-action doors 

 £129.97 

STR-DOR-85322101

dormakaba RTS85 
Hold Open Transom 

Closer - EN 4

•  Hold-open transom closer for Dormakaba 
RTS85 systems, 90° hold function 

•  EN 4 rating for doors up to 1,100 mm wide  
and 130 kg 

•  Adjustable sweep and latching speeds for 
controlled closing 

• Built-in backcheck to protect door and frame  
• Suitable for single- and double-action doors 

 £129.97 

STR-DOR-22212401

dormakaba TS71 
Door Closer

•  Adjustable power EN 3–4 for doors up to  
1,100 mm wide 

• Suitable for doors up to 80 kg in weight  
•  Adjustable closing speed and latch action  

for smooth operation  
•  Fire-rated to EN 1154 and suitable for FD 120 

timber doors 
•  Lightweight construction, approx. 1.2 kg with 

dimensions 232 × 68 × 245 mm 

 £44.21 

STR-DOR-22235901

dormakaba TS 72 V 
Door Closer

•  Adjustable power EN 2–4 for doors up to  
1,100 mm wide 

•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
via dual valves 

•  CE marked and certi�ed to EN 1154 and  
Certi�re CF 268

 £50.47 

STR-DOR-22252401

dormakaba TS 72 V 
BC Door Closer

•  Adjustable power EN 2–4 for doors up to  
1,100 mm wide 

•  Built-in “thinking” backcheck to prevent damage 
from forceful opening 

•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
via dual valves  

•  CE marked and certi�ed to EN 1154 and  
Certi�re CF 268 

 £59.20 
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STR-DOR-38010501

dormakaba TS 83 BC 
Door Closer

•  Adjustable power EN 3–6 for doors up to  
1,400 mm wide 

•  Built-in backcheck to prevent damage from 
forceful opening 

•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
via dual valves 

•  Suitable for �re and smoke protection doors  
to EN 1154  

 £130.24 

STR-DOR-41020101

dormakaba TS 91 B 
Door Closer Pull EN 3

• Fixed power EN 3 for doors up to 950 mm wide 
•  Cam action technology for smooth and light  

door opening
•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action  

via dual valves 
•  Non-handed design for flexible installation on  

pull side of door  

 £91.63 

STR-DOR-42020101

dormakaba TS 92 
B Door Closer Pull 

EN 1-4

•  Adjustable power EN 1–4 for doors up to  
1,100 mm wide 

•  Cam action technology for smooth and  
light door opening 

•  Adjustable closing speed and latching  
action via dual valves  

•  Suitable for �re and smoke protection doors  
to EN 1154 

 £119.01 

STR-DOR-42030101

dormakaba TS 92 
G Door Closer Push 

EN 1-4

•  Adjustable power EN 1–4 for doors up to  
1,100 mm wide 

•  Cam action technology for smooth and  
light door opening 

•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
via dual valves  

•  Suitable for �re and smoke protection doors  
to EN 1154 

 £119.01 

STR-DOR-43020001

dormakaba TS 93 B 
Door Closer BC/DC 

Pull EN 2-5

•  Adjustable power EN 2–5 for doors up to  
1,250 mm wide 

•  Cam action 
•  Built-in backcheck (BC) and delayed closing  

(DC) functions 
•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action  

via dual valves  
•  Suitable for �re and smoke protection doors  

to EN 1154 

 £167.63 

STR-DOR-43030001

dormakaba TS 93 G 
Door Closer BC/DC 

Push EN 2-5

•  Adjustable power EN 2–5 for doors up to  
1,250 mm wide

•  Cam action 
•  Built-in backcheck (BC) and delayed closing  

(DC) functions 
•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action  

via dual valves  
•  Suitable for �re and smoke protection doors  

to EN 1154 

 £167.63 
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STR-DOR-64010001

dormakaba G-N Slide 
Arm and Channel

•  Slide arm and channel assembly for use with 
Dormakaba door closers  

•  Suitable for both �re-rated and non-�re-rated  
door installations 

 £33.29 

STR-DOR-53010001

dormakaba TS 73 
EMF Standard Fix 
Door Closer - EN4

•  Fixed power EN 4 for doors up to 1,100 mm wide 
•  Electromagnetic hold-open function 
•  Connected to the building’s �re alarm system  

for automatic release 
•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
•  Suitable for �re and smoke protection doors  

to EN 1154 and EN 1155 
• Operating Voltage 24V DC

  £300.83 

STR-DOR-53110001

dormakaba TS 73 
EMF Frame Fix Door 

Closer - EN4

•  Fixed power EN 4 for doors up to 1,100 mm wide 
•  Electromagnetic hold-open function
•  Linked to the building’s �re alarm system for 

automatic release 
•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action 
•  Suitable for �re and smoke protection doors to  

EN 1154 and EN 1155 
• Operating Voltage 24V DC 

 £300.83 

STR-DOR-52430150

dormakaba ITS 96 
Concealed Door 
Closer - EN 2-4

•  Adjustable power EN 2–4 for doors up to  
1,100 mm wide 

•  Concealed installation within the door and frame 
•  Adjustable closing speed, latching action, and 

backcheck 
• Suitable for single- and double-action doors  
•  Complies with EN 1154 and suitable for �re  

and smoke protection doors  

 £151.27 

STR-DOR-52290150

dormakaba ITS 96 
Concealed Door 
Closer - EN 3-6

•  Adjustable power EN 3–6 for doors up to  
1,400 mm wide 

•  Concealed installation within the door and  
frame 

•  Adjustable closing speed, latching action, and 
backcheck 

• Suitable for single- and double-action doors  
•  Complies with EN 1154 and suitable for �re  

and smoke protection doors  

 £273.60 

STR-DOR-52000501

dormakaba G 96 N 
Standard Arm  
and Channel

•  Standard slide arm and channel for  
Dormakaba ITS 96 concealed door closers  

•  Suitable for �re and smoke protection door 
installations 

 £32.96 
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STR-DOR-61753000

dormakaba BTS 75 V 
Dummy Floor Spring 

with Spindle

•  For use when converting doors to automatic 
operation

•  Dummy floor spring body for use in non-
operational pivot door installations 

• Supplied with spindle  
•  Used where door closing function is not  

required but alignment and aesthetics  
are needed 

 £128.46 

STR-DOR-61701000

dormakaba BTS 75 V 
Non-Hold Open Floor 

Spring with  
Spindle EN 1-4

•  Adjustable power EN 1–4 for doors up to  
1,100 mm wide  

• Supplied with spindle 
•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
• Suitable for single- and double-action doors 
•  Designed for �re and smoke protection doors  

to EN 1154

 £177.29 

STR-DOR-61701200

dormakaba BTS 75 
V Hold Open Floor 

Spring with  
Spindle EN 1-4

•  Adjustable power EN 1–4 for doors up to  
1,100 mm wide  

• Supplied with spindle  
•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action 
• Suitable for single- and double-action doors 
•  Designed for �re and smoke protection doors 

to EN 1154 

 £177.29 

STR-DOR-46700059

dormakaba BTS 75 V 
Universal Cover Plate

•  Universal cover plate designed to �t  
Dormakaba BTS 75 V floor springs  

•  Protects the floor spring body from dirt,  
dust, and damage  

 £25.10 

STR-DOR-21713601150

dormakaba BTS 80 
Dummy Floor Spring 

without Spindle

•  For use when converting doors to automatic 
operation   £165.37 

STR-DOR-80110000

dormakaba BTS 
80 Hold-open Floor 
Spring with Spindle

•  Floor spring with hold-open function to keep the 
door open at a �xed angle 

• Supplied with spindle 
•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action 
• Suitable for single- and double-action doors  
•  Designed for �re and smoke protection doors  

to EN 1154  

 £355.00 
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STR-DOR-80210001

dormakaba BTS 80 
F Non-Hold Open 

Floor Spring without 
Spindle EN5

•  Fixed power EN 5 for doors up to 1,250 mm wide 
• Supplied without spindle 
•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action 
• Suitable for single- and double-action doors  
•  Designed for �re and smoke protection  

doors to EN 1154 
• Certi�re Approved CF127

 £339.49 

STR-DOR-82224001

dormakaba BTS 
80 EMB Hold-open 

Floor Spring without 
Spindle EN4

•  Fixed power EN 4 for doors up to 1,100 mm wide 
•  Electromagnetic hold-open function for  

controlled door retention 
•  Supplied without spindle 
•  Connected to the building’s �re alarm system  

for automatic release 
•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
•  Suitable for �re and smoke protection doors  

to EN 1154 and EN 1155 
• Certi�re Approved CF127

 £636.31 

STR-DOR-46700000

dormakaba BTS 
80/80 F/80 EMB 
Universal Cover  

Plate SSS

•  Universal cover plate to �t Dormakaba BTS 80,  
BTS 80 F, and BTS 80 EMB floor springs 

•  Satin stainless steel (SSS) �nish  
•  Protects the floor spring body from dirt, dust,  

and damage  

 £36.34 

STR-DOR-81100002

dormakaba BTS 84 
Non-Hold Open Floor 

Spring with  
Spindle EN4

• Fixed power EN 4 for doors up to 1,100 mm wide 
• Supplied with spindle  
•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
• Suitable for single- and double-action doors  
•  Designed for �re and smoke protection doors  

to EN 1154 

 £219.41 

STR-DOR-81200002

dormakaba BTS 
84 Hold-open Floor 
Spring with Spindle

• Fixed power EN 4 for doors up to 1,100 mm wide 
• Supplied with spindle 
•  Adjustable closing speed and latching action  
• Suitable for single- and double-action doors  
•  Designed for �re and smoke protection  

doors to EN 1154  

 £219.41 

STR-DOR-46700022

dormakaba BTS 84 
Universal Cover  

Plate SSS

•  Universal cover plate designed to �t Dormakaba  
BTS 84 floor springs 

•  Satin stainless steel (SSS) �nish  
•  Protects the floor spring body from dirt, dust,  

and damage  

 £20.69 
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STR-DOR-45200401

dormakaba BTS  
Spindle Insert -  

Standard Length

•  Standard length spindle insert compatible with 
Dormakaba BTS floor springs 

•  Ensures correct height and secure connection 
between floor spring and door  

 £15.50 

STR-DOR-45200402

dormakaba BTS  
Spindle Insert -  

Extended by 5mm

•  Extended spindle insert by 5 mm for  
Dormakaba BTS floor springs 

•  Ensures correct height and secure connection 
between floor spring and door 

•  Extra 5 mm height helps compensate for  
floor level variations or thicker flooring �nishes 

 £23.24 

STR-DOR-45200403

dormakaba BTS  
Spindle Insert -  

Extended by 7.5mm

•  Extended spindle insert by 7.5 mm for  
Dormakaba BTS floor springs

•  Ensures correct height and secure connection 
between floor spring and door 

•  Extra 7.5 mm height helps compensate for  
floor level variations or thicker flooring �nishes  

 £23.24 

STR-DOR-45200404

dormakaba BTS  
Spindle Insert -  

Extended by 10mm

•  Extended spindle insert by 10 mm for  
Dormakaba BTS floor springs 

•  Ensures correct height and secure connection 
between floor spring and door 

•  Extra 10mm height helps compensate for  
floor level variations or thicker flooring �nishes  

 £23.24 

STR-DOR-45200419

dormakaba BTS  
Spindle Insert -  

Extended by 12.5mm

•  Extended spindle insert by 12.5mm for  
Dormakaba BTS floor springs 

•  Ensures correct height and secure connection 
between floor spring and door 

•  Extra 12.5mm height helps compensate for  
floor level variations or thicker flooring �nishes  

 £23.24 

STR-DOR-45200405

dormakaba BTS  
Spindle Insert -  

Extended by 15mm

•  Extended spindle insert by 15mm for  
Dormakaba BTS floor springs

•  Ensures correct height and secure connection 
between floor spring and door 

•  Extra 15mm height helps compensate for  
floor level variations or thicker flooring �nishes  

 £31.00 
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STR-DOR-45200406

dormakaba BTS  
Spindle Insert -  

Extended by 20mm

•  Extended spindle insert by 20mm for  
Dormakaba BTS floor springs

•  Ensures correct height and secure connection 
between floor spring and door 

•  Extra 20mm height helps compensate for floor 
level variations or thicker flooring �nishes  

 £31.00 

STR-DOR-45200407

dormakaba BTS  
Spindle Insert -  

Extended by 25mm

•  Extended spindle insert by 25mm for  
Dormakaba BTS floor springs 

•  Ensures correct height and secure connection 
between floor spring and door 

•  Extra 25mm height helps compensate for floor 
level variations or thicker flooring �nishes  

 £31.00 

STR-DOR-45200414

dormakaba BTS  
Spindle Insert -  

Extended by 28mm

•  Extended spindle insert by 28mm for  
Dormakaba BTS floor springs 

•  Ensures correct height and secure connection 
between floor spring and door 

•  Extra 28mm height helps compensate for floor 
level variations or thicker flooring �nishes  

 £31.00 

STR-DOR-45200408

dormakaba BTS  
Spindle Insert -  

Extended by 30mm

•  Extended spindle insert by 30mm for  
Dormakaba BTS floor springs

•  Ensures correct height and secure connection 
between floor spring and door 

•  Extra 30mm height helps compensate for floor 
level variations or thicker flooring �nishes  

 £31.00 

STR-DOR-45200409

dormakaba BTS  
Spindle Insert -  

Extended by 35mm

•  Extended spindle insert by 35mm for  
Dormakaba BTS floor springs

•  Ensures correct height and secure connection 
between floor spring and door 

•  Extra 35mm height helps compensate for floor 
level variations or thicker flooring �nishes  

 £31.00 

STR-DOR-45200410

dormakaba BTS  
Spindle Insert -  

Extended by 40mm

•  Extended spindle insert by 40mm for  
Dormakaba BTS floor springs

•  Ensures correct height and secure connection 
between floor spring and door 

•  Extra 40mm height helps compensate for floor 
level variations or thicker flooring �nishes  

 £31.00 
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STR-DOR-45200411

dormakaba BTS  
Spindle Insert -  

Extended by 45mm

•  Extended spindle insert by 45mm for  
dormakaba BTS floor springs

•  Ensures correct height and secure  
connection between floor spring and door 

•  Extra 45mm height helps compensate for floor 
level variations or thicker flooring �nishes  

 £31.00 

STR-DOR-45200412

dormakaba BTS  
Spindle Insert -  

Extended by 50mm

•  Extended spindle insert by 50mm for  
dormakaba BTS floor springs 

•  Ensures correct height and secure connection 
between floor spring and door 

•  Extra 50mm height helps compensate for floor 
level variations or thicker flooring �nishes  

 £31.00 

STR-DOR-45201418

dormakaba 3 Degree 
Offset Spindle  

Insert - Right Hand

•  3° offset spindle insert for dormakaba BTS floor 
springs – right-hand con�guration 

•  Designed to slightly alter the door’s  
closed position for improved alignment  

•  Helps compensate for frame or  
hinge tolerances  

 £15.49 

STR-DOR-45205418

dormakaba 3 Degree 
Offset Spindle Insert - 

Left Hand

•  3° offset spindle insert for dormakaba BTS  
floor springs – left-hand con�guration 

•  Designed to slightly alter the door’s closed  
position for improved alignment  

•  Helps compensate for frame or  
hinge tolerances  

 £15.49 

STR-DOR-46010001

dormakaba 7421 
Double Action  

Door Strap 

• Suitable for timber doors  
• Max door weight: 300 kg  
•  Double action door strap for use with  

Dormakaba floor springs and pivots 
•  Connects the top of the door to the  

overhead pivot or frame bracket 

 £20.93 

STR-DOR-46010002

dormakaba 7422 
Double Action  

Door Strap 

•  Suitable for aluminium & metal doors 
• Max door weight: 300 kg  
•  Double action door strap for use with  

Dormakaba floor springs and pivots
•  Connects the top of the door to the  

overhead pivot or frame bracket 

 £36.24 
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STR-DOR-46020031

dormakaba 8062 
Double Action Top 

Centre Frame Portion

•  Standard recessed �tting for most aluminium, 
timber, and metal frames 

• Type 8062 Frame Portion only 
• Double action 
• Retractable pin
• 15 mm diameter pin 
• Material: Die-cast zinc 
• Adjustable pin height up to 20 mm 
•  Suitable for doors up to 200 kg and  

1,450 mm wide 

 £21.54 

STR-DOR-46020033

dormakaba 8062 
Double Action Top 

Centre Door Portion

•  Standard recessed �tting for most aluminium, 
timber, and metal frames 

• Type 8062 Door Portion only 
• Double action 
• Needle bearing for smooth operation 
• Connects to 8062 frame portion 
• Material: Die-cast zinc 
•  Suitable for doors up to 200 kg and  

1,450 mm wide 

 £16.43 

STR-DOR-46020036

dormakaba 8066 
Double Action Top 

Centre Frame Portion

• To suit narrow, transom, or slim-pro�le frames
• Type 8066 Frame Portion only 
• Double action 
• Retractable pin 
• 15 mm diameter pin 
• Material: Die-cast zinc 
• Adjustable pin height up to 20 mm 
•  Suitable for doors up to 200 kg and  

1,450 mm wide 

 £36.56 

STR-DOR-46020047

dormakaba 8066 
Double Action Top 

Centre Door Portion

• To suit narrow, transom, or slim-pro�le frames 
• Type 8066 Door Portion only  
• Double action  
• Needle bearing for smooth operation  
• Connects to 8066 frame portion  
• Material: Die-cast zinc  
•  Suitable for doors up to 200 kg and  

1,450 mm wide 

 £24.49 

STR-DOR-46300006

dormakaba 8066 
Double Action Top 

Centre Complete Unit

• To suit narrow, transom, or slim-pro�le frames
•  Type 8066 Complete Unit – includes frame 

portion and door portion 
• Double action 
• Retractable pin on frame portion  
• 15 mm diameter pin 
• Material: Die-cast zinc 
•  Suitable for doors up to 200 kg and  

1,450 mm wide 

 £61.06 

STR-DOR-46020044

dormkaba 8064 
Cover Plate

•  Type 8064 cover plate for Dormakaba 8062  
and 8066 top centre units 

•  Protects the pivot components from dust,  
dirt, and damage 

• Finish: Satin stainless steel 

 £6.66 
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STR-HOP-5000

Hoppe AR1500 Size 
2-4 Silver Door Closer

• Max door weight: 80 kg
•  Includes universal �xing pack for push or  

pull side mounting
• Certi�re approved product: Certi�cate CF294
• 120 minute �re rating

 £36.72 

STR-HOP-5001

Hoppe AR1500 Size 
2-4 Stainless  
Door Closer

• Max door weight: 80 kg
•  Includes universal �xing pack for push or  

pull side mounting
• Certi�re approved product: Certi�cate CF294
• 120 minute �re rating

 £46.56 

STR-HOP-5000-HOA-S

Hoppe AR3500 Silver 
Hold Open Arm

•  Hold open arm to suit STR-HOP-5000 or  
STR-HOP-5001

• Finish: Silver
 £29.60 

STR-HOP-5000-HOA-B

Hoppe AR3500 Black 
Hold Open Arm

•  Hold open arm to suit STR-HOP-5000 or  
STR-HOP-5001

• Finish: Black
 £32.36 

STR-HOP-5002

Hoppe AR5500 Size 
2-5 Silver Door Closer

• Max door weight: 100 kg
•  Includes universal �xing pack for push or  

pull side mounting
• Certi�re approved product: Certi�cate CF603
• 120 minute �re rating

 £49.06 

STR-HOP-5002-HOA

Hoppe AR8200  
Hold Open Arm

• Hold open arm to suit STR-HOP-5002
• Finish: Silver

 £14.41 
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STR-BRI-5000

Briton 2003 Size 3 
Door Closer

• Max door weight: 60 kg
•  Includes universal �xing pack for push or  

pull side mounting
• 120 minute �re rating

 £62.23 

STR-BRI-5000-HOA

Briton 2003  
Hold Open Arm

• Hold open arm to suit STR-BRI-5000
• Finish: Silver

 £85.20 

Can’t find what your 
looking for?

Call our team on:

01922 333605
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STR-EXI-5000

Exidoor 9870  
Door Closer

• Max door weight: 80 kg
•  Includes universal �xing pack for push  

or pull side mounting
• Power Size 4
• Free swing function

 £159.39 

STR-LCN-5000

LCN 1261 Universal 
Door Closer

• Non-handed for right and left swinging doors
• Adjustable hydraulic backcheck
•  Tested and certi�ed under ANSI Standard 

A156.4 grade one
• Light to medium duty

 £125.71 

STR-LCN-5001

LCN 1261 Universal 
Hold Open  

Door Closer

• Non-handed for right and left swinging doors
• Adjustable hydraulic backcheck
•  Tested and certi�ed under ANSI Standard 

A156.4 grade one
• Light to medium duty

 £182.86 

STR-LCN-5002

LCN 4040XP 
Universal  

Door Closer

• Non-handed for right and left swinging doors
• Adjustable hydraulic backcheck
• Suitable for internal and external doors
• Heavy duty

 £178.57 

STR-LCN-5003

LCN 4040XP 
Universal Hold Open 

Door Closer

• Non-handed for right and left swinging doors
• Adjustable hydraulic backcheck
• Suitable for internal and external doors
• Heavy duty

 £198.57 
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PH3520320

Strand Single Point 
Push Pad Latch

•  To suit single doors or the active leaf of a  
pair of rebated doors

•  Supplied with strikers for timber or metal  
doors as standard

• Available with a dogging (hold-back) feature
•  Available in black, white, stainless or any  

RAL �nish
• Photoluminescent pad included

 £58.91 

PH3560320

Strand 2/3 Point  
Push Pad Bolt

•  To suit single doors or the active leaf of a  
pair of rebated doors

•  Supplied with strikers for timber or metal  
doors as standard

• Available with a dogging (hold-back) feature
•  Available in black, white, stainless or any  

RAL �nish
• Photoluminescent pad included

 £104.87 

PH3580320

Strand 3 Point  
Push Pad Latch

•  To suit single doors or the active leaf of a  
pair of rebated doors

•  Supplied with strikers for timber or metal  
doors as standard

• Available with a dogging (hold-back) feature
•  Available in black, white, stainless or any  

RAL �nish
• Photoluminescent pad included

 £104.87 

PH3500320

Strand Single  
Point Panic Latch

•  To suit single doors or the active leaf of a  
pair of rebated doors

• Suits doors up to 1050mm wide
•  Supplied with strikers for timber or metal  

doors as standard
• Available with a dogging (hold-back) feature
•  Available in black, white, stainless or any  

RAL �nish
• Longer bars available for wider doors

 £72.54 

PH3550320

Strand 2/3  
Point Panic Bolt

•  To suit single doors or the active leaf of a  
pair of rebated doors

• Suits doors up to 1050mm wide
•  Supplied with strikers for timber or metal  

doors as standard
• Available with a dogging (hold-back) feature
•  Available in black, white, stainless or any  

RAL �nish
•  Longer bars and rods available for taller /  

wider doors

 £118.53 

PH3570320

Strand 3  
Point Panic Latch

•  To suit single doors or the active leaf of a  
pair of rebated doors

• Suits doors up to 1050mm wide
•  Supplied with strikers for timber or metal  

doors as standard
• Available with a dogging (hold-back) feature
•  Available in black, white, stainless or any  

RAL �nish
•  Longer bars and rods available for taller /  

wider doors

 £118.53 
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PH3610120

Strand Outside 
Access Lever Handle 

& Cylinder

• To be �tted on the outside of the door
• Works with all the Strand anti-panic range
• Supplied with a 40mm single euro cylinder
•  Spindle supplied suits doors up to 100mm thick,  

and can be cut to the size required.
• Has key to lock/key to unlock function
•  Key retaining version available (key can be removed 

when the door is locked)
• Keyed alike / high security versions available

 £40.60 

PH3710120

Strand Outside 
Access Knob  
and Cylinder

• To be �tted on the outside of the door
• Works with all the Strand anti-panic range
• Supplied with a 40mm single euro cylinder
•  Spindle supplied suits doors up to 100mm thick,  

and can be cut to the size required.
• Has key to lock/key to unlock function
•  Key retaining version available (key can be removed 

when the door is locked)
• Keyed alike / high security versions available

 £42.62 

PHT500120

Strand Single Point 
Touch Bar  

Panic Latch

•  To suit single doors or the active leaf of a  
pair of rebated doors

•  Standard size 840mm, suitable for door  
up to 860mm

•  Supplied with strikers for timber or metal  
doors as standard

• Supplied with a dogging (hold-back) feature
•  Available in black, white, stainless or any RAL �nish
•  Longer bars and rods available for taller /  

wider doors

 £117.22 

PHT550320

Strand 2/3 Point 
Touch Bar Panic Bolt

•  To suit single doors or the active leaf of a  
pair of rebated doors

•  Standard size 840mm, suitable for door  
up to 860mm

•  Supplied with strikers for timber or metal  
doors as standard

• Supplied with a dogging (hold-back) feature
•  Available in black, white, stainless or any RAL �nish
•  Longer bars and rods available for taller / wider doors
•  Supplied with a blanking plate for centre mech  

for use on double doors

 £169.38 

PHT570320

Strand 3 Point Touch 
Bar Panic Latch

•  To suit single doors or the active leaf of a  
pair of rebated doors

•  Standard size 840mm, suitable for door  
up to 860mm

•  Supplied with strikers for timber or metal  
doors as standard

• Supplied with a dogging (hold-back) feature
•  Available in black, white, stainless or any RAL �nish
• Longer bars and rods available for taller / wider doors
•  Supplied with a blanking plate for centre mech for use 

on double doors

 £169.38 

PHTM00320

Strand Single Point 
Motorised Touch Bar 

Panic Latch

• Works with access control systems
• Operates on 12/24V DC or 12V AC 2A
•  To suit single doors or the active leaf of a pair of  

rebated doors
• Standard size 840mm, suitable for door up to 860mm
•  Supplied with strikers for timber or metal doors  

as standard
• Available with a dogging (hold-back) feature
• Available in black, white, stainless or any RAL �nish
• Longer bars available for wider doors
•  Supplied with a blanking plate for centre mech for  

use on double doors

 £296.57 
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PHTM50320

Strand 2/3 Point 
Motorised Touch Bar 

Panic Bolt

• Works with access control systems
• Operates on 12/24V DC or 12V AC 2A
•  To suit single doors or the active leaf of a pair of  

rebated doors
• Standard size 840mm, suitable for door up to 860mm
•  Supplied with strikers for timber or metal doors  

as standard
• Available with a dogging (hold-back) feature
• Available in black, white, stainless or any RAL �nish
• Longer bars and rods available for taller / wider doors
•  Supplied with a blanking plate for centre mech for use 

on double doors 

 £350.56 

PHTM70320

Strand 3 Point 
Motorised Touch Bar 

Panic Latch

• Works with access control systems
• Operates on 12/24V DC or 12V AC 2A
•  To suit single doors or the active leaf of a pair of  

rebated doors
• Standard size 840mm, suitable for door up to 860mm
•  Supplied with strikers for timber or metal doors  

as standard
• Available with a dogging (hold-back) feature
• Available in black, white, stainless or any RAL �nish
• Longer bars and rods available for taller / wider doors
•  Supplied with a blanking plate for centre mech for use 

on double doors

 £350.56 
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STR-BOR-5000

Borg BL2201 ECP 
Mechanical Keypad 

Lock with Inside 
Paddle and Holdback 

Satin Chrome

• For use in light duty applications 
• Left of right handed installation 
• Internal paddle handle 
• On the door code change 
• Holdback function 
•  Includes 60mm latch, 80 & 100mm spindles  

and �xings to suit door thicknesses up to 54mm  
• Finish: Satin chrome 

 £52.14 

STR-BOR-5001

Borg BL2501 ECP 
Mechanical Keypad 
Lock with Knurled 

Knob and Holdback 
Satin Stainless Steel

• For use in medium duty applications 
• Left of right handed installation 
• External knurned knob and internal paddle handle 
• On the door code change 
• Holdback function 
•  Includes 60mm latch, 80 & 100mm spindles and  

�xings to suit door thicknesses up to 54mm  
• Finish: Satin strainless steel

 £67.86 

STR-BOR-5002

Borg BL2501 ECP FT 
Mechanical Keypad 
Lock with Knurled 

Knob and Holdback 
Satin Stainless Steel

• For use in medium duty applications 
• Fire tested and certi�ed for 30 and 60 minutes 
• Left of right handed installation 
• External knurned knob and internal paddle handle 
• On the door code change 
• Holdback function 
•  Includes 60mm latch, 80 & 100mm spindles  

and �xings to suit door thicknesses up to 54mm  
• Finish: Satin strainless steel

 £76.43 

STR-BOR-5003

Borg BL2701 ECP 
Mechanical Keypad 

Lock with Keyed 
Override and  

Holdback Satin 
Chrome

• For use in light and medium duty applications 
• Left of right handed installation 
•  External knurned knob with Yale 6 pin cylinder  

keyed override and internal paddle handle 
• On the door code change 
• Holdback function 
•  Includes 60mm latch, 120mm spindle and  

�xings to suit door thicknesses up to 54mm  
• Finish: Satin chrome

 £82.86 

STR-BOR-5004

Borg BL2701 ECP FT 
Mechanical Keypad 

Lock with Keyed 
Override and Hold-
back Satin Chrome

• For use in light and medium duty applications 
• Fire tested and certi�ed for 30 and 60 minutes 
• Left of right handed installation 
•  External knurned knob with Yale 6 pin cylinder keyed  
override and internal paddle handle 

• On the door code change
• Holdback function
•  Includes 60mm latch, 120mm spindle and �xings  
to suit door thicknesses up to 54mm  

• Finish: Satin chrome

 £91.43 

STR-BOR-5005

Borg BL5401 ECP 
Mechanical Keypad 
Lock with Flat Lever 

Handle Satin  
Stainless Steel

• For use in medium and heavy duty applications 
• Left of right handed installation 
•  External flat lever handle and internal paddle handle 
• On the door code change 
• Holdback function 
•  Includes 60mm latch, 8mm spindle and �xings to  

suit door thicknesses up to 60mm  
• Finish: Satin stainless steel

 £133.57 
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STR-BOR-5006

Borg BL5401 ECP FT 
Mechanical Keypad 
Lock with Flat Lever 

Handle Satin  
Stainless Steel

• For use in medium and heavy duty applications 
• Fire tested and certi�ed for 30 and 60 minutes 
• Left of right handed installation 
• External flat lever handle and internal paddle handle 
• On the door code change 
• Holdback function 
•  Includes 60mm latch, 8mm spindle and �xings to 

suit door thicknesses up to 60mm  
• Finish: Satin stainless steel

 £142.14 

STR-YAL-5000

Yale 85  
Deadlocking  

Nightlatch Dull 
Metal Grey with Satin 

Chrome Cylinder

•  Nightlatch with internal snib to deadlock or holdback 
the latch 

• 40mm backset 
• Suitable for inward opening doors up to 57mm thick 
• Left of right handed installation 
• Bump resistant cylinder 
• Supplied with 2 keys 
• Finish: Dull metal grey case, satin chrome cylinder

 £23.81 

STR-YAL-5001

Yale 89  
Deadlocking  

Nightlatch Dull 
Metal Grey with Satin 

Chrome Cylinder

•  Nightlatch with internal snib to deadlock or holdback 
the latch 

• 60mm backset 
• Suitable for inward opening doors up to 57mm thick 
• Left of right handed installation 
• Bump resistant cylinder 
• Supplied with 2 keys 
• Finish: Dull metal grey case, satin chrome cylinder

 £25.71 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-REC-903808321

Record BDE-D 
Programmer

• Suits Record DFA 127  £220.44 

STR-REC-15153

Record Surface 
Mounted Back Box 

For BDE
• Suits Record DFA 127  £24.44 

STR-REC-903808897 

Record Narrow  
Style BDE       

• Suits Record DFA 127  £220.44 

STR-REC-127808216

Record DFA 127 
Standard SG3  

Push Arm

• Record DFA 127 Standard SG3 Push Arm
• Fixings included

 £204.44 

STR-REC-127808183

Record DFA 127  
Slide Arm

• Record DFA 127 Slide Arm
• Fixings included

 £234.67 

STR-REC-PAC-BOX127

DFA 127 Slide  
Arm Packer

• Packer to suit DFA 127 slide arm  £26.67 

Automatic Door Spare Parts - Record DFA 127
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-REC-127808211

Record DFA 127 
20mm Extension 

Spindle

• 20mm extension spindle
•  For increasing the gap from the arm to  

the operator
 £49.52 

STR-REC-127808694

Record DFA 127 
35mm Extension 

Spindle

• 35mm extension spindle
•  For increasing the gap from the arm to  

the operator
 £99.05 

STR-REC-127808212

Record DFA 127 
50mm Extension 

Spindle

• 50mm extension spindle
•  For increasing the gap from the arm to  

the operator
 £64.76 

STR-REC-127808218

Record DFA 127 
65mm Extension 

Spindle

• 65mm extension spindle
•  For increasing the gap from the arm to  

the operator
 £112.00 

STR-REC-127808213

Record DFA 127 
80mm Extension 

Spindle

• 80mm extension spindle
•  For increasing the gap from the arm to  

the operator
 £122.67 

STR-REC-127808234

Record DFA 127  
Hard Stop Adaptor

• Suits Record DFA 127  £131.43 

Automatic Door Spare Parts - Record DFA 127
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-REC-127808247

Record DFA 127  
CAN Isolator

• For syncing operators used as a pair  £198.10 

STR-REC-127808232

Record DFA 127 
BDI-M Adaptor

• Allows �tting of third party key switch  £74.29 

STR-REC-150-005515-400

Record DFA 127 
Battery Back Up

• Up to 800 opening cycles after power failure  £352.00 

STR-REC-127808313

Record DFA 127 
Mounting Pack

• Suits Record DFA 127  £44.44 

STR-REC-127108948

Record DFA 127 
Continuous Cover

• Length: 3000mm  £318.10 

STR-REC-127108669

Record DFA 127 
Stainless Steel Cover

• Replacement cover for Record DFA 127  £144.76 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-REC-127109451

Record DFA 127 End 
Cap Without Holes

• Suits Record DFA 127  £59.05 

STR-REC-127808171

Record DFA 127 End 
Cap With BDI

• Suits Record DFA 127  £97.14 

STR-REC-127808233

Record DFA 127 BDI 
Cable 1000mm

• Suits Record DFA 127  £38.10 

STR-REC-127810198

Record DFA 127 
Control Unit 

• Suits Record DFA 127  £897.14 

STR-REC-127808891

Record DFA 127 
Motor Gear Box

• Suits Record DFA 127  £1,250.00 

STR-REC-127808165

Record DFA 127 NET 
Power Supply

• Suits Record DFA 127  £342.86 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-REC-903808321

Record BDE-D  
Programmer

• Suits Record STA20  £220.44 

STR-REC-15153

Record Surface 
Mounted Back Box 

For BDE
• Suits Record STA20  £24.44 

STR-REC-903808897 

Record Narrow  
Style BDE       

• Suits Record STA20  £220.44 

STR-REC-020808482

Record  
FEM-0 Board

• Suits Record STA20  £380.95 

STR-REC-903809037

Record EPC 903  
Easy Programmer

• Suits Record STA20  £253.33 

STR-REC-020808408

Record STA20 
Control Module 

(Processor)
• Suits Record STA20  £1,210.98 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-REC-020808462

Record STA20 CAN 
Terminating Plug

• Suits Record STA20  £15.56 

STR-REC-020808468

Record STA20 Motor 
Drive Unit Without  

Brake
• Suits Record STA20  £967.11 

STR-REC-020808561

Record STA20 Motor 
Drive Unit With Brake

• Suits Record STA20  £1,077.33 

STR-REC-019808036

Record  
STA20 Battery

• Suits Record STA20  £228.57 

STR-REC-020808476

Record STA20  
Carriage Set

• Suits Record STA20  £203.81 

STR-REC-108338

Record STA20 Drive 
Belt (Per Metre)

• Suits Record STA20  £24.76 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-REC-019108169

Record STA20 Belt 
Clamp Bracket

• Suits Record STA20  £49.52 

STR-REC-020808478

Record STA20  
Belt Guide

• Suits Record STA20  £26.67 

STR-REC-020808319

Record STA20  
Reverse Pulley

• Suits Record STA20  £97.14 

STR-REC-020808415

Record STA20  
VRR Lock

• Suits Record STA20  £278.10 

STR-REC-020808511

Record STA20 VRR 
Lock Accessory Pack

• Suits Record STA20  £64.76 

STR-REC-020808406

Record STA20 CAN 
Cable - 2500mm

• Suits Record STA20  £51.11 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR- REC-020808739

Record STA20 Duo 
Processor

• Suits Record STA20 Duo  £1,405.49 

STR-REC-020808951

Record STA20  
End Caps  

108 x 157mm - Pair
• Suits Record STA20  £44.44 

STR-REC-020808960

Record STA20  
Canopy Hinge

• Suits Record STA20  £86.67 

STR-REC-020809004

Record STA20 
Canopy Hinges With 

Holding Bar - Pair
• Suits Record STA20  £110.48 

STR-REC-020808467

Record STA20  
Fixing Pack

• Suits Record STA20  £110.48 

STR-REC-370046000

Record UK - Standard 
Floor Guide

• Suits Record STA20  £108.57 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-POR-NAV008455

Portalp NAVIBLU  
2 Programmer

• Suits Portalp Diva / Tina
• Requires ribbon cable to connect to operator

 £333.33 

STR-POR-CAB008738

Portalp NAVIBLU 2 
Programmer  
Ribbon Cable 

• Suits Portalp Diva / Tina
• Ribbon cable to suit NAVIBLU 2 programmer

 £49.45 

STR-POR-SEL007087

Portalp 6 Position 
Key Switch

• Suits Portalp Diva / Tina
• Dims: 80mm H x 40mm W
• Finish: Stainless steel
• Flush mount, back box NOT included

 £114.98 

STR-POR-BOI007100

Portalp Back Box For 
6 Position Key Switch

• Suits Portalp Diva / Tina
• Dims: 80mm H x 40mm W
• Finish: Stainless steel
• Back box to suit STR-POR-SEL007087

 £74.10 

STR-POR-MOT020207-V

Portalp Diva  
5 Motor

• Suits Portalp Diva 5  £1,247.28

STR-POR-BOI007159-V

Portalp Diva 5  
Logic Box

• Suits Portalp Diva 5 £970.83

Automatic Door Spare Parts - Portalp Diva 5
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-POR-BOI020201-V

Portalp Diva 5  
Supply Box

• Suits Portalp Diva 5  £526.73 

STR-POR-BAT080099

Portalp Diva  
5 Battery

• Suits Portalp Diva 5
• 12V 1.2Ah

£16.67

STR-POR-KIT005685

Portalp Diva 5 
Renovation Kit For  

2 Carriages
• Suits Portalp Diva 5  £100.93 

STR-POR-EQU5000703

Portalp Diva 4/5 Set 
Of Carriage Assembly 

(Pair)
• Suits Portalp Diva 5  £181.42 

STR-POR-CON020260

Portalp Diva 5  
Counter Wheels  

(Set of 10)
• Suits Portalp Diva 5  £102.21 

STR-POR-CAM007708

Portalp Diva 5  
Suspension Cam

• Suits Portalp Diva 5  £23.00 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-POR-COU082443

Portalp Diva 5 Drive 
Belt Per Metre

• Suits Portalp Diva 5  £23.00 

STR-POR-CON020210

Portalp Diva 5  
Counter Pulley Wheel

• Suits Portalp Diva 5  £109.87 

STR-POR-CAB080223

Portalp Diva 5  
Telescopic  
Steel Cable 

• Suits Portalp Diva 5  £9.20 

STR-POR-GUI020268

Portalp G25  
Floor Guide

• Suits Portalp G25 door pro�les  £33.22 

STR-POR-GUI023195

Portalp G38  
Floor Guide

• Suits Portalp G38 door pro�les  £34.49 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-POR-NAV008455

Portalp NAVIBLU  
2 Programmer

• Suits Portalp Diva / Tina
• Requires ribbon cable to connect to operator

 £333.33 

STR-POR-CAB008738

Portalp NAVIBLU 2 
Programmer  
Ribbon Cable 

• Suits Portalp Diva / Tina
• Ribbon cable to suit NAVIBLU 2 programmer

 £49.45 

STR-POR-SEL007087

Portalp 6 Position 
Key Switch

• Suits Portalp Diva / Tina
• Dims: 80mm H x 40mm W
• Finish: Stainless steel
• Flush mount, back box NOT included

 £114.98 

STR-POR-BOI007100

Portalp Back Box For 
6 Position Key Switch

• Suits Portalp Diva / Tina
• Dims: 80mm H x 40mm W
• Finish: Stainless steel
• Back box to suit STR-POR-SEL-007087

 £74.10 

STR-POR-RET5000319

Portalp Tina 2  
Retro�t Kit

•  Easily �ts into Dorma, Record, Besam,  
Ditec & Kone units

• Requires NAVIBLU 2 programmer
• Fits Diva 4/5 & Tina 2

 £1,270.28 

STR-POR-CAR000537

Portalp Tina 2  
Inputs Board

• Suits Portalp Tina 2  £118.81 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-POR-MOT006978-V

Portalp Tina 2 Motor • Suits Portalp Tina 2  £927.52 

STR-POR-BOI006636-V

Portalp Tina 2  
Logic Box

• Suits Portalp Tina 2  £1,066.78 

STR-POR-BAT000268

Portalp Tina 2  
Battery 12V 

• Suits Portalp Tina 2
• 12V 1.2Ah

£48.00

STR-POR-CON000432

Portalp Tina 2  
Counter Pulley Wheel

• Suits Portalp Tina 2  £93.26

STR-POR-COU006477

Portalp Tina 2 Drive 
Belt Per Metre

• Suits Portalp Tina 2  £25.55 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-POR-ATT055528

Portalp Tina 2 Belt 
Bracket Attachment

• Suits Portalp Tina 2  £10.73 

STR-POR-ATT000883

Portalp Tina 2 Steel 
Belt Bracket  
Attachment

• Suits Portalp Tina 2  £75.38 

STR-POR-GUI020268

Portalp G25  
Floor Guide

• Suits Portalp G25 door pro�les  £33.22 

STR-POR-GUI023195

Portalp G38  
Floor Guide

• Suits Portalp G38 door pro�les  £34.49 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - GEZE EMD-F

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-155809

GEZE EMD-F Display 
Programme Switch 

(DPS) Without  
Off Button

• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £191.14 

STR-GEZ-151524

GEZE EMD-F Display 
Programme Switch 

(DPS) With Off Button
• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £182.50 

STR-GEZ-120503

GEZE EMD-F Display 
Programme Switch 

(DPS) Back Box
• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £14.74 

STR-GEZ-160311

GEZE EMD-F  
Lockable Key Switch

• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £126.17 

STR-GEZ-107577

GEZE EMD-F Swing 
Door Drive (Drive  

Unit Only)
• Cover NOT included  £1,736.61 

STR-GEZ-106652

GEZE EMD-F Cover • Suits GEZE EMD-F  £119.57 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-106038

GEZE EMD-F  
Processor

• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £1,155.98 

STR-GEZ-106040

GEZE EMD-F  
Terminal Plugs

• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £68.74 

STR-GEZ-111247

GEZE EMD-F 
Spanner For Spring 

Adjustment
• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £40.89 

STR-GEZ-108526

GEZE EMD-F  
Mounting Plate

• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £98.31 

STR-GEZ-144381

GEZE EMD-F Push 
Arm For 0-100mm 

Reveal Depth
• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £141.26 

STR-GEZ-144385

GEZE EMD-F Push 
Arm For 100-200mm 

Reveal Depth
• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £141.26 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-144389

GEZE EMD-F Push 
Arm For 200-300mm 

Reveal Depth
• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £141.26 

STR-GEZ-108042

GEZE EMD-F Pull Arm • Suits GEZE EMD-F  £75.33 

STR-GEZ-137226

GEZE EMD-F 10mm 
Pull Arm Packer

• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £36.78 

STR-GEZ-137227

GEZE EMD-F 16mm 
Pull Arm Packer

• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £39.60 

STR-GEZ-137228

GEZE EMD-F 25mm 
Pull Arm Packer

• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £49.54 

STR-GEZ-137229

GEZE EMD-F 32mm 
Pull Arm Packer

• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £60.44 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-82919

GEZE EMD-F 26mm 
Extension Spindle

• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £90.78 

STR-GEZ-129986

GEZE EMD-F Fan • Suits GEZE EMD-F  £64.46 

STR-GEZ-114158

GEZE EMD-F Transfer 
Loop For Door Mount 

Operators
• Suits GEZE EMD-F  £98.23 

STR-GEZ-105040

GEZE EMD-F End Cap • Suits GEZE EMD-F  £9.86 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - GEZE Slimdrive SL

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-155809

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Display Programme 

Switch (DPS) Without 
Off Button

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT & DCU  £191.14 

STR-GEZ-151524

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Display Programme 

Switch (DPS) With Off 
Button

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT  £182.50 

STR-GEZ-120503

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Display Programme 

Switch (DPS)  
Back Box

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT  £14.74 

STR-GEZ-160311

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Lockable Key Switch

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT & DCU  £126.17 

STR-GEZ-73537

GEZE Slimdrive SL 
Pre-DCU Connection 

Board
• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL Pre-DCU ONLY  £165.60 

STR-GEZ-161556

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Processor

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT & DCU  £1,089.53 
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-106047

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Terminal Plugs

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT & DCU  £78.77 

STR-GEZ-106194

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Transformer (PSU)

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT, DCU & Pre-DCU  £175.37 

STR-GEZ-73437

GEZE Slimdrive SL 
Pre-DCU Battery

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL Pre-DCU ONLY  £74.14 

STR-GEZ-106863

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Battery 

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT & DCU  £109.20 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - GEZE Slimdrive SL

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-188713

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Standard Motor

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT & DCU  £887.57 

STR-GEZ-188715

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Locking Motor

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT & DCU  £1,375.97 

STR-GEZ-89362

GEZE Slimdrive SL 
Pre-DCU Electric Lock

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL Pre-DCU ONLY  £402.86 

STR-GEZ-114004

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Electric Lock

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT & DCU  £226.54 

STR-GEZ-19080

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Limit Switch

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT  £20.06 

STR-GEZ-194857

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Door Monitor Reed 

Switch
• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT  £166.11 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - GEZE Slimdrive SL

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-116531

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Return Pulley

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT, DCU & Pre-DCU  £59.91 

STR-GEZ-101528

GEZE Slimdrive SL 
DCU Carriage Wheel

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL DCU & Pre-DCU  £125.57 

STR-GEZ-131638

GEZE Slimdrive SL 
NT Carriage Wheel 

(Double Pack)
• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT  £344.57 

STR-GEZ-104480

GEZE Slimdrive SL 
NT Roller Carriage 

Wheels (Anti-Tilting)
• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT  £199.80 

STR-GEZ-69384

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Drive Belt (Per Metre)

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT, DCU & Pre-DCU  £23.40 

STR-GEZ-132568

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Bungee Cord

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT  £28.54 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - GEZE Slimdrive SL

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-86838

GEZE Slimdrive SL 
DCU Spanner

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL DCU  £43.03 

STR-GEZ-73470

GEZE Slimdrive SL 
DCU Belt Clamp Short

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL DCU  £33.60 

STR-GEZ-73469

GEZE Slimdrive SL 
DCU Belt Clamp Long

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL DCU  £28.20 

STR-GEZ-75501

GEZE Slimdrive SL 
DCU Short Drive Arm

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL DCU  £27.60 

STR-GEZ-97618

GEZE Slimdrive SL 
DCU Long Drive Arm

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL DCU  £73.80 



173t: 01922 333605  |  w: www.strandautomatics.co.uk  |  e: sales@strandautomatics.co.uk
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-132580

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Long Drive Arm

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT  £53.91 

STR-GEZ-132579

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Short Drive Arm

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT  £49.03 

STR-GEZ-135385

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Door Leaf Mounting / 

Insertion Tool
• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT  £104.23 

STR-GEZ-133365

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Set of Side Plates

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT  £23.57 

STR-GEZ-133201

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Set of Side Cover End 

Plates
• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT  £39.60 

STR-GEZ-184432

GEZE Slimdrive SL NT 
Stop Buffer

• Suits GEZE Slimdrive SL NT  £61.63 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - GEZE ECdrive

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-155809

GEZE ECdrive Display 
Programme Switch 
(DPS) Without Off 

Button

• Suits GEZE ECdrive  £191.14 

STR-GEZ-151524

GEZE ECdrive Display 
Programme Switch 

(DPS) With Off Button
• Suits GEZE ECdrive  £182.50 

STR-GEZ-120503

GEZE ECdrive Display 
Programme Switch 

(DPS) Back Box
• Suits GEZE ECdrive  £14.74 

STR-GEZ-160311

GEZE ECdrive  
Lockable Key Switch

• Suits GEZE ECdrive  £126.17 

STR-GEZ-161556

GEZE ECdrive  
Processor

• Suits GEZE ECdrive  £1,089.53 

STR-GEZ-106047

GEZE ECdrive  
Terminal Plugs

• Suits GEZE ECdrive  £78.77 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - GEZE ECdrive

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-106530

GEZE ECdrive  
Transformer (PSU)

• Suits GEZE ECdrive  £221.83 

STR-GEZ-106863

GEZE ECdrive Battery • Suits GEZE ECdrive  £109.20 

STR-GEZ-188713

GEZE ECdrive  
Standard Motor

• Suits GEZE ECdrive  £887.57 

STR-GEZ-188715

GEZE ECdrive  
Locking Motor

• Suits GEZE ECdrive  £1,375.97 

STR-GEZ-117766

GEZE ECdrive  
Electric Lock

• Suits GEZE ECdrive  £226.29 

STR-GEZ-116531

GEZE ECdrive  
Return Pulley

• Suits GEZE ECdrive  £59.91 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - GEZE ECdrive

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-117363

GEZE ECdrive  
Carriage Wheel

• Suits GEZE ECdrive  £230.49 

STR-GEZ-127400

GEZE ECdrive  
Anti-Riser

• Suits GEZE ECdrive  £28.71 

STR-GEZ-69384

GEZE ECdrive Drive 
Belt (Per Metre)

• Suits GEZE ECdrive  £23.40 

Sign up for an account  
to view trade prices

strandautomatics.co.uk
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - GEZE Powerdrive PL

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-155809

GEZE Powerdrive PL 
Display Programme 

Switch (DPS) Without 
Off Button

• Suits GEZE Powerdrive PL  £191.14 

STR-GEZ-151524

GEZE Powerdrive PL 
Display Programme 
Switch (DPS) With  

Off Button

• Suits GEZE Powerdrive PL  £182.50 

STR-GEZ-120503

GEZE Powerdrive PL 
Display Programme 

Switch (DPS)  
Back Box

• Suits GEZE Powerdrive PL  £14.74 

STR-GEZ-160311

GEZE Powerdrive PL 
Lockable Key Switch

• Suits GEZE Powerdrive PL  £126.17 

STR-GEZ-161556

GEZE Powerdrive PL 
Processor

• Suits GEZE Powerdrive PL  £1,089.53 

STR-GEZ-106047

GEZE Powerdrive PL 
Terminal Plugs

• Suits GEZE Powerdrive PL  £78.77 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - GEZE Powerdrive PL

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-117975

GEZE Powerdrive PL 
Transformer (PSU)

• Suits GEZE Powerdrive PL  £226.89 

STR-GEZ-106863

GEZE Powerdrive PL 
Battery 

• Suits GEZE Powerdrive PL  £109.20 

STR-GEZ-188713

GEZE Powerdrive PL 
Motor

• Suits GEZE Powerdrive PL  £887.57 

STR-GEZ-188715

GEZE Powerdrive PL 
Motor

• Suits GEZE Powerdrive PL  £1,375.97 

STR-GEZ-114000

GEZE Powerdrive PL 
Electric Lock

• Suits GEZE Powerdrive PL  £226.54 

STR-GEZ-116531

GEZE Powerdrive PL 
Return Pulley

• Suits GEZE Powerdrive PL  £59.91 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - GEZE Powerdrive PL

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-GEZ-127226

GEZE Powerdrive PL 
Carriage Wheel

• Suits GEZE Powerdrive PL  £183.94 

STR-GEZ-102241

GEZE Powerdrive PL 
Anti-Riser

• Suits GEZE Powerdrive PL  £32.57 

STR-GEZ-69384

GEZE Powerdrive PL 
Drive Belt (Per Metre)

• Suits GEZE Powerdrive PL  £23.40 

Can’t find what your 
looking for?

Call our team on:

01922 333605
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-LAB-EV-MSEL

Label 5 Position  
Key Switch

• Functions: 
- Two way partial opening 
- Two way full opening 
- Exit only 
- Hold-Open 
- Locked 
• Supplied with two keys 
• Dimensions 80mm H x 45mm W x 47mm D

  £61.60  

STR-LAB-ET-DSEL

NEPTIS Digital  
Programmer - White

• White digital programmer for NEPTIS operators
•  Used to con�gure and adjust operating  

parameters
•  Simple user interface for quick setup and 

servicing

 £135.11 

STR-LAB-ET-DSELB

NEPTIS Digital  
Programmer - Black

• White digital programmer for NEPTIS operators
•  Used to con�gure and adjust operating  

parameters
•  Simple user interface for quick setup and 

servicing

 £135.11 

STR-LAB-T-NFC

NEPTIS NFC Digital 
Programmer - White

• White NFC programmer for NEPTIS operators 
•  Enables contactless programming and  

adjustments
 £135.11 

STR-LAB-T-NFCB

NEPTIS NFC Digital 
Programmer - Black

• Black NFC programmer for NEPTIS operators 
•  Enables contactless programming and  

adjustments
  £135.11 

STR-LAB-N-DSEL

NEPTIS Digital  
Programmer

•  Old digital programmer for obsolete  
NEPTIS operators

 £135.18 

Automatic Door Spare Parts - Label Neptis
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Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-LAB-BSS2FE

NEPTIS Standard 
Articulated Arm 

(outswing)

•  Designed for NEPTIS automatic door operators
• Suitable for outswing door con�gurations 
•  Compatible with NEPTIS automatic operator

 £124.44 

STR-LAB-BDSR90

NEPTIS Narrow Slide 
Arm (outswing)

•  Compact slide arm for outswing applications
• Rail length: 900mm 
•  Compatible with NEPTIS automatic operator

  £209.78  

STR-LAB-BDT2FE

NEPTIS Standard 
Slide Arm w/ 900mm 

rail (inswing)

• Standard slide arm with full 900mm rail 
• Designed for inswing door con�gurations 
•  Compatible with NEPTIS automatic operator

 £124.44 

STR-LAB-BDT2R55

NEPTIS Narrow Slide 
Arm w/ 550mm rail 

(inswing)

• Compact 550mm rail for restricted spaces 
• Rail length: 550mm 
•  Compatible with NEPTIS automatic operator

 £209.78 

STR-LAB-BDT2R90

NEPTIS Narrow Slide 
Arm w/ 900mm rail 

(inswing)

• Narrow slide arm design for slim pro�les 
• Rail length: 900mm 
• Ideal for inswing automatic doors 
•  Compatible with NEPTIS automatic operator

 £209.78 

STR-LAB-BSG150

NEPTIS Reveal 
Arm up to 120mm 

(inswing)

• For doors with reveals up to 120mm 
• Allows installation behind the door frame 
• Maintains full door opening capability 
• Suitable for inswing door con�gurations 
•  Compatible with NEPTIS automatic operator

  £144.00 

Automatic Door Spare Parts - Label Neptis
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Label Neptis

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-LAB-BSG250

NEPTIS Reveal 
Arm up to 220mm 

(inswing)

• For doors with reveals up to 220mm 
• Allows installation behind the door frame 
• Maintains full door opening capability 
• Suitable for inswing door con�gurations 
•  Compatible with NEPTIS automatic operator

 £144.00 

STR-LAB-NEPTISPACKER

NEPTIS Slide Arm 
Packer (45x45mm)

• 45x45mm packer for slide arm adjustment 
• Compatible with all NEPTIS slide arms 
• Durable aluminium construction

 £30.22 

STR-LAB-EXTB-Z

NEPTIS B Extension 
(24mm)

• 24mm extension bracket for NEPTIS arms 
•  Used to increase mounting distance where 

required
•  Compatible with NEPTIS automatic door 

systems

 £60.44 

STR-LAB-EXTC-Z

NEPTIS C Extension 
(48mm)

• 48mm extension bracket for NEPTIS arms 
•  Used to increase mounting distance  

where required
•  Compatible with NEPTIS automatic  

door systems

 £60.44 

STR-LAB-WR5MS

NEPTIS  
Synchronisation 

Cable

• Synchronisation cable for double doors 
• Compatible with NEPTIS LET and SLT operators

 £36.19 

STR-LAB-FIXPLATEUK

NEPTIS Fixplate for 
LET/SLT with  

packing shims

•  Fixplate for mounting NEPTIS LET and SLT 
operators

• Includes packing shims to ensure flat �xing
 £60.44 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Label Neptis

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-LAB-V01211

NEPTIS  
Battery Pack

• Battery backup pack for NEPTIS operators  
•  Provides emergency operation during  

power failure 
• Maintains safety and accessibility compliance  
•  Compatible with NEPTIS automatic  

door systems 

  £225.78  

STR-LAB-WR250

NEPTIS  
Ribbon Cable

• Replacement ribbon cable  
•  Compatible with NEPTIS automatic  

door systems 
  £33.78  

STR-LAB-NB-PSLT

NEPTIS SLT PLUS 
Power Supply

•  Dedicated power supply unit for  
NEPTIS SLT PLUS

  £503.11 

STR-LAB-NB-LSLT

NEPTIS SLT PLUS 
Control Panel

•  Control panel for NEPTIS SLT PLUS operators  £588.44 

STR-LAB-NB-GMMS

NEPTIS LET/SLT 
PLUS Brushless 
Motor Gearbox

•  Motor gearbox for NEPTIS SLT PLUS operators   £661.33  

STR-LAB-NB-MOT

NEPTIS LET/SLT 
PLUS Brushless 

Motor Only

• Brushless motor only
•  Compatible with NEPTIS LET and SLT PLUS 

operators
 £531.56 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Label Neptis

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-LAB-N-MLET2

NEPTIS LET/SLT  
Motor Gearbox 

Complete
• Compatible with NEPTIS operators  £707.68 

STR-LAB-N-MOT

NEPTIS LET/SLT 
Motor Only

• Compatible with NEPTIS operators   £532.16 

STR-LAB-SMN001LE

2004/2009 Motor 
Gearbox Complete

•  Complete motor gearbox for NEPTIS  
2004/2009 models

•  Direct replacement assembly for  
older systems

 £660.50 

STR-LAB-SMN001

2004/2009 Motor 
Only

• Motor for NEPTIS 2004/2009 models 
• Direct replacement for older systems

 £532.16 

STR-LAB-NEPTISINFILL

NEPTIS In�ll Piece

• In�ll section for NEPTIS operator pro�le 
• Provides a clean, continuous �nish 
• Helps conceal wiring and �xings 
• Simple clip-in design for quick �tting

 £136.89 

STR-LAB-MPB0043G

NEPTIS Pair of Grey 
End Caps

•  Pair of grey plastic end caps for  
NEPTIS operator

 £21.33 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Label Evolus

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-LAB-EV-MSEL

Label 5 Position  
Key Switch

• Functions: 
     - Two way partial opening 
     - Two way full opening 
     - Exit only 
     - Hold-Open 
     - Locked 
• Supplied with two keys 
• Dimensions 80mm H x 45mm W x 47mm D

 £61.60 

STR-LAB-EV-LOGIC

EVOLUS JL90/JL150 
Control Panel

•  Replacement control panel for EVOLUS JL90 
and JL150 systems

 £716.96 

STR-LAB-EV-LOGIC2

EVOLUS Control 
Panel

•  Updated control unit for EVOLUS  
operator range

 £716.96 

STR-LAB-EV-MOT90

EVOLUS 90 Motor
•  Replacement motor unit for EVOLUS 90  

automatic door operator
 £599.11 

STR-LAB-CL0540

EVOLUS Battery Pack 
• Battery backup for EVOLUS operators 
• Ensures door operation during power cuts

 £107.80 

STR-LAB-EV-CHARGER

EVOLUS Charge Card
• Charge card for EVOLUS operators 
• Required with the EVOLUS battery pack

 £88.98 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Label Evolus

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-LAB-EV-ROLLER

EVOLUS Carriage 
Wheel Assembly

•  Replacement carriage wheel set for  
EVOLUS operators

• Supplied as a single carriage set
  £138.67  

STR-LAB-MPS0011

EVOLUS Idler  
Return Pulley

• Idler pulley for EVOLUS operator belt  
•  Compatible with all EVOLUS operator models

  £103.11 

STR-LAB-DB01S

EVOLUS Drive  
Belt 8mm 

•  Replacement drive belt (8mm) for  
EVOLUS operators

• Compatible with various EVOLUS models
  £20.53  

STR-LAB-MPS0063

EVOLUS Cover 
Bracket

• Provides secure �xing and alignment 
•  Designed for easy installation and removal  

of the cover
• Suitable for all EVOLUS operator covers

  £34.22  

STR-LAB-MPS0060G

EVOLUS Pair of Grey 
End Caps

•  Pair of grey plastic end caps for  
EVOLUS operator

  £24.89  
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Label Eterna 90

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-LAB-EV-MSEL

Label 5 Position  
Key Switch

• Functions: 
     - Two way partial opening 
     - Two way full opening 
     - Exit only 
     - Hold-Open 
     - Locked 
• Supplied with two keys 
• Dimensions 80mm H x 45mm W x 47mm D

  £61.60 

STR-LAB-ET-DSEL

ETERNA 90 Digital 
Programmer - White

•  White digital programmer for ETERNA  
operators

•  Used to con�gure and adjust operating  
parameters

•  Simple user interface for quick setup  
and servicing

  £135.11 

STR-LAB-ET-DSELB

ETERNA 90 Digital 
Programmer - Black

•  Black digital programmer for ETERNA operators
•  Used to con�gure and adjust operating  

parameters
•  Simple user interface for quick setup and 

servicing

  £135.11  

STR-LAB-T-NFC

ETERNA 90 NFC 
Digital Programmer 

- White

•  White NFC programmer for ETERNA operators
•  Enables contactless programming and  

adjustments
 £135.11 

STR-LAB-T-NFCB

ETERNA 90 NFC 
Digital Programmer 

- Black

• Black NFC programmer for ETERNA operators 
•  Enables contactless programming and  

adjustments
 £135.11 

STR-LAB-ET-LOGIC-B-90

ETERNA 90 Control 
Panel

•  Replacement control panel for ETERNA 90 
automatic door operator

 £716.96 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Label Eterna 90

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-LAB-V01204

ETERNA 90 UR 
Module

• Relay module for ETERNA 90 £33.78

STR-LAB-ET-BAT90

ETERNA 90 Battery 
Pack and  

Charge Card

• Battery backup for ETERNA 90 operators 
• Ensures door operation during power cuts 
• Includes charge card

 £126.22 

STR-LAB-MET0010B

ETERNA 90 Carriage 
Wheel Assembly

•  Replacement carriage wheel set for  
ETERNA 90 operators

• Supplied as a pair
  £138.67  

STR-LAB-MET0013

ETERNA 90 Idler 
Return Pulley

• Idler pulley for ETERNA 90 operator belt 
•  Compatible with all ETERNA 90  

operator models
  £103.11 

STR-LAB-MET0000S

ETERNA 90 Drive  
Belt 5mm

•  Replacement drive belt (5mm) for ETERNA  
90 operators

• Compatible with ETERNA 90
 £20.53 

STR-LAB-ET544AC

ETERNA 90 Belt 
Clamp Kit

• Belt clamp kit for securing drive belt ends 
• Ensures proper belt tension and alignment 
•  Compatible for ETERNA 90 automatic  

door systems

 £33.78 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Label Eterna 90

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-LAB-ET-FSA

ETERNA 90 Fail Safe 
Electric Lock

•  Fail-safe lock for ETERNA 90 automatic doors
•  Unlocks automatically in the event of  

power failure
•  Provides secure holding force when powered
• Ensures compliance with safety standards

 £183.11 

STR-LAB-ET-FSE

ETERNA 90 Fail 
Secure Electric Lock 
with Manual Release

• Fail-secure version of ETERNA 90 lock 
•  Remains locked during power loss  

for security
• Manual release for emergency access 
•  Compatible with ETERNA 90 operator system

 £250.67 

STR-LAB-ET-544FC

ETERNA 90 Holding 
Cables (For Cover)

•  Holding cables to secure ETERNA 90  
operator cover

• Prevents accidental drops during servicing 
• 4 Cables supplied 
• Stainless steel wire for durability

 £33.78 

STR-LAB-ET-544FG

ETERNA 90 Pair of 
Grey End Caps

•  Pair of grey plastic end caps for ETERNA  
90 operator

 £24.89 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Label Eterna 150

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-LAB-EV-MSEL

Label 5 Position  
Key Switch

• Functions: 
     - Two way partial opening 
     - Two way full opening 
     - Exit only 
     - Hold-Open 
     - Locked 
• Supplied with two keys 
• Dimensions 80mm H x 45mm W x 47mm D

 £61.60 

STR-LAB-ET-DSEL

ETERNA 150 Digital 
Programmer - White

• White digital programmer for ETERNA operators 
•  Used to con�gure and adjust operating  

parameters
•  Simple user interface for quick setup  

and servicing

 £135.11 

STR-LAB-ET-DSELB

ETERNA 150 Digital 
Programmer - Black

•  Black digital programmer for ETERNA operators
•  Used to con�gure and adjust operating  

parameters
•  Simple user interface for quick setup and 

servicing

 £135.11 

STR-LAB-T-NFC

ETERNA 150 NFC 
Digital Programmer 

- White

•  White NFC programmer for ETERNA operators
•  Enables contactless programming and  

adjustments
 £135.11 

STR-LAB-T-NFCB

ETERNA 150 NFC 
Digital Programmer 

- Black

•  Black NFC programmer for ETERNA operators
•  Enables contactless programming and  

adjustments
 £135.11 

STR-LAB-ET-LOGIC-B 150

ETERNA 150  
Control Panel

•  Replacement control panel for ETERNA 150 
automatic door operator

 £716.44 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Label Eterna 150

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-LAB-ET-MOT150

ETERNA 150  
Brushless Motor

•  Replacement motor for ETERNA 150  
automatic door operator

 £654.22 

STR-LAB-ET-BAT150

ETERNA 150 Battery 
Pack and  

Charge Card

• Battery backup for ETERNA 150 operators 
• Ensures door operation during power cuts 
• Includes charge card

 £104.54 

STR-LAB-EV-ROLLER

ETERNA 150 Carriage 
Wheel Assembly

•  Replacement carriage wheel set for ETERNA 
150 operators

• Supplied as a single carriage set
 £138.67 

STR-LAB-MPS0011

ETERNA 150 Idler 
Return pulley

• Idler pulley for ETERNA 150 operator belt  
• Compatible with ETERNA 150 operator

 £103.11 

STR-LAB-DB01S

ETERNA 150 Drive 
Belt 8mm

•  Replacement drive belt (8mm) for  
ETERNA 150 operators

• Compatible with ETERNA 150 operator
 £20.53 

STR-LAB-SPS1020AB

ETERNA 150 Belt 
Clamp Kit

• Belt clamp kit for securing drive belt ends 
• Ensures proper belt tension and alignment 
•  Compatible for ETERNA 150 automatic door 

systems

  £33.78 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Label Eterna 150

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-LAB-ET-EBSFSA

ETERNA 150 Fail 
Safe Electric Lock

•  Fail-safe lock for ETERNA 150 automatic doors
•  Unlocks automatically in the event of  

power failure
• Provides secure holding force when powered 
• Ensures compliance with safety standards

 £183.11 

STR-LAB-ET-EBSFSE

ETERNA 150 Fail 
Secure Electric Lock 
with Manual Release

• Fail-secure version of ETERNA 150 lock 
•  Remains locked during power loss for security
• Manual release for emergency access 
•  Compatible with ETERNA 90 operator system

  £250.67 

STR-LAB-EV-KITART

ETERNA 150 Cover 
Hanging Brackets 

(pair)

•  Set of two cover hanging brackets for  
ETERNA 150

•  Supports the operator cover during  
installation or service

 £33.78 

STR-LAB-MPS0060G

ETERNA 150 Pair  
of Grey End Caps

•  Pair of grey plastic end caps for  
ETERNA 150 operator

 £24.89 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Batteries

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-6000

Besam CUD3000 / 
EMD / EMJ Battery

• 18V 700mAh NiCd battery
• Dims: 70.5mm L x 42.7mm W x 52mm H

 £59.20 

STR-6001

Besam EMC Battery
• 24V 150mAh NiCd battery
• Dims: 29.5mm L x 29.5mm W x 85.5mm H

 £52.00 

STR-6002

Besam ESML / 
Slimdrive / Unislide 

Battery

• 12V 1300mAh NiMH battery
• Dims: 73.2mm L x 31mm W x 52.3mm H

 £46.67 

STR-6003

Ditec BIS Battery
• 12V 2.3Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 178mm L x 35mm W x 66mm H

 £20.00 

STR-6002

Ditec DAB105 / 
DAS107 Battery

• 12V 1300mAh NiMH battery
• Dims: 73.2mm L x 31mm W x 52.3mm H

 £46.67 

STR-6004

Ditec Valor Battery
• x2 required
• 12V 1.2Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 97mm L x 43mm W x 52mm H

 £11.73 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Batteries

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-6005

Dorma ES200 Easy / 
Easy Plus Battery

• 12V 1.2Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 97mm L x 43mm W x 52mm H

 £106.67 

STR-6006

Dorma ES60 / ES70 / 
ES90 / ES100 Battery

• 9.6V 700mAh NiCd battery
• Dims: 112mm L x 14.5mm W x 51.5mm H

 £39.73 

STR-6007

Dor-O-Matic Ingersoll 
Rand Astroslide  

2000 Battery

• 12V 0.8Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 96mm L x 25mm W x 62mm H

 £15.07 

STR-6004

ERREKA ERTAIN  
1450/1850 Battery

• 12V 1.2Ah Lead Acid battery
• Dims: 97mm L x 43mm W x 52mm H

 £11.73 

STR-6009

GEZE Slimdrive  
Pre DCU Battery

• 14.4V 700mAh NiCd battery
• Dims: 57.4mm L x 27.1mm W x 100mm H

 £111.73 

STR-6010

GEZE Slimdrive (Old 
Generation) Battery

• 14.4V 700mAh NiCd battery
• Dims: 98.5mm L x 25.5mm W x 50.6mm H

 £61.07 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Batteries

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-6004

Gilgen Compact / 
SLM / SLX Battery

• 12V 1.2Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 97mm L x 43mm W x 52mm H

 £11.73 

STR-6007

Global Premier Slide 
100 Battery

• 12V 0.8Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 96mm L x 25mm W x 62mm H

 £15.07 

STR-6011

Global Premier Slide 
253 Battery 

• 6V 1.2Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 97mm L x 24mm W x 57.5mm H

 £13.33 

STR-6007

Global Premier  
Swing Battery 

• 12V 0.8Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 96mm L x 25mm W x 62mm H

 £15.07 

STR-6004

GU Compact  
Master Battery

• 12V 1.2Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 97mm L x 43mm W x 52mm H

 £11.73 

STR-6007

Horton 2001 / 2003 
Battery

• 12V 0.8Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 96mm L x 25mm W x 62mm H

 £15.07 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Batteries

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-6007

JMD 2001 Battery
• 12V 0.8Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 96mm L x 25mm W x 62mm H

 £15.07 

STR-6012

Kone Unidrive  
Battery

• 36V 0.8Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 291mm L x 28mm W x 62mm H

 £122.40 

STR-6013

Manusa Activa / 
Activa + Battery

• 24V 1800mAh NiCd battery
• Dims: 115mm L x 57mm W x 88mm H

 £158.67 

STR-6014

Manusa Bravo / 
Palma Battery 

• 12V 650mAh NiCd battery
• Dims: 84mm L x 34mm W x 31mm H

 £42.67 

STR-6015

Manusa Visio  
Battery 

• 12V 650mAh NiCd battery
• Dims: 85mm L x 19mm W x 57mm H

 £39.33 

STR-6003

Portalp Diva 4 / 5 
Battery

• 12V 2.3Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 178mm L x 35mm W x 66mm H

 £20.00 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Batteries

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-6016

Portalp Tina 2  
Battery 

• 12V 1.2Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 195mm L x 23.6mm W x 58.7mm H

 £48.00 

STR-6017

Record STA13 / 
STA14 Battery 

• 8.4V 700mAh NiCd battery
• Dims: 56.4mm L x 26.6mm W x 49.2mm H

 £34.67 

STR-6018

Record STA15  
Battery 

• 12V 1000mAh NiCd battery
• Dims: 70.7mm L x 28.3mm W x 52.5mm H

 £61.33 

STR-6003

Record STA16  
Battery

• 12V 2.3Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 178mm L x 35mm W x 66mm H

 £20.00 

STR-6019

Record STA17  
Battery 

• 19.2V 700mAh lead acid battery
• Dims: 116mm L x 29.5mm W x 52mm H

 £66.40 

STR-6004

Record STA18 / 
STA19 / STA20 / 
STA22 / TSA20 

Battery

• 12V 1.2Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 97mm L x 43mm W x 52mm H

 £11.73 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Batteries

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-6020

Record STA21  
Battery 

• 19.2V 700mAh NiCd battery
• Dims: 112.7mm L x 28.3mm W x 49.6mm H

 £53.33 

STR-6004

Sesamo Light  
Milenium Battery

• 12V 1.2Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 97mm L x 43mm W x 52mm H

 £11.73 

STR-6007

Stanley Duraglide 
Battery

• 12V 0.8Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 96mm L x 25mm W x 62mm H

 £15.07 

STR-6004

Tormax Windrive / 
TCP-51 / 51K / 2301 
Battery (x2 Required)

• 12V 1.2Ah lead acid battery
• Dims: 97mm L x 43mm W x 52mm H

 £11.73 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Automatic Door Drive Belts

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-6112

Assa Abloy EMSL-T 
(2003 Onwards)  

Drive Belt

• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
•  Suits EMSL-T Telescopic units manfuctured 

from 2003 onwards 
• Pitch: 5mm  
• Width: 6mm 

  £18.40 

STR-6113

Assa Abloy EMSL-T 
(Before 2003)  

Drive Belt

• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
•  Suits EMSL-T Telescopic units manfuctured 

prior to 2003 
• Pitch: 3mm  
• Width: 6mm 

 £14.07 

STR-6102

Ditec Valor  
Drive Belt

• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
• Pitch: 8mm  
• Width: 10mm 

  £17.00 

STR-6102

Dorma ES60/ES70/
ES90/ES200  

Drive Belt

• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
• Pitch: 8mm  
• Width: 10mm 

 £17.00 

STR-6102

GEZE SL/EC/PL  
Drive Belt

• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
• Pitch: 8mm  
• Width: 10mm 

 £17.00 

STR-6108

Gilgen SL35 Drive Belt
• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
• Pitch: 8mm  
• Width: 12mm 

 £17.38 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Automatic Door Drive Belts

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-6109

Gilgen SLM Drive Belt
• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
• Pitch: 8mm  
• Width: 15mm 

 £17.66 

STR-6110

Gilgen SLX Drive Belt
• Polyurethane toothed belt with steel cords  
• Pitch: 8mm  
• Width: 10mm 

 £19.57 

STR-6101

GU Compact Master 
Drive Belt

• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
• Pitch: 5mm  
• Width: 15mm 

  £16.32  

STR-6107

Horton 2001 Drive 
Belt

• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
• Pitch: 1.00""  
• Width: 1.00"" 

 £19.71 

STR-6106

Horton 2003 Drive 
Belt

• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
• Pitch: 0.75""  
• Width: 0.75"" 

 £17.53 

STR-6114

Label ETERNA 150/
EVOLUS Drive Belt

• Polyurethane toothed belt with steel cords  
• Pitch: 8mm  
• Width: 10mm 

 £17.97 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Automatic Door Drive Belts

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-6100

Label ETERNA 90 
Drive Belt

• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
• Pitch: 5mm  
• Width: 12mm 

 £17.00 

STR-6105

Portalp Diva 5 
 Drive Belt

• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
• Pitch: 0.50""  
• Width: 0.50"" 

 £18.03 

STR-6100

Portalp Tina 2  
Drive Belt

• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
• Pitch: 5mm  
• Width: 12mm 

 £17.00 

STR-6104

Record STA 16/17 
Drive Belt

• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
• Pitch: 8mm  
• Width: 15mm 

 £16.80 

STR-6103

Record STA 20  
Drive Belt

• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
• Pitch: 8mm  
• Width: 12mm 

 £17.04 

STR-6106

Stanley Duraglide 
Drive Belt

• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
• Pitch: 0.75""  
• Width: 0.75"" 

 £17.53 
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Automatic Door Spare Parts - Automatic Door Drive Belts

Product Code Product Name Description List price

STR-6105

Stanley Duraglide J 
Drive Belt

• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
• Pitch: 0.50""  
• Width: 0.50"" 

 £18.03 

STR-6100

Tormax Windrive 
Drive Belt

• Rubber toothed belt with nylon cords  
• Pitch: 5mm  
• Width: 12mm 

 £17.00 

FREE Carriage 

on orders £1,000 & over 
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